
DATE 11/10/2016 TIME 15,52 COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH POSITION FOR NOVEMBER GELHl2 PAGE 1 

CHECKING CHECKING TO TO FUND 
FUND NAME ACCOUNT AMOUNT ACCOUNT AMOUNT TOTAL 

2017 010 GENERAL FUND CLEARING 469,54{).57 469,540.57 

2017 on RECORDS MANAGEMENT FUND CLEARING 201,090.74 201,090.74 

201'1 012 COURTHOUSE SECURITY FUND CLEARING 16,461.99 16,461.99 

201'1 013 JUSTICE COURT BLDG SECURITY CLEARING 20,423.16 20,423.16 

201'1 014 FAMILY PROTECTION FUND CLEARING 6,6!15.00 6,605.00 

2017 01B ELECTION SERVICE FUND CLEARING 7,746.65 7,746.65 

2017 019 CHAPTBR 19 FUND CLEARING 1,689.17 1,6B9.:L7 

2017 020 SHERIFF Fl CLEARING 4,312.00 4_,312.00 

2017 021 ESTRAY FUND CLEARING 5 , 193 . 65 5,193.65 

2017 022 KEEP FALLS COUNTY BEAUTIFUL CLEARING 2,699.85 2,699.85 

2017 023 D.A.-DEPT.HUMAN SERVICES CLEARING 85.20 85.20 

2017 024 COUNTY CLERK FUND CLEARING 26,312.30 26,312.3() 

2017 025 DISTRICT CLERK FUND CLEARING 9, ()16 . 61 9,016.61 

2017 026 SHERIFF FORFEITURE ACCOUNT CLEARING 9,549.36 9, 549.36 

2017 027 JURY FUND JURY 3,573.79 3,573�79 

201.7 029 JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY FUN CLEARING 11,141.20 11, 141.20 

2017 030 Ll LIBRARY FUND CLEARING B,350.65- 8,350.65-

2017 031 JUSTICE PEACE Ill CLEARING 15, 029. 76 15,029.76 

2017 032 JUSTICE PEACE !12 CLEARING 8,423.00 8,423.00 

201'1 033 JUSTICE PEACE #3 CLEARING 650.00 650.00 

2017 034 JUSTICE PEACE #4 CLEARING 1,808.40 1,808.40 

2017 035 LAW ENFORCEMENT EDUCATION CLEARING 13,481..24 l.3,481.24 

2017 036 DISTRICT ATI'ORNEY FUND CLEARING 3,325.64 3,325.64 

2017 037 D.A.- FORFEITURE ACCOUNT CLEARING 5,351.61 5,351.61 

2017 038 911 ADDRESSING ACCOUNT CLEARING 7,127.29- 7,I.27.29-

2017 039 ROAD & BRIDGE FUND CLEARING 343,368. 73 343, 368. 73 

2017 041 COORT REPORTER SERVICE FOND CLEARING 11,361.53 11,361. 53 

2017 042 CO & DIST COURT TECHNOLOGY CLEARING 6,413.5B 6,413.58 
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DATE 

2017 

2017 

2017 

2017 

2017 

2017 

2017 

2017 

2017 

2017 

2017 

2017 

2017 

2017 

2017 

11/10/2016 TIME 15,52 COMBINED 

CHECKING 
FUND NAME ACCOUNT 

044 TXDOT CO.INFRASTRUCTORE GR1FMLR 

045 F. M. LAT. ROAD FUND FMLR 

046 COST EQUIPMENT FOND CLEARING 

047 FLOOD 2016 - FEMI'. GRANT FMLR 

051 GRANT FOND CLEARING 

062 I & S 2010 FUND I & s 

070 PERMANENT IMPROVEMENT FOND CLEARING 

011 RESERVED FONDS DIST.CLERK CLEARING 

080 FAL1.S COUNTY CLEARING ACCOUNCLEARING 

084 CHII.D SAFETY FOND CLEARING 

OBS PAYROLL FUND PAYROLL 

086 DIST.ATTORNEY STATE FOND CLEARING 

087 OAG-VCLG FUND CLEARING 

088 PERMANENT SCHOOL FUND PllRM SCH 

089 GASSAWAY CEMETERY-TRUST TRUST 

TOTAL 

STATE1'1ENT OF CASH POSITION FOR NOVEMBER GEL102 PAGE 2 

CHECKING TDOA TOA FUND 
AMO ONT ACCO ONT AMOUNT TOTAL 

44,419.67- 44, 419.67-

387-145.08 387,145.08 

22,04S_SQ 22,048.SO 

130,292.62- 130,292.62-

14,484.80c 14,4114.BO-

42,660.lB 42,660.J.8 

13, 955 .32 13,955.32 

96�447.65 96,447.65 

14,135.00 14_, 1-35. 00 

39, 841.SO 39' 841. 50 

845.98- 845. 98-

28,999.12- 28,999.12-

425,273.52 425,21'3.52 

973.35 973.35 

- ------- - --- - - -------------- --------- -----

2,012,614.70 2,012,614.70 
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DATE 11/10/2016 TIME 1So52 

CHECK ACCOUNT 

ACCOUNT BALANCE -
ACCOUNT BALANCE 
ACCOUNT BALANCE 
ACCOUNT BALANCE -
ACCOUN"r BALANCE 
ACCOllN'f BALANCE 
ACCOUN'f BALANCE 

TOTAL 

TDOA ACCOUNT 

TOTAL 

CLEARING 
JURY 
FMLR 
I & S 
PAYROLL 
PERM SCH 
TRUST 

COMBINED STATlENT OF CASH POSITION FOR NOVEMBER 

CHECK 

1,2S7,BS9.57 
3,573.79 

212,432. 79 
42,660.18 
39,841.50 

425,273.52 
973 .35 

2,012,614.70 

TDOA 

GEL102 PAGE 3 
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11/10/16 15: 52 RECEIPT REGISTER RCTlOO PAGE 1 
RECEIPT DATES FROM 10/21/2016 TO 11/10/201& RECEIPT �Kl!S FROM 00000 TO 99999 POSTiBG PERIOD/YEAR FROM 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

AL RECEIPTS RBQDESTI 

VENOOR 
NAME 

DISTRICT ATTORNEY 

JP PCTil2 

JP PC'Till 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER FUND NAME 

2017 01 037-340-460 FEES FOR SERVICE: 

2017 01 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 

2017 01 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO ITEM/RBASON 

037-103-101 CAUSE NO. 39313 

032-103-101 FINE/FEES 10/14-20/16 

031-103-101 CASH 10/19-20/16 

ADULT PROB OFFICE FALS C 2017 11 010-409-420 TELEPHONE: 010-103-101 LONG DISTANCE: 

FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTR 2016 12 027-360-601 INTEREST EARNINGS 027-103-1.!ll 9/3!l/16IlIT JURY INTEREST 
FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTR 2016 l.2 045-360-601 INTEREST EARNINGS ()45-103-101 9/3!l/1 6INT FMLR INTEREST 
FIRST STATE BANK OF CE:NTR 2016 l.2 062-360-601 INTEREST EARNINGS 062-103-101 9/30/16INT I & S 1998 INTER 
FIRST STATE BANK OF CE:NTR 2016 12 080-360-601 INTEREST EARNINGS 080-l.03-101 9/30/16INT CLEARING I!ITE:RES 
FIRST STATE BANK OF CE:NTR 2016 12 085-360-601 INTEREST EARNINGS 085-l.03-101 9/30/16INT PAYROr.L CL INTER 
FIRST STATE BANlC OF CE:NTR 2016 12 088-36()-601 INTEREST EARNINGS 088-103-101 9/30/16 INT PllRM SCH INTERES 
FIRST STATE BANK OF CllNTR 2016 12 089-360-601 INTEREST EARNED 089-103-101 9/30/1 6INT GASSAWAY CllMllTER 

ADULT PROB OFFICE FALJ:.S C 2017 01 010-340-341 ADULT/JUVENILE FEE 010-1()3-101 4TH QTR PROF FISCAJ. FEES 

JF PCT#l 2017 01 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 FINE/FEES 10/24/16 

SHERIFF 2017 01 020-340-406 FEES 020-103-101 CIVIL PROCESS 10/14-20/16 

SHERIFF 2017 01 020-340-407 BONDS 020-103-10l. BB FEES 10/14-20/16 

FALJ:.S COUNTY 2017 01 010-340-403 FEES OF OFFICE-CO. 010-103-101 SPECIALTY CT PRGM 

FALS COUNTY 2017 01 010-340-403 FEES OF OFFICE-CO. 010-103-101 3RD QTR CRIMINAL FBE:S 

FALLS COUNTY 2017 01 010-340-403 FEES OF OFFICE-CO. 010-1()3-101 CHILO SAFETY SBAT 

AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

388.24 10/21/16 PST 

388.24 38457 

440.00 10/21/16 PST 

440.00 311458 

275.00 10/21/16 PST 

275.00 38459 

4.72 10/21/16 PST 

4 . 72 

2.03 
Bil. 06 

6.97 
423 .11 

11.40 
B3.90 

.12 
----- -------

10/24/16 
10/24 /16 
10/24/16 
10/24/16 
10/24/16 
10/24/16 
10/24/16 

38460 

PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 

607 .59 38461 

45.00 10/25/16 PST 

45.00 311462 

590.87 10/25/16 PST 

590.87 38463 

2,982.00 10/25 /16 PST 
------------

2,.982.00 38464 

135.00 10/25/16 PST 
-------- ----

135.0ll 38465 

18 7. 15 10/25/16 PST 
------------

187.15 38466 

4, 996 .42 10/25/16 PST 
------------

4r9.9'6.42 38467 

27.47 10/25/16 PST 
------------

27.47 38468 
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11/10/16 15,52 RECEIPT REGISTER RCTlOO PAGE 
RBCBIPT DA.TBS FROM 10/21/2016 TO 11/10/2016 RBCBIPT Nl1MlERS FROM OOllOll TO 99999 POSTIHG PERIOD/YEAR FROM 00/0GOO TO 99/9999 

AL RBCBIPTS RBQUESTKD 

2 

VENDOR 
NAME 

WIDEMAN, CHRISTY 

MILAM COUNTY 

Mii.Mi COUNTY 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TJ\X ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

JP PCT#l 

FOBP 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

2017 01 010-450-428 TRAINING & EDUCl<TI 010-103-101 REIMB FOR TRAINING 

2017 02 114-340-416 MILAM COUNTY 114-103-101 Cl<MERON 10/10-14/16 

2017 02 114-340-416 MILl COUNTY 114-103-101 ROCKDALE 10/10-14/16 

2017 01 010-310-101 CtlR AD VALOREM 010-103-101 10/1-14/16 AD VAL TAXES GKl'l 
2017 01 039-310-101 CURRKl'IT AD VALOREM 039-103-101 10/1-14/16 l\D VAL TAXES ROA 
2017 01 070-310-101 CURRKl'IT AD VALOREM 070-103-101 10/1-14/16 l\D VAL TAXES PER 
2017 01 062-310-101 CURRENT AD VALOREM 062-103-101 10/1-14/16 AD VAL TAXES I & 

2017 01 045-310-101 CURRENT l\D VALOREM 045-103-101 10/1-14/16 AD VAL TAXES !'ML 

2017 01 010-310-101 CURRENT AD VALOREM 010-103-101 10/15-21/1 AD VAL TAXES GEN 
2017 01 039-310-101 CURRENT AD VALOREM 039-103-101 10/15-21/1 AD VAL TAXES ROA 
2017 01 070-310-101 COR AD VALOREM 070-103-101 10/15-21/1 AD VAL TAXES PBR 
2017 01 062-310-101 COR AD VALOREM G62-103-10l 10/15-21/1 AD VAL TAXES I & 

2017 01 045-310-101 CURRKl'IT AD VALOREM 045-103-101 10/15-21/ AD VAL TAXES FML 

2017 01 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 TAX CERT 10/15-21/16 
2017 01 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 AGENCY COL FEE 10/15-21 
2017 01 01G-340-405 FES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-10 l MISC.FEES 10/15-21/16 

2017 01 039-320-222 �10.00 LICENSE FEE 039-103-101 MON REG R&B 
2017 01 084-321-200 1.00 LICENSE FEE 064-103-100 MON REG C/S 
2017 01 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 MON REG PEE 

2017 01 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 FINE/FEES 10/24-25/16 

2017 01 010-370-200 FALS ON BRAZOS PA 010-103-101 PARK RENTALS 10/21/16 

AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

65 .41 10/25/16 PST 
--- -- -------

6 5 .41 38469 

30.00 10/25/16 PST 
------------

31l .ll0 311470 

n.oo 10/25/16 PST 
- -----------

71.00 38471 

5,848.71 10/25/16 PST 
l,029.36 10/25/16 PST 

117.28 10/25/16 PST 
407.87 10/25/16 PST 

7 .. 403.22 38472 

1,226.06 10/25/16 PST 

1,228.ll6 

4,862.25 
855.75 

97.50 
321.83 

------ -- ----

10/26/16 
10/26/16 
10/26/l.6 
10/26/16 

311473 

PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 

6,137.33 38474 

l,045.92 10/26/16 PST 

1,045.92 

550.00 
265.74 

35.00 
------------

85 0 .74 

2,120.00 
212.00 
651.30 

------------
2,983.30 

225. GO 
------------

225.0{J 

llO. 00 
------------

110.00 

10/26/16 
1-0/26/16 
10/26/16 

10/26/16 
10/26/16 
10/26/16 

10/26/16 

10/26/16 

38475 

PST 
PST 
PST 

311476 

PST 
PST 
PST 

311477 

PST 

38478 

PST 

38479 
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11/Hl/16 15: 52 RECEIPT REGISTER RCTlOO PAGB 3 
RECEIPT DATl!S PRl»I 10/21/2016 TO I1/10/2016 RECEIPT NlRRS FROM 00000 TO 99999 POSTING PERIOD/YEAR FROM 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

AL RECEIPTS l!BOOESTI 

VBNOOR 
NAME 

JP P CTil3 

POSTING ACCO!JNT 
YR PD NUMBER FUND NAME 

2017 01 033-340-406 PINE - FEES 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

033-103-101 FINES/FBES 10/1-26/16 

20TH 82ND JUDICIAL DIST 2017 01 010-340-341 ADULT/JUVENILE FEE 010-103-101 A/P AUDITOR SALARIES 10/31/ 

GENERAL FD 2017 01 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

911 ADDRESSING 2017 01 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

ROAD & BRIDGE FD 2017 01 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

DISTRICT ATTORNEY 2017 01 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

DISTRICT ATTORNEY 2017 01 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

20TH 82ND JUDICIAL DIST 2017 01 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

ADULT PROB FD 2017 01 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

CCPil1 2017 01 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

JP PCT!i1 2017 01 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 

JP PCTil1 2017 01 031-340-406 FINE - FEBS 

JP PCT#1 2017 01 031-340-406 FINE - FEBS 

JP PCT#2 2017 01 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 

085-103-101 SALARIES 10/31/16 

085-103-101 SALARIES 10/31/16 

085-103·101 SALARIES 10/31/16 

085-103-101 SALARIES 10/31/16 

085-103-101 QAG-VCLG FUND SALARIES 10/3 

085-103-101 SALARIES 10/31/16 

085-103-101 SALARIES 10/31/16 

085-103-101 CCP#l SALARIES 10/31/16 

031-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 10/21-24/16 

031-103-101 CR.CARO PAY 10/14-17/16 

031-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 10/20/16 

032-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 10/14-20/16 

AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

390.00 10/27/16 PST 

390.00 38480 

400.00 10/27/16 PST 

400.0D 

621347_29 
------------

!>2,347.29 

540.21 
- -----------

540.21 

20, 914 .02 
-- --- ------ -

20,914.02 

844.78 
- ---- ---- ---

844.78 

10/27/16 

10/27/16 

10/27/i6 

10/27/16 

38481 

PST 

38482 

PST 

38483 

PST 

38484 

PST 

3114115 

1,161.33 10/27/16 PST 

1,161.33 

12,315.41 
------------

12,315.41 

12,903.98 
------------

12.,903.:98 

1,474.38 
------------

1 ,474.30 

925. 00 
------- -- -- -

925.00 

563. 77 
--------- ---

563.77 

460.00 
------------

460.00 

lD/27/16 

10/27/16 

10/27/16 

10/27/16 

10/27/16 

10/27/16 

39486 

PST 

38487 

PST 

38488 

PST 

38489 

PST 

38490 

PST 

38491 

PST 

311492 

415.00 10/27/16 PST 
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11/10/16 15:52 RECEIPT REGISTER RCT100 PAGE 4 
RRCKIPT DA'l'KS PRC»! 10/21/2016 TO 11/10/2016 RECEIPT � FROM onooo TO 99999 POSTDIG PHRIOD/YE!IR. FROM Oll/0000 TO 99/9999 

ALI. RECEIPTS RHQTI 

VENDOR 
Nl\ME 

JP PCTjf 3 

JP PCTll4 

JP PCT!l4 

COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 

COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 

JP PCTll4 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER FUND NAME 

2017 01 033-340-406 FINE - FEES 

2017 01 034-340-406 FINE - FEES 

2017 01 034-340-406 FINE - FBES 

2017 01 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - co. 

2017 01 (;24-340-404 FINES & FEES - co. 
2017 01 024-340-404 FINES & FEBS - co. 

2017 01 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - co. 
201.7 01 024-340-404 FINES & !'BES - co. 
2017 01 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - co. 
2017 01 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - co. 

2017 01 034-340-406 FINE - FEES 

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2017 01 039-320-223 AXLE WEIGHT FEES 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

033-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 10/1-26/16 

034-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 10/1-7/16 

034-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 10/8-21/16 

024-1Ci3-101 CR.CARD PAY 10/14/16 
024-1()3-101 CR.CARD PAY 10/11!/16 
024-1()3-101 CR.CARD PAY 10/19/16 

024-103-101 EFILE/CASE #C961 
024-103-101 EFILE/CASE #G205 
024-103-101 EFILE/CASB #8428 
024-103-101 EFILE/CASE #8448 

034-103-101 FINES/10/8-21/16 

039-103-101 2ND HALF 2016 GROSS 

STATE COMPT OF POBLIC ACC 2017 02 110-570-433 N SECURE PLACEMENT il0-103-101 ACH DEPOSIT 10/20/16 

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2017 02 115-330-448 REVENUE FROM MHS 
STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2017 02 115-330-445 REVENUE FROM CD 
STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2017 02 115-330-449 REVENUE FROM PPA 
STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2017 02 115-330-447 REVENUE FROM CP 
STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2017 02 115-330-441 REVENUE FROM BPS 

115-103-101 ACH DEPOSIT 10/26 
115-103-101 ACH DEPOSIT 10/26 
115-103-101 ACH DEPOSIT 10/26 
115-103-101 AC!I DEPOSIT 10/26 
115-103-101 AC!I DEPOSIT 10/26 

NCIC 2017 01 010-360-700 MISCELLANEOUS REVE 010-103-101 AUG/16 PHONE COMM 

SHERIFF 2017 01 020-340-407 BONDS 020-103-101 BB FEES 10/21-27/16 

AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

------ ------
415.0D 311493 

60.00 10/27/16 PST 
------------

60.0ll 30494 

11040.5-0 10/27/16 PST 
----------- -

1,040.50 38495 

200. 00 10/27/16 PST 
------------

200.00 38496 

29.00 10/27/16 PST 
42.00 10/27/Hi PST 

1,217.10 10/27/16 PST 
------------

1,.288-10 38497 

246.00 10/27/16 PST 
34.00 10/27/16 PST 

5.00 10/27/16 PST 
261!.00 10/27/16 PST 

------------
553.00 311498 

280.00 10/28/16 PST 
------------

280.0D 384!19 

31!, 235. 0 9  10/28/16 PST 
--------- -- -

38,235.09 38500 

515.15 10/28/16 P ST 
------------

515.15 38501 

13, 988 .00 10/28/16 PST 
27, 713 .00 10/28/16 PST 
35,167.00 10/28/16 PST 
29,500.00 10/28/16 PST 
44,250.00 10/28/16 PST 

------------
150,618.00 38502 

1,536.69 10/31/16 PST 
------------

1,536.69 3115!13 

135.00 10/31/16 PST 
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RECEIPT REGISTER RCTlOO PAGE 5 11/10/16 15,52 
RECEIPT DATES FRCI'I 10/21/2016 TO 11/10/2016 RECEIPT � FROM 00000 TO 99999 POSTDIG PBRIOD/YE!\R FROM 00/011011 TO 99/9999 

AL RECEIPTS RllQUESTI 

VENDOR 
NAME 

JP PCTit2 

JP PCT11 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NllMBER FUND NAME 

2017 01 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 

2017 01 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

032-103-101 FINE/FEES 10/21-27/16 

031-103-101 FINE/FBES 10/26-27/16 

DISTRICT CLERK 2017 01 025-340-450 PINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 FINE/FEES 10/17-21/16 

BOREN BARBARA 
BOREN BARBARA 

DISTRICT ATTORNEY 

2017 01 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
2017 01 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

2017 01 086-333-305 DIST.ATTORNEY 

TEXAS DTST.& COUNTY ATTOR 2017 01 010-475-428 TRAINING 

TEXAS DTST.& COUNTY ATTOR 2017 01 010-475-428 TRAINING 

TEXAS DTST.& COUNTY ATTOR 2017 01 010-475-428 TRAINING 

TEXAS DTST.& COUNTY ATTOR 2017 01 087-475-428 TRAINING/TRAVEL 

010-103-101 SEPT/16 INS. 
010-103-101 OCT/16 INS. 

086-103-101 SALARY REIMB 10/31/16 

010-103-101 REIM/ CARL THOMAS/2016 

010-103-101 REIMB K.GILLIAM/2016 

010-103-101 REIMB R.SCAMAN/2016 

087-103-101 REIMB.B.BRADFORD/2016 

DISTRICT CLERK 2017 01 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 FINE/FEES 10/24-28/16 

FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTR 2017 01 015-360-601 INTEREST EARNINGS 015-103-101 INT 9/16 ADULT PRO INTERE 
FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTR 2017 01 110-360-601 INTllRllST EARNED 110-103-101 INT 9/16 JUV PROB INTERES 
FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTR 2017 01 114-360-601 INTEREST EARNED 114-103-101 INT 9/16 JV SUP/RST INTER 
FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTR 2017 01 115-360-601 INTEREST BARNED 115-103-101 INT 9/16 JUV STATE TJPC A 
FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTR 2017 01 116-360-601 INTEREST 116-103-101 INT 9/16 JUV STATE TITLE 
FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTR 2017 01 l:lB-360-601 INTEREST BARNED 118-103-101 INT 9/16 JUV STATE PLACEM 

AMOUNT DATB RECEIPT 

- ---- ---- -- -
135 .00 38504 

1,060.00 10/31/16 PST 
------------

1,060.00 38505 

673.87 10/31/16 PST 
----- -------

673.87 38506 

1,039.24 10/31/16 PST 
--- ---------

1.., 039-24 38507 

30.79 10/31/16 PST 
30.79 10/31/16 PST 

------ ---- --
61-58 385 08 

2,599.87 10/31/16 PST 
---------- --

2,599.87 3115!19 

100.00 lG/31/16 PST 
------------

100.0ll 39510 

100.00 10/31/16 PST 
---- --------

100.011 311511 

100. 00 10/31/16 PST 
------------

100.0Q 38512 

100.00 10/31/16 PST 
------------

1!10.00 38513 

4, 773 .29 10/31/16 PST 
------------

4,773.29 38514 

14.59 11/02/16 PST 
70.61 11/02/16 PST 

2.50 11/02/16 PST 
11.12 11/02/16 PST 
l.1.12 11/02/16 PST 
l1.12 11/02/16 PST 

--------- ---
121-!16 38515 
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6 11/10/16 15,52 RECEIPT REGISTER RCTlOO PAGE 
RECEIPT DATES FROM 10/21/2016 TO 11/10/2016 RECEIPT NUMBERS FROM 00000 '1'0 99999 POSTil PHRIOD/YKMl FROM 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

AL RHCl!IP'IS REQUl!STI 

VENDOR 
NAME 

JP PCT!ll 

JP PCT!l2 

DISTRICT CLERK 

DISTRICT CLERK 

JP PCT!l 

DISTRICT CLERK 

JP PCTll3 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

JP PCT112 

JOHN DEERE 

SIMMS CALYSSA 

JP PCTlll 

SHERIFF 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER FUND NIIME 

2017 02 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 

2017 02 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

031-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 10/27/16 

032-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 10/21-27 

2017 02 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 CC&EFILES 10/17-21 

2017 02 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 CC&EFILES 10/24-28 

2017 02 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 FINE/FEES 10/31/16 

2017 02 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 FINE/FEES 10/31/16 

2017 02 033-340-406 FINE - FEES 033-103-101 FINE/FEES 10/27/16 

2017 02 039-320-222  LICENSE FEE 039-103-101 MON REG R&B 
2017 02 084-321-200  LICENSE FE 084-103-100 MON REG C/S 
2017 02 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 MON REG FEE 

2017 02 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 032-103-101 FINE/FEES 11/1-3/16 

2017 02 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 039-103-101 REFUND 

2017 02 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 010-103-101 DENTAL INS 

2017 02 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 FINE/FEES 11/2-3/16 

2017 02 020-340-407 BONDS 020-103-101 BB FEES 10/28-31/16 

AMOUNT 

935. 50 
---- --- -----

935.511 

614. 50 
------- -- ---

614. 5ll 

1, 147. 00 
------------

1,147.00 

35.00 
-- ---- -- ----

35_00 

1,236.87 
-- ---- -- ----

1,236.87 

388.08 
-- ---- -- ----

3118.0ll 

:mo. oo 
-------- -- --

200.00 

2,721.00 
271. 00 
791.35 

----- -------
3, 7113.35 

9111.00 
-- ---- -- ----

981.00 

1,684.62 
- -- ------ -- -

1,684.62 

102. 01 
- -------- ---

102.01 

245.00 
----- ---- ---

245.llO 

150 .00 
------------

151l.OO 

DATE RECEIPT 

11/02/16 PST 

38516 

11/02/16 PST 

38517 

11/02/16 PST 

38511! 

11/02/16 PST 

38519 

11/03/16 PST 

38520 

11/03/16 PST 

31152I 

11/03/16 PST 

311522 

11/03/16 PST 
:Ll/03/16 PST 
11/03/16 PST 

311523 

11/03/16 PST 

311524 

11/03/16 PST 

30525 

11/04/16 PST 

311526 

11/04/16 PST 

311527 

11/04/16 PST 

311528 
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11/10/16 15 ' 52 RECEIPT REGISTER RCTHiO PAGE 7 
RECEIPT DATES FROM 10/21/2016 TO 11/10/2016 RECBIPT HUMBERS FROM 00000 TO 99999 POSTil PERIOD/YEAR FROM 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

AI.I. RBCBIPTS JmQl 

VENDOR POSTING ACCOUNT OFFSET 
NAME YR PO NUMBER FUND Nl\Mll ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

DISTRICT ATTORNEY 2017 02 036-340-406 FEES OF OFFICE - D 036-103-101 HOT Cl 330.00 11/04/16 PST 
- -----------

330.0G 38529 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLI.ECTOR 2017 02 010-310-101 CURRENT AD VALOREM 010-103-101 10/22-:n AD VAL TAXES GEN 106,500.27 ll/07/16 PST 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLI.ECTOR 2017 02 039-310-101 CURRENT AD VALOREM 039-103-101 10/22-31 AD VAL TAXES ROA 1S. 743. 92 11/07/16 PST 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLI.ECTOR 2017 02 070-310-101 CURRENT AO VALOREM 070-103-101 lll/22-31 AD VAL TAXES PER 2,135.59 11/07/16 PST 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLI.ECTOR 2017 02 062-310-J.01 CURRENT AO VALOREM 062-103-101 10/22-31 AD VAL TAXES I & 6,490. 76 11/07/16 PST 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLI.ECTOR 2017 02 010-310-101 CURRENT AD VALOREM 010-103-101 10/22-31 COUN REND PEN .62 11/07/16 PST 

------ ------
133,871-16 38530 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLI.ECTOR 2017 02 045-310-101 CORENT AD VALOREM 045-:L03-Hll 10/22-31 AD VAL TAXES FMr. 22,39L47 11 /07/16 PST 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLI.ECTOR 2017 02 045-310-101 CORENT AD VALOREM Q45-103-101 10/22-31 LTRD REND PEif . l!i 11/07/16 PST 

-------- ----
22 , 391 - 57 38531 

JP PCT!ll 2017 02 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 10/31/16 550.00 11/07/16 PST 
------------

550.0Q 38532 

JP PCT!ll 2017 02 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 11/3/16 511. 00 ll/07/16 PST 
------------

511-011 38533 

JP PCTll4 2017 02 034-340-406 FINE - FEES 034-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 10/31/16 41.GO 11/07/16 PST 
------------

41.011 38534 

SHERIFF 2017 02 020-340-407 BONDS 020-103-101 BB FEES 11/1-3/16 120. 00 11/07/16 PST 
-- --------- -

120.0Q 38535 

DISTRICT CLERK 2017 02 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 FINE/FEES li/l-4/16 46.00 11/07/16 PST 
------------

46.011 38531> 

COUNTY CLERK 2017 02 024- 340-40 4 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 FINE/FEllS 10/17-21/16 8,895.60 11/07/16 PST 
-- ----------

8,895.611 38537 

COUNTY ClERK 2017 02 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 FINE/FEES 10/24-31/16 4,727.30 11/07/16 PST 
----- --- --- -

4,. 727-39' 385311 

COUNTY ClERK 2017 02 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 FINE/FEES 11/1-4/16 2,125.10 11/07/16 PST 
-- ----------

2,125.11 38539 

JP PCTll2 2017 02 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 032-103-101 CR_CARD PAY 11/1-3/16 1,480.50 11/08/16 PST 
----------- -

1,400.Sll 38540 
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11/10/16 15,52 RECEIPT REGISTER RCT1DO PAGE 8 
RBCBIPT =TES FROM 10/21/2016 TO 11/10/2016 RBC:IUPT RUl'IBER FROM 00000 TO 99999 POSTil PBRIOD/YEl!R PROM 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

JIL RBCBIPTS REQUBSTI 

VENDOR POSTING ACCOUNT OFFSET 
NAME YR PD NUMBER FOND NlE ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

COU!ITY Cr.ERK 2011 02 024-340-4()4 FINES & FEES - co. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 10/20-28/16 
COU!ITY Cr.ERK 2017 02 !)24-340-404 FINES & FEES - co. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 11/1/16 

COUlITY Cr.ERK 2017 02 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - co. 024- '.l03-101 EFILE #C-n4 
COU!ITY Cr.ERK 2017 02 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - co. 024-103-101 EFILE CASE 8449 
COUNTY Cr.ERK 2017 02 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - co. 024-1.03-101 EFILE CASE#C-841 
COUNTY Cr.ERK 2017 02 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - co. 024-103-101 EFILE CASE#8440 
COUNTY Cr.ERK 2017 02 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - co. 024-:L03-l()l EFILE CASEjj8440 
COUNTY CLER:IC 2017 02 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - co. 024-103-1()1 EFILE CASE#G-2()6 
COUNTY CLERK 2017 02 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - co. 024-103-1()1 EFILE CASE#C-914 

FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTR 2017 02 015-360-601 INTEREST EARNINGS 015-103-101 1.0/16 INTR ADULT PRO INTERE 
FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTR 2017 01 027-360-601 INTEREST EARNINGS 027-103-101 10/16 INTR JURY INTEREST 
FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTR 2017 01 045-360-601 INTEREST EARNINGS 045-103-101 10/16 INTR FJolLR INTEREST 
FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTR 2017 01 062-360-601 INTEREST EARNINGS 062-103-101 10/16 INTR I & S 1998 INTER 
FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTR 2017 01 080-360-601 INTEREST EARNINGS 080-103-101 10/16 INTR CLEARING INTERES 
FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTR 2017 01 085-360-601 INTEREST EARNINGS 085-103-101 10/16 INTR PAYROLL CL INTER 
FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTR 2017 01 088-360-601 INTEREST EARNINGS 088-103-101 10/16 INTR PERM SCH INTERES 
FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTR 201.7 02 110-360-601 INTEREST EARNED 110-103-101 10/16 INTR JUV PROB INTERES 
FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTR 201.7 02 1.14-360-601 INTEREST EARNED 114-103-101 10/16 INTR JV SUP/RST INTER 
FIRST STATE BANK OF CBNTR 2017 02 115-360-601 INTEREST EARNED 115-1()3-101 10/16 INTR JUV STATE TJPC A 
FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTR 2017 02 116-360-601 INTEREST 116-103-101 10/16 INTR JUV STATE TITLE 
FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTR 2017 02 1.18-360-601 INTEREST EARNED 118-103-101 10/16 INTR JUV STATE PLACEM 

FOBP 2017 02 010-370-200 FALLS ON BRAZOS PA 010-103-101 PARK RENTALS 

JP PCT#2 2017 02 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 

20Tll 82ND JUDICIA1 DIST 2()17 02 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 

GENERAL FD 2017 02 085-202-1()0 SALARIES PAYABLE 

911 ADDRESSING 2017 02 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYA8r.E 

ROAD & BRIDGE FD 2017 02 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

032-103-101 FINE/FEES 11/4-10/16 

010-103-101 PHONE REIM 

085-103-101 SALARIES 11/15/16 

085-103-101 SA1RIES 11/15/16 

085-103-1()1 SALARIES 11/15/16 

AMOUNT 

208. 00 
70.00 

-- ---- ---- --

278.00 

246.00 
278.00 

4.00 
29.00 
29.00 
20.00 
40.0() 

------------
646.00 

16.04 
2.00 

64.72 
7.53 

327.91 
13.72 
BB. 93 
70.32 

2.62 
10.35 
10.35 
10.34 

--- ---------
624.83 

365.00 
------------

365.DD 

110.00 
-- ---- ------

110.00 

51. 77 
--------- ---

51.77 

61,163.52 
-------- ----

61.163.52 

541. 51 
-- ----------

541..51 

21-_,551.24 
------------

21,551..24 

DATE RECEIPT 

J.1/0B/16 PST 
11/08/16 PST 

38541 

11/08/16 PST 
11/08/16 PST 
11/08/16 PST 
11/08/16 PST 
11/08/16 PST 
11/0B/16 PST 
11/08/16 PST 

38542 

11/08/16 PST 
:n/08/16 PST 
11/08/16 PST 
11/08/16 PST 
11/08/16 PST 
11/08/16 P ST 
11/08/16 PST 
11/08/16 PST 
11/08/16 PST 
11/08/16 PST 
11/08/16 PST 
11/08/16 PST 

311543 

11/08/16 PST 

38544 

11/10/16 PST 

38545 

11/10/16 PST 

38546 

11/10/16 PST 

38547 

11/10/16 PST 

38548 

11/10/16 PST 

3854!> 
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11/10/16 15,52 RECEIPT REGISTER 
RHCBIPT Dl 11RDM 10/21/2D16 TO 11/10/2016 RECEIPT ll FROM 00000 TO 99999 

AL RECEIPTS RBQUESTI 

RCTlOO FAGE 
POSTil PROD/YEAR FROM 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

VENDOR 
NAM!l 

DISTRICT ATTORNEY 

DISTRICT ATTORNEY 

ADULT PROB FD 

CCP#1 

20TH 82NO JUDICIAL DIST 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLr.ECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER FUND NAME 

2017 02 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

2017 02 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

2017 02 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

2017 02 OS5-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

2017 02 oas-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

085-103-101 SALARIES 11/1 5/ 16 

085-103-101 OAG-VCLG SALARIES 11 /15/16 

085-103-101 SALARIES 11/15 /16 

085-103-101 SALARIES 11/15/ 16 

085-103-101 SALARIES 11/15 /16 

2017 02 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 MONTHLY TITLE FEES 10/16 

2017 02 039-320-222  LICENSE FEE 039-103-101 MON REG R&B 
2017 02 084-321-200  LICENSE FEE 084-103-100 MON REG C/S 
2017 02 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 MON REG FEE 

TOTAL AMOUNT ACTUAL RECEIFT 
TOTAL AMOUNT VOIDED RBCBIFT 

AMOUNT 

845.98 
------------

845.98 

1,122.05 
------------

1,122.05 

13,160.99 
------------

13,160.99 

lj474�37 
------------

1,474.37 

15,064.28 
------------

15,, B64.28 

2,707.00 
------------

2,707.00 

3,030.00 
303.00 
S16.05 

------------
4, 149.05 

662, 122. 8� 

DAT!l RECEIPT 

11/10 / H; PST 

38550 

l.1/10/16 PST 

38551 

11/10/16 PST 

38552 

11/10/ 16 E'ST 

38553 

11/10/16 !'ST 

38554 

11/ Hl/16 PST 

311555 

11/10/16 PST 
11/10/16 PST 
11/10/16 PST 

38556 
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PP  NUMBER. ACUl!IT llI'IE 

SPARKLRT & SIERRA SPR 12 2016 015-565-301 SUPPLIES 

FROM, 10/21/2016 TO, 11/14/2016 
BARK AC, AL 

POBO ITDl/REASOB 

SUPP'S-NATER/RENT 10/21/2 016 AD PROB 

LEXIS HKXIS RISK SOLllTI 12 2016 015-565-402 FISC. TUI,. BOND. RllGISTRA PROF FEES - AUG. 10/21/2016 AD PROB 

FAL  GHRBRAI. PU 12 2016 015-565-415 UTILITIES 

ALERH TOXI<DLOGY SHRVIC 12 2016 016-565-414 CONTRACT raRVICES 
12 2016 016-565-414 CONTRACT raRVICES 

12 2016 015-565-352 OFFICE EQIIPMEliT 

LCA BANK CORPORATIOJr 01 2017 015 -56 5 -352 OFFICE EQlIPMEliT 

OTIL-LONG DIST 

CONTRACT SERVICE 
CONTRACT SERVICE 

COPIER-AUG LATE FEE 

COPIER-SEP/OCT 

FAL COu GERERAI. FU 12 2016 015-565-402 FISC. TUI1. BOND. REGISTRA PROF FES-F ISCAL FEES 

FAL  PAYROLL FU 02 2017 015-202·100 SALARIES lAYABr.E 

FAL COCl PAYROL FU 02 2017 016-202-100 SAIJ'>RIES lAYABr.E 

CORONS SOFTWARE SO 0 1 2017 015-565-301 SUPPLIES 

CEHIKX iiKB AC 01 2017 015·565-415 UTILITIES 

01 2017 015·565·301 SUPPLIES 
01 2017 015-565-301 SUPPLIES 
01 2017 015- 565-301 SUPPLIES 
01 2017 015-565-301 SUPPLIES 
01 2017 015-565-301 SUPPLIES 

NET SALARIES 

NET SALARI llS 

SUPPLIES - SEPT. 

INTERNET SVC. 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 

10/21/20 16 AD PROB 

10/21/201 6 AD PROB 
10/21/ 20 16 AD PROB 

10/21/2016 AD PROB 

10/24/201 6  AD PROB 

1G/24/2G16 AD PROB 

lG/27/2016 

10/27/2016 CCP!ll 

10/28/2016 ADPROB 

1 0/28/2016 ADPROB 

10/2 8/2016 AD P ROB 
10/28/2015 AD PROB 
10/28/2016 ADPROB 
10/28/2015 ADPROB 
10/28/2015 AD PROB 

cmaoo PAGE 1 

BATaI 
NIOUl!IT CODI! 

22 . 6 7 
------------ CHKA 

22 .67 6008 

10 0.00 
------------ CHKA 

10 0 . 00 6009 

4. 72 
------------ cm:JI 

4. 72 611111 

12.00 
2 1 .50 

------------ cm:11 
33 .50 6011 

22.05 
------------ CBl(ll 

22.05 6012 

316.05 
------------ CHKll 

316_05 6013 

45.00 
---------- -- CHKll 

45.!IO 6014 

12,903.98 
--------- --- CHKll 

12 , 903 . 98 6015 

1,474-38 
------------ CHKll 

1,474.38 6016 

1,393.00 
-------- ---- CHKll 

1,393 . 00 601.3 

40 . 00 
------------ CHEii 

40.00 6020 

292.()5 
7.49 

83 . 99 
12().97 

16 .99 
--------- --- CHKI 

521 . 4 9 6021 
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DATE 11/16/2016 TIME 07:45 CHlCK REGISTl!R 
AI.I. Cl 

pp  BtJMBER. 

01 2017 015-565-301 SUPPLIES 

SPARKLRT & SIER SPR 01 2017 015-565-301 SUPPLIES 

01 2017 015-565-301 SUPPLIES 

01 2017 015-565-426 TRAVEL 
01 2017 015-565-428 TRAINilG & EDUCATION 

01 2017 015-565-426 TRAVEL 
01 2017 015-565-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 

01 2017 015-565-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 

01 2017 015-565-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 

01 2017 015-565-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 

ALBRB 'IDXICOLOGY SERVIC 01 2011 016-565-414 CONTRACT SERVICES 

FAL Ul PAYROLL FU 03 2011 015-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

PAL  PAYJIOLL Fil 03 2017 016-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

AUr US HOLDil!IGS. IlC • 01 2017 013-455-577 EQUIPMENT/SECURITY 
01 2017 013-455-577 EQUIPMENT/SECURITY 

AMRCAB ASOCIATION OP 01 2017 010-580-301 SUPPLIES 

l'ROK: 10/21/2!116 TO: 
BARK .l: AL 

rmM/RKASOH 

SUPPLIES - WATER 

SUPPLIES - ;;ATER 

SUPP'S - PRNT OVG 

TRAVEL REIMB 
TRNG - MEALS 

TRAVEL REIMB. 
TRNG - MEAL 

TRNG - MEAL 

TRNG - MEAL 

TRNG - MEAL 

CONTRACT SERVICE 

NET SALARIES 

NET SALARIES 

MONITORING-SEPT/OCT 
MONITORING-OCT/NOV 

NOTARY PACKAG8/SHIPPING 

11/14/2016 Cl00 PllGE 2 

BATal 
DATB PO NO Al«XDIT COIE 

10/28/2016 ADPROB 31.91 
------------ CHKI 

31 .91 6022 

10/28/2016 AD PROB 26.92 
-------- ---- CHKI 

26.92 6023 

10/28/2016 AD PROB 24. 79 
------------ CHKI 

24 .79 6024 

10/28/2016 AD PROB 38.88 
l!l/28/2016 AD PROB 7.57 

------------ CHKI 
46.45 6025 

l!l/28/2016 AD PROB 40.50 
10/28/2016 AD PROB 9.73 

------------ CHKf 
50.23 6026 

l!l/28/2016 AD PROB 5 .41 
- ----------- CHKf 

5.41 6027 

10/28/2016 AD PROB 5.41 
- ----------- CHKI 

5.41 6028 

l!l/28/2016 ADPROB 9.73 
------------ CHKI 

9.73 6029 

10/28/2016 AD PROB 12.00 
------------ CHKf 

12.00 6030 

11/10/2016 ADULT 13,160.99 
----- ------- CHKf 

13,160.99 6031 

11/10/2016 CCP!ll 1,474.37 
------------ CHKf 

1,474.37 6032 

10/24/2016 JP#2 45.54 
10/24/2016 JP#2 44.54 

------------ CHKf 
90.118 93799 

10/24/2016 DPS !11.94 
----- ------- CHKf 

91.94 93800 
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IlATR 11/16{21116 TIHR 07,45 Cl REGISTER FROM: 10/21/2016 TQ, 
AL UiRCKS Bl ACll, AL 

VHRDOR HJIME pp AC JmMBR AC Nl\MH ITEK/RE!\SOH 

JIMERICJl FIRE & SAFB'IY, 01 2017 010-409-395 MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE FIRE EXT & HOSE INSP. 

ASCO LKE OJ. 2017 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS GRADALL PARTS 

AIJSTil HOSB 01 20J.7 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES MISC HYD FITTINGS 

BBECHBM EQUIPKEl, DIC 01 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 4-SEALANT 
01 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 2-CHAIN SAWS 

BIZPROTEC LLC 01 2017 010-497-301 SUPPLIES PRINTER REPAIR 
01 2017 010-499-301 SUPPLIES HARRIS GOVERN REMOVAL 

CENTRAL '.lEX1'S PlISHil 01 2 017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES BRIDGE BID AD 

01 2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID ITIO-CPS REVIEW 
01 2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L ISSAC SALINAS 

01 2017 010-475-301 SUPPLIES 
01 2017 010-475-301 SUPPLIES 

COlJ1ITY INFORMA7Ol!f RESO 01 2017 010-409-462 COHPUTOR 

DBBRA TROT 01 2017 029-455-462 COMPOTBR ENHlCBMENTS 

DEL MARKETil/LP 01 2017 010-409-462 COMPUTOR 

DIESEL POli'BR SUPY CO. 01 2017 070- 520-452 JAIL REPAIRS 

RCal SIGHS, LLC 01 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIBS 

SERVICE CALL/REPAIRS 
SVC CALL/SET UP PRNTRS 

30 EMAIL ACCTS-SEPT 

REIHB FOR MALWARE 

COMPUTER-OPTIPLEX 3040 

SERVICE GENERATOR 

2-SLOW CHILDREN SIGNS 

11/14/2016 

DlITE PO ll 

10/24/20J.6 CRTHS 

10/24/2016 R & B 

10/24/2016 R & B 

10/24/2016 R & B 
10/24/2016 R & B 

10/24/2016 TREAS 
10/24/2016 TAX AC 

10/24/2016 R & B 

l.0/24/2016 82ND 
10/24/2016 B2ND 

l.0/24/2016 DA 
10/24/2016 D.A. 

10/24/2016 

10/24/2016 J .P.!12 

1G/24/20J.6 R&B 

10/24/2016 JAIL 

10/24/2016 R & B 

CHK100 PAG8 3 

BATCH 
1IMOUl COCE 

370.00 
------------

370.00 

21.5 .43 
--- --------

215.43 

370.39 
--- --------

370.39 

71.72 
664.94 

----------- -
736.66 

71.25 
293.75 

------------

365.110 

242.20 
- -- ------ --

242.21> 

250.00 
1,500.00 

Cl 
93801 

C!BKll 
93802 

CHK# 
93803 

Cl 
93804 

CHKll 
93805 

CHK# 
93806 

------------ Cl 
1,750.00 93807 

475.00 
250.00 

------------ CHKll 
725.110 93800 

60.00 
-- -------- CHK# 

60.0ll 938119 

24.95 
---------- -- Cl 

24.95 93810 

696.07 
---- ----- -- WKll 

696.1>7 93811 

808.07 
------- ----- CHK# 

808.07 93812 

66.38 
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DATI! 11/16/2016 TIMI! 07,45 

VBimORJil PP  BOMBER 

01 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

BVMiS OIL COlANY, INC 01 201.7 039-620-330 FIJEL & OIL EXPENSE 
01 2017 039-620-330 FUEL & OIL EXPENSE 
01 2017 010-560-330 FURL & OIL EXPENSE 
01 2017 010-561-330 FUEL & OIL EXPENSE 
01 2017 010-475-330 FUEL/VEHICLE M/A 
01 2017 010-510-301 SUPPLIES 

liUl!iER BAKING CO_ OF T 01 2017 ()1()-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
01 2017 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 

FROJ!, 10/21/2016 TQ, 11/14/2016 
.BARK   : AL 

ITDl/RE!ISOH 

4-STOP SIGNS-PCT#l  

FUEL-SEPTEMBER 2016 
FUEL-SEPTEMBER 2016 
Fl - SEP 2016 
FIJEL - SEP 2016 
FlJEL - SEP 2016 
FUEL-SEP 20Hi 

BREAD-10/07/2016 
BREAD-10/14/2016 

PONO 

10/24/2()16 R & B 

10/24/2016 R & B 
10/24/2016 R & B 
10/24/2016 S/O 
10/24/2016 JAIL 
10/24/2016 D.A. 
10/24/2016 MAI NT 

10/24/2016 JAIL 
10/24/2!H6 JAIL 

GRBG TATB 01 2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L LANCE FLEMING 10/24/2016 82ND 

01 2017 010-660-450 REPAIRS 1\ND MAINTENANCE REPAIRS/PARTS-SEPTIC TA 10/24/2016 FOBP 

01 2017 GlG-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L RANDY JACKSON 10/24/2016 COUNTY 

HOLT CAT 01 2017 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 
01 2017 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 

J_ SCOTr CROCIUIT. o_o_ 01 2iH7 010-409-410 HEALTH ADMINISTRATOR 

ilAYBEB'S COMPulBR RBPAI 01 2017 039-620-301 SUPPLIES 

GR#S-SPRINGS/CYLINDERS 
GR#1-MISC PARTS 

CONTRACT/CO DOCTOR 

SET UI? NEW COMPUTER 

10/24/2016 R & B 
10/24/2016 R & B 

lG/24/2016 

10/24/2016 R & B 

130.85 
------------

197_23 

353_77 
11,502-45 

1,4-96-01 
374.00 

99.H 
12.60 

------------
13,847-97 

45.00 
45.00 

CHKlt 
93813 

CBQ 
93814 

------------ �It 
91LOO 93815 

600.00 
------------ CBK# 

600.00 93816 

259.85 
------------ CHKI 

259-85 93817 

300.00 
------------ CHKA 

30 0 - 00 93818 

192.45 
810.24 

------------ CBKlt 
11002.69 93819 

82.50 
------------ CHK4 

82_50 93820 

160.00 
------------ CHXl'I 

160-00 93821 

01 2017 039-620-105 CONTRACT SEPTIC TANK INSPE SEPTIC SYSTEM INSPECTOR 10/24/2016 R & B 2,675.00 
------------ CHKlt 

2,675_00 93822 

01 2017 010-561-330 FUEL & OIL EXPENSE RllIMB-FUEL 10/24/2016 JAIL 20_02 
------------ CHK# 

20_02 93823 

aoml" ROBERT VICBA, JR_ 01 2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L THOMAS MCBEE 10/24/2016 82ND 600.00 
------------ CHKf. 

600 _ 00 93824 
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l'ROM: 10/21/2016 TO, 11/14/2016 
- AC: AL 

KEITH'S ACE flARIJHJ 

PP AC NIER 

01 2017 010-561-301 SUPPLIES 
01 2017 010 510 301 SUPPLIES 

01 2017 070-520-460 ELEVATOR MAINTENANCE 

I'l'EM/RKASOl 

MISC SUPPLIES 
MISC SUPPLIES 

ELEVATOR MAINT-OCT 

LIUf OFFICRS OF MICHKL S 01 2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L AARON WATKINS 

01 2017 026-550-301 SUPPLIES RENEWAL LEADSONLINE 

LIMBSnnK COUNLi 01 2017 010-561-405 INMATE MEDICAL INMATE RX 

01 2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L LORRAINE BROWN 
01 2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L SARAH CHESHIRE 

01 2017 039-620 336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 
01 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

KATI� BUSil!IKS FORNI 01 2017 070-520-301 SUPPLIES 

01 2017 010-409 -462 COMPOTOR 
01 2017 010-409-462 COMPUTOR 
01 2017 010-409-462 COMPUTOR 

OAK FARMS - HOUS'!Ol!l DIV 01 2017 010 561-333 FOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
01 2017 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 

01 2011 039 620-301 SUPPLIES 
01 2017 039 620-301 SUPPLIES 

01 2017 039 620-574 TRASH DAYS 

ACETYLENE/OXYGEN 
ACETYLENE/HIGH PRESSURE 

4 CONF. TABLES 

AN SOFTWARE MAINT 
TAX INFO ENTRY 
CREDIT MEMO 

MILK 10/5/2016 
MILK-10/12/2016 

2-COLOR INK 
BLACK TONER 

CLEANUP - PCT. #4 

DA.TB PO l!l 

lC>/24/2016 JAIL 
10/24/2016 MA INT 

10/24/2016 

10/24/2016 82ND 

10/24/2016 S/O 

10/24/2016 JAIL 

10/24/2016 82ND 

10/24/201.6 82ND 

10/24/2()16 R & B 
10/24/2016 R & B 

10/24/2016 CRTHS 

10/24/2016 
10/24/2016 TAX AC 
10/24/2016 CTY 

10/24/2016 JAIL 
:10/24/2016 JAIL 

10/24/2016 R & B 
lG/24/2016 R & B 

10/24/2016 R & B 

114 .16 
98. 63 

---- ----- -- CHU 
212.79 93825 

415.59 
- - ---- --- CHKll 

415.59 93826 

600.00 
- ----- -- - CHKI! 

600.00 93827 

l,30!LOO 

-- ---- ---- CBJrl 
1,308.00 93828 

10.78 
- ----- ---- CHKlJ 

10.78 93829 

1,500.GO 
600.00 

--- --- --- CHKl't 
2,100.00 93830 

189.11 
33.30 

---- ---- -- CHU 
222.41 93831 

2,687.80 
------------ CHKll 

2,687.80 93832 

10,000.00 
2,000.00 

673.50-
------------ CHKlJ 

:n,326.so 93833 

64.00 
64.00 

- -------- - rn 
128.00 93834 

49.98 

89.49 
-- --- --- Cl 

139.47 93835 

400.00 
------ --- -- CHKll 

400.00 93836 
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Il :ll/16/2016 Tl 07045 CHBCK REGISTER 
AL CB 

VERDOR JINOIE PP ACCl � AC ll 

PATRICD!. SCHOLZ !H 2017 ()1()-409-40() LEGAL AID 
01 2017 ()10-409-40() LEGAL AID 
01 2()17 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 

P:&l!1'0i FO GROUP, 01 2017 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 

FRO!lo 10/21/2016 TOo 11/14/2016 
BANK ACWON't: AL 

ITD!/REASCB 

COURT REPORTER SER 
COURT REPORTER SVR 
COURT REPORTER SERV 

FOOD SERVICE-10/17/16 

10/24/2016 
10/24/2016 
10/24/2016 

10/24/2016 

PO HO 

82ND 
COUNTY 
COUNTY 

JAIL 

PROFORMA 01 2017 010-409-395 MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE F & M Ll'lTERAL CHECKS 10/24/2016 AUDI TO 

PROGRBSIVE JIASTE SOLIJT 01 2()17 010-458-444 UTILITIES-JP!l4 

RAYMOl'I BOGEl RIJSl 01 2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE 
01 2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
01 2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
01 2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
01 2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
01 2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
01 2017 01()-409-400 LEGAL AID 
01 2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
01 2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JU\IENILE 

RO BQUIPMEN ro 01 2017 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 

J18l!IFR SERVICBS 01 2017 070-520-451 COUNTY BUILDING REPAIRS 

ROBT STl!Vl!l SHARP 01 2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVE!fILE 
01 2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE 
01 2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE 
01 2017 010-409-402 INDIG!lNT CRIMIN/JUVENILE 
01 2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
01 2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE 

S�'.EPBlC L MARKs Jil_D_ Ill 2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE 

SYSCO CR TEXAS_, Il 01 2017 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
01 2011 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 

PCT#4-TRASH PICKUP 

L ELIZABETH FERRAR 
ITIO-CPS REVIEW 
ITIO-CPS REVIEll 
ITIO-CPS REVIEW 
ITIO-CPS REVIEW 
ITIO-CPS REVIEOI 
ITIO-CPS REVIIDI 
ITIO-CPS REVIEll 

L XAVIER ALLEN 

WHEEL RINGS/TIRE VALVE 

REPLACED CAPACITOR/LABO 

L AMAIVANY Sl!NCHEZ 
L DETENTION HEAR-10/13/16 
L DETENTION HEAR-09/26/16 
L AD.JUD HEAR-10/13/16 

ITIO-CPS-DISMISSED 
L MAECHENELL LUCAS 

L JAIL EVALUATION/MKDICAL 

FOOD SERVICE-10/13/16 
FOOD SERVICE-10/06/16 

10/24/2016 JP!l4 

10/24/2016 S2ND 
10/24/2016 S2ND 
10/24/2016 82ND 
10/24/2016 82ND 
lG/24/2016 B2ND 
10/24/2016 B2ND 
10/24/2016 B2ND 
J.0/24/2016 B2ND 
10/24/2016 B2ND 

10/24/2016 R & B 

lG/24/2016 DA 

10/24/2016 B2ND 
10/24/2016 B2ND 
10/24/2016 82ND 
10/24/2016 82ND 
10/24/2016 82ND 
10/24/2016 CTYCRT 

10/24/2016 

10/24/2016 JAIL 
10/24/2016 JAIL 

CHK100 PAGI! 6 

375.()0 
375.00 
375.00 

----------- - CHKll 
1,125_00 93837 

528.06 
------------ CHK:¥ 

521L06 

273.47 
-- ----------

273.47 

42.52 
------------

42.52 

350.00 
250.00 
300 .00 
250.00 
250.00 
300.00 
300.00 
250.0!l 
700.00 

------------
2,950.0!1 

581.60 
-- ----------

581-60 

222.50 
---------- --

222.50 

900.00 
200.00 
250.00 
250.00 

2, 1()0. 00 
455.00 

------------
4,155.00 

600.00 
------ -- ----

600.00 

an.34 
515 .44 

93838 

CHXl 
93839 

CHKll 
93840 

CHKll 
93841 

CHK:¥ 
93842 

Cl 
93843 

CHK:i 
93844 

CHQ 
93845 
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DATE 11/16/2016 TIME 07:45 

TCA-D-B 

PP AC 11DmHR AC KAMB 

01 2017 010-561-332 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 

01 2017 010-665-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 

TEXAS DI.STRICT C0 AL 01 2017 010-450-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 

�STATE UBIVERSITY/ 01 2017 010-457-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 

TBOMSQl! REI - llRST 01 2017 030-450-301 LAW BOOKS-SUPPLIES 
01 2017 030-460-301 LAW BOOKS-SUPPLIES 
01 2017 030-460-301 LAN BOOKS-SUPPLIES 
01 2017 030-450-301 LAW BOOKS-SUPPLIES 

TIFPABI MURY 01 2017 010-457-443 RENT OFFICE SPACE 

TIPTOB lli,:nl 01 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 
01 2017 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 

TRACTOR SUPPLY CRHDJ:T P 01 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 
01 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 
01 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

TRIPLE BL!UlE & STl!EL LL 01 2017 OH-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

U.S. POSTAL SERVICB 01 2017 010-490-301 OFFICE SUPPIES 

Il CORPORATION 01 2017 039-620-235 ONIFORMS 

1UIL-ll �/RFCS 01 2017 a10-5S0-301 SUPPLIES 
01 2017 010-409-395 MISCELLAREO U S  EXPENSE 
01 2017 010-510-301 SUPPLIES 

PROK: 10/21/2016 TO: 11/14/2016 
rn_  : AL 

PO HO 

CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES-10/6 10/24/2016 JAIL 

2017 TCl\A DUES 10/24/2016 AGR EX 

CHK10D PAGK 7 

B1ITCl 
AMOUJ!IT COIE 

257.43 
------------ ClI 

1,652.21 93846 

110.00 
-- ---- --- Cl 

110.00 93047 

TRAINING-C WIDE/T MARTI 10/24/2016 DIS CK 200.0() 
ClI! 

93848 

TRNG. 

LAH BK SUBSCRIP. 
LAW BK SUBSCRIP. 
LAW BK SUB SCRIP -
LAN BK SUBSCRIP. 

RENT ON OFFICE SPACE 

D LINE ASY 
TS#5-MISC PARTS 

MISC SUPPLIES 
PU#307-TOL BOX 
2' COUPLER Bl\L 

3-BLADES,BOLTS,SBALS 

10/24/2016 J.P.#3 

10/24/2016 LAWLIB 
10/24/2016 LAWLIB 
10/24/2016 LAWLIB 
10/24/2016 LAWLIB 

10/24/2016 JP#3 

10/24/2016 R & B 
10/24/2016 R & B 

10/24/2016 R & B 
10/24/2016 R & B 
10/24/2016 R & B 

10/24/2016 R & B 

ANNUAL BOX RENTAL 10/24/2016 ELECT 
VOID IIATl,10/27/2016 

UNIFORMS-10/11/16 

2 -TELEPHONE S 
JURY SUPPLIES 
MAINT SUPPLIES 

10/24/2016 R & B 

10/24/2016 DPS 
10/24/2016 82ND 
10/24/2016 MAINT 

200_00 

50.00 

50.00 

344.57 
1#"089+14 

344.57 
1,!f89.14 

2,,.867 .42 

250.00 

cmtll 
93851} 

------------ Cl 
250.00 93851 

570.57 
957.1() 

------------ ClI 
1,527.67 93852 

333_91 
239.99 

19.99 
------------ CHKI 

593.89 93853 

191-48 
------------ Cl 

191-411 93854 

110.00 

110.00 

117. 84 

117.84 

39.76 
85.34 
42.13 

"'VOID> 
93855 

Cl 
93856 
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DA7R 11/16/2016 TIME 07,45 CHECK RBGISTER 
AL CHBCKS 

XKROX BIJSIBKSS SERVICBS 01 2017 -010-403-332 RECORDING & INDEXING 

01 2017 010-403-355 OFFICE EQUIPMENT LllASE 
01 2017 010-403-301 SUPPLIES 
01 2017 010-560-462 COPIER LllASE 

PAL  GEl FU 01 2017 010-202-215 DRUG COURT COST (DCC) 

FROl'I' 10/21/2016 TO' 
BANK ACX :: AL 

ITEl/REASOH 

20/20 LAND RECORDS 

BASE CHARGE·SllPTEMBllR 
PRINT CHARGllS-SllPTEMBllR 
COPIER-RENElAL 

SPECIALTY COURT PROGRI;M 

PAL CO GEl FU 01 2017 010-202-201 CHILD SAFETY RllSTRAINT-YEA CHILD SAFETY SEAT 

11/14/2016 

DA'.l'E 

10/24/2016 

10/24/2016 
10Z24J2-01i; 
10/24/2016 

10/24/2!116 

10/24/2016 

01 2017 010-202-215 DRUG COURT COST (DCC) SPECIALTY COURT PROGRI;M 10/24/2016 

01 2017 010-202-201 CHILD SAFETY RESTRAINT-YEA CHILD SAFETY SEAT 10/24/2016 

FAL  GEHERAI. PU 01 2017 010-202-216 CCC-01/04 01/01/04 FORWARD 10/24/2016 
01 2()17 ()10-202-217 CCC-9/01-12/03 09/01/01--12/31/03 10/24/2016 
01 2()17 010-202-313 BAIL BOND FEE (BB) BAIL BOND FEE 10/24/2016 
01 2()17 010-202-226 DNA TESTING FEE DNA TESTING FEE 10/24/2016 
01 2017 010-202-222 EMS TRAUMA FUND(EMS) EHS TRAUMA FlJND 10/24/2016 
01 2G17 Gl0-202-315 JUROR REIMBURSEMENT PEE (J JUROR REIMBURSEMENT FEE 10/24/2016 
Ol. 2017 010-202-312 STATE TRAFFIC FBE {STF) STATE TRAFFICE FEE 10/24/2016 
01 2017 010-202-202 ARREST FEES - DPS PAYABLE PEACE O FFICER FEES 10/24/2016 
01 2017 010-202-223 FAILURE TO APPEAR (FTAJ FAILURE TO APPEAR/OMNI 10/24/2016 
01 2017 010-202-316 JUDICIAL SUPPORT (JS) ($4) JUDICIAL SUPPORT 10/24Z2016 
01 2017 010-202-307 BASIC LEGAL SERVICES ACC. INDIGENTS LEGAL SERVICE 10/24/2016 
01 2017 Gl0-202-231 FILING FEB/INDIGENT LEGAL FILING FEES-INDIGENT LE 10/24/2016 
01 2017 010-202-233 DIVORCE & FAMILY r.l\i! CASES DIVORCE FAMILY LAW CASE 10/24/2016 
01 2017 010-202-234 OTHER THAN DIVORCE/FAMILY OTHER THAN DVORCE/FAMIL 10/24/2016 
01 2017 010-202-235 INDIGENTS LEGAL SERVICES INDIGENTS LEGAL SERVICE 10/24Z2016 
01 2017 OlG-202-227 INDIGENT DEFENSE FEE (IDF) INDIGENTS DEFENSE FUND 10/24/2016 
01 2017 010-202-204 MOVING VIOLATION FEE (HVF) MOVING VIOLATION FEE 10/24/2016 

STATE OOKP'l'RLLER 01 2017 010-202-301 CIVIL-DIST.CRT-·EFF{$20) CIVIL-DISTRICT COURT FE 10/24/2016 
01 2017 0:10-202-302 CIVIL-CO.CRT.-EFFl�20] CIVIL-COUNTY COURT FEE 10/24/2016 
01 2017 010-202-3()3 CIVIL-J.P.CRT.-EFF $10) CIVIL-JUSTICE COURT FEE 10/24Z2016 
01 2017 010-202-304 CRIM.-DIST.CRT.-EFF{$5J CRIMINAL-DISTRICT CRT F 10/24/2016 

PORO 

CTY CK 

CTY CK 
CTY CK 

S/O 

cmaoo PAGE 8 

BATOI 
1!MDIJNT COIE 

------------
167 . 23 

1,600.00 
------------

1,600.00 

181. 53 
9.9B 

155.53 
------------

347.04 

187 .15 
------------

187.15 

27.4'1 
-- -- --------

27.47 

1,684.39 
------------

1,.684_39 

27.48 
-- ---- ------

27.48 

1,873.2'1 
4.02 

237.00 
14.50 
37 .55 

126.21 
392.22 

1,730.73 
236.!IO 
223.97 

9.30 
5.50 
3.25 

:L0.50 
14.00 
75.16 

3.24 
-- --- -------

4,_996.42 

895.00 
355.00 
310.00 

32.94 

CBQ 
93857 

CBQ 
93858 

CHKj! 
93859 

CHXA 
9386() 

CHKll 
931161 

rnKll 
931162 

CHKll 
931163 

a!Kll 
93864 
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pp  NIJMBER 

FAL   CLERK 01 2017 010-562-574 VEHICLE/LEASE 

A1IARD Sl'ECIALTIBS,IBC_ 01 2017 010-409-395 MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 
01 2017 010-409-395 MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 

FAL COI PAYROLL l'U 01 2017 01.0-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

FAL UXJHli PAYROLL FU 01 2017 038-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

FAL  PA'IROLI. I'l 01 2017 039-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

FAL OOl PAYROLL l'U 01 2017 086-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

PALLS  PAYROLL 1'U 01 2017 087-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

ALI.ISO! JOHNSO! 

01 2017 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
02 2017 015-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
01 2017 039-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
02 2017 115-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
01 2017 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
02 2017 015-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
01 2017 039-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
02 2017 115-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

01 2017 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

AXA BQl (EQUI-1/ES 02 2017 015-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
02 2017 015-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

01 2017 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

PROM' 10/21/2016 TQ, 11/14/2016 
BARK ACUXl ' AL 

ITl!M/RR!ISOH DATB PO llO 

2014 FORD F-150 TRUCK 10/25 /2016 EMC 

RETIREMENT PLAQUE-MORENO 10/25/2016 MAINT 
RETIREMENT PLAQUE-KIRK 10/25/2016 S/O 

NET SALARIES 

NET SALARIES 

NET SALARIES 

NET SALARIES 

NET SALARIES 

AFLAC 
AFLAC 
AFLAC 
AFLAC 
AFLAC 
AFLAC 
AFLAC 
AFLAC 

CRT ORDER RETIRE REIHE 

DllF COMP 
DEF COMP 

GUARDIAN INS 

10/27 /2()16 

1()/27/2016 

10/27/2016 

10/27 /2016 

1 0/27/2016 

10/31./2016 
10/31/2016 
10/31/2016 
10/31/2016 
10/31/2016 
10/31/2016 
10/31/2016 
10/31/2016 

10/31/2016 

10 /31/2016 
10/31/2016 

J.()/31/2016 

911 

R& B 

cmuoo PAGE 9 

BATCH 
1IMOIDIT COIE 

----- ------- CHKB 
1, 5:92 _94 93865 

19,501_00 
------------ Cl 

19,501-00 93866 

33.00 
33.00 

------------ Cl 
6 6  _ 00 93&67 

62,347.29 
------------ rnKB 

621347.29 93868 

540_21 
------------ Cl 

540-21 93869 

20,914.02 
------------ Cl 

20,914_02 93870 

844.78 
------------ C&Ki 

844. 78 :93871 

1,,161.33 
---- -------- Cl 

1#161.33 93872 

671. 73 99 
J.51. 31 99 
191.65 99 
150.62 99 
671.66 99 
153..31 99 
191.62 99 
150.60 99 

---- -------- Cl 
2,330-Sfl 93873 

200.00 99 
------------ CHKil 

200_00 93874 

45.00 99 
45.00 99 

------------ a!Ki 
90.00 93875 

1,244.56 99 



DATR 11./16/2016 TDl 07,45 CHECK REGIS'l FROM, 10/21/2016 ro, 11/14/2016 CHiallO PAGE 11 
.. ALI. CHECKS BARK AC : AL .. BATal 0 
- Vl!HDOR ll pp AC Nl AC - ITEM/RE!ISOB Mm PO ll AMJIJBT Cl 
"' 
N 

02 2017 015-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE GUARDIAN INS 10/31/2016 15.65 99 C! 
0. 02 2017 016-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE GUARDIAN INS 10/31/2016 19.91 99 

01 2017 039-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE GUARDIAN INS 10/31/2016 442.4& 99 
01 2017 087-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE GUARDIAN INS 10/31/2016 21. 53 99 
02 2017 115-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE GUARDIAN INS 10/31/2016 274.80 99 
01 2017 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE GUARDIAN INS 10/31/2016 1,244.21 99 
02 2017 015-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE GUARDIAN INS 10/31/2016 15.65 99 
02 2017 016-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE GUARDIAN INS 10/3:l/2016 19.91 99 
01 2017 039-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE GUARDIAN INS 10/31/2016 442.36 99 

<D 01 2017 087-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE GUARDIAN INS 10/31/2016 21. 53 99 
c 02 2017 115-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE GUARDIAN INS 10/31/2016 274.70 99 .. 
� ----- ------- cmtll .. 4,037-29 93876 .., .., 
.. Ll SHil!LD 01 2017 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE PRE-LEGAL 10/31/2016 55.33 99 ., 
� 01 2017 039-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE PRE-LEGAL 10/31/2016 44.86 99 
� 01 2017 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE PRE-LEGAL 10/31/2016 55.32 99 
1:- 01 203.7 039-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE PRE-LEGAL 10/31/2016 44.84 99 

------------ cmtll 
2110-35 93871 

MBJCBKkS CHOICE 02 2017 015-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE CREDIT UNION 10/31/2016 20.00 99 
02 2017 0 15-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE CREDIT UNION 10/31/2016 20.00 99 

------------ cmtll 
40-00 93878 

llATICfi RBTIR S 02 2017 015-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE NATIONWIDE 10/31/2016 50.00 99 
02 2017 015-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE NATIONWIDE 10/31/2016 50.00 99 

------------ Clll 
100_00 93879 

TAC BEBP 01 2017 0 10-202- 100 SALARIES PAYABLE TAC (BCBS) 10/31/2016 654.4B 99 
01 2017 039-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE TAC (BCBS) 10/31/2016 872.64 99 
02 2017 115-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE TAC (BCBS) 10/31/2016 21 8.16 99 
01 2017 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE TAC (BCBS) 10/31/2016 654.4B 99 
01 2017 010-400-202 GROUP INSURANCE (2) TAC (BCBS) 10/31/2016 1,246.60 99 
01 2017 010-403-202 GROUP INSURANCE (3) TAC (BCBS) 10/31/2016 1,869.90 99 
01 2017 010-450-202 GROUP INSURANCE (3) TAC (BCBS) 10/31/2016 1,869.90 99 
01 2017 010-456-202 GROUP INSURANCE ( l.) TAC (BCBS) 10/31/2016 623.30 99 
01 2017 010-457-2(}2 GROUP INSURANCE (:l) TAC (BCBS) 10/31/2016 623.30 99 
01 2017 010-45 B-202 GROUP INSURANCE (1) TAC (BCBS! 10/31/2016 623.30 99 
01 2017 01!1-475-202 GROUP INSURANCE (5) TAC (BCBS 10/31/2016 2,493.20 99 

"' 01 2017 010-490-202 GROUP INSURANCE (1) TAC (BCBS) 10/31/2016 623.30 99 .. 01 2017 lllll-495-202 GROUP INSURANCE (3) TAC (BCBS) 10/31/2016 1,246-60 99 0 .. 01 2017 010-497-202 GROUP INSURANCE 121 TAC (BCBS) 1()/31/2016 1,246-60 99 
'6 01 2017 010-499-202 GROUP INSURANCE 14. 5) TAC (BCBS) 10/31/2016 1,869.90 99 
::I !11 2017 0 10 -510 -202 GROUP INSURANCE 121 TAC !BCBS ! 10/31/2016 1,246.60 99 «( 

01 2017 010 -550-202 GROUP INSURANCE jl) TAC BCBS 10/31/2016 623-30 99 
>. .. 01 2017 010-551-202 GROUP INSURANCE {l) TAC (BCBS) lG/31/2016 623-30 99 
c: !11 2017 010-552-202 GROUP INSURANCE {l) TAC (BCBS) lG/31/2016 623-30 99 
::I 01 2017 010-553-202 GROUP INSURANCE {l) TAC (BCBS) 10/31/2016 623-30 99 0 

u Ill 2017 010-560-202 GROUP INSURANCE il3 ) TAC (BCBS) 10/31/2016 6,233-00 99 

.! 01 2017 010-561-202 GROUP INSURANCE {15) TAC (BCBS) 10/31/2016 5,609.70 99 
'i 
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DATE 11/16/2016 TIME 07,45 CHECK REGISTER 
ALI.   

VBNDOR llAMH pp  � AC NAMK 

01 2017 010-562-202 GROUP INSURANCE 
01 2017 010-665-202 GROUP INSURANCE 
01 2017 039-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
01 2017 039-620-202 GROUP INSURANCE 
01 2017 087-475-202 GROUP INSURANCE 
02 2017 110-570-202 GROUP INSURANCE 
02 2017 115-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
02 2017 115-570-202 GROUP INSURANCE 

TBXAS LIPE DIS. CO. 01 2017 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
01 2017 039-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
02 2017 115-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
01 2017 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
01 2017 039-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
02 2017 115-202 - 100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

GmlRDil Il 01 2017 OlQ-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

TAC HB 01 2017 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

lURl CDMCATIO 01 2()17 029-455-423 INTlRNET 
01 2017 010-458-42() PHONE 

IUl CDIDKJHICATIO ()1 2017 010-457-420 PHONE 
01 2017 029-455-423 INTERNET 

 OF INFORMAT 01 2017 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 
01 2017 010-456-420 PHONE 
01 2017 010-560-420 TELEPHONE 
01 2017 010-561-420 TELEPHONE 

111 
{l) 

{27) 

{S) 

01 2017 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 

FRCI!> 10/21/2016 TO, 
BANK AC, AL 

ITJ!l/REASOB 

TAC (BCBSJ 
TAC (BCBS) 
TAC {BCBS) 
TAC (BCBSJ 
TAC {BCBS) 
TAC (BCBSJ 
TAC (BCBS) 
TAC (BCBS) 

LIFE INS 
LIFE INS 
LIFE INS 
LIFE INS 
LIFE INS 
LIFE INS 

INSURANCE PREMIUMS 

HEALTH INSURANCE 

INTERNET 
PHONE SERVICE 

PHONE SERVICE 
IIITBRNET 

COURTHOUSE 
COMMERCE STREET 
SHERIFF DEPARTMENT 
LAW ENFORCEMENT CENTER 
ROAD & BRIDGE DEPARTMENT 

FAL 00 DX ASSBSS 01 2017 010-560-454 AUTO REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE STATE INSPECTION 

01 2017 010-660-486 CONTRACT LABOR PARK MANAGEMENT FEE 

l.1/14/2n16 

DAT! PO llO 

lG/31/2016 
lG/31/2016 
1G/31/203.6 
10/31/2016 
10/31/2016 
10/31/2016 
10/31/203.6 
10/31/2016 

10/31/2016 
10/31/2016 
10/31/2016 
10/31/2016 
10/31/2016 
10/31/2016 

10/28/2016 

10/28/2015 

10/28/2016 
10/28/2016 

JP!l4 
JP!l4 

10/28/2016 JP!l3 
10/28/2016 JP!l3 

10/28/2!116 
10/28/2!116 JP!l2 
10/28/2!116 S/O 
10/28/2016 JAIL 
10/28/2016 R & B 

10/31/2016 S/O 

10/31/2016 l'OBP 

cma.oo PAGB 11 

BAT<l 
AMO com: 

623.30 
623.30 
872.64 

12 , 466.00 
623.30 

4,363-10 
218.16 
623-30 

------------
52 , 731-26 

l 36-45 
37.61 
211. 08 

136.45 
37.61 
28.08 

------------
404.28 

1,779.88 
---------- --

1 .77!1.88 

4,363.10 
------------

4,363.10 

54.99 
141.68 

-- ----------
196.67 

115.66 
35.00 

------------
150.66 

350.56 
1.27 

17.16 
16.17 

0.46 

385.62 

7. 50 

7.50 

1,200.00 

1.200.00 

99 
99 
99 
99 
99 
99 
99 
99 

CHKll 
!13880 

99 
99 
99 
99 
99 
99 

CHQ 
!13881 

CHQ 
93882 

Cl 
93883 

Cl 
93884 

CHKA 
93885 

CHKll 
93886 

CHKll 
931187 

CHKll 
!13888 
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VlDIDOR l!l 

AT&T 

nu  s_u.o. 

pp AC filUMBER 

02 2017 010-409-420 
02 2017 010-456-420 
02 2017 010-560-420 
02 2017 039-620-444 
02 2017 03S-561-420 

AC IIAMI! 

TELEPHONE 
PHONE 
TELEPHONE 
UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 
TELEPHONE 

02 2017 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 

HEART OF TEXAS ELECTRIC 02 2017 010-660-446 UTILITIES FQBP 
02 2017 010-660-446 UTILITIES FOBP 

VERIZOJI  02 2017 010-560-421 TELETYPE & RADIO 

JIBST BRAZOS i!ATl!R SUPL 02 2017 ol0-458- 444 UTILITIES-JP#4 

NA� VAL BLECrRI 02 2017 010-530-440 UTILITIES-ELECTIRC 
02 2017 010-530-440 UTILITIES-ELECTIRC 

CITY OF LOT 02 2017 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 

C21ILTOl llATHR SUPLY & 02 2017 010-45S-444 UTILITIES-JP#4 

� El 02 2017 010-409-440 UTILITIES COURTHOUSE 

02 2017 010-561-441 GAS 

AT&T 02 2017 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 

FRQM, 10/21/2016 ro, 
Bl ACOXJBT, AL 

ITEM/RB:lOl 

COURTHOUSE 
PHONES 
SHERIFF DEPARTMENT 
ROAD & BRIDGE DEPT 
911 ADDRESSING 

WATER/REAGl BARN 

CONCESSION STAND 
YARD LIGHTS ONLY 

SHERIFF/CELLULAR 

WATER SERVICE 

COMMUNICATION TOWER/TRI 
COMMUNICATION TOWER/HWY 

LOTT CO BARN/WATER 

SEWER SERVICE 

COURTHOUSK 

LAW ENFORCEMENT CENTER 

U-VERSE INTERNET 

AT&T 02 2017 039-620- 444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE U-VERSE INTERNET 

11/14/2016 Cl!IQOO PACH 12 

BATCH 
IlATB PO NO AMOlJBT COIE 

11/02/2016 1,411.56 
11/02/2016 JP#2 33.45 
11/02/2016 S/O 177.64 
11/02/2016 R&B 22.60 
11/02/2016 22.15 

--- --------- CHKIJ 
1,,667�40 93889 

11/02/2016 R & B  46.23 
---- -------- cm:3 

4!i.23 93891) 

11/02/2016 FOBP 313 .55 
11/02/2016 FQBP 45.00 

------------ Cl 
358. 55 931191 

11/03/2016 S/O 3 32 . J.2 
------------ Cl 

332.12 93892 

11/03/2016 JP#4 43 . 01 
-------- ---- CHK# 

43 .01 93893 

11/03/2016 13.lB 
11/03/2016 911 115.33 

------- ----- CBK3 
128.51 93894 

11/03/2016 55 . 20 
------------ Cl 

55.20 93895 

11/03/2016 JP!l4 50.25 
------- ---- - CHKl.I 

50.25 93896 

11/04/2016 58.19 
------------ cm:ll 

58.19 93897 

11/04/201 6 JAIL 27 3 . 15 
------------ CHQ 

273.15 9311!18 

11/09/20 16 85 . 00 
------------ CHKl.I 

85.00 93899 

11/09/2016 R & B S0.29 
------------ CID:l 

80.29 93900 
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DATE 11/16/2016 T:Il 07:45 CHBCK REGISTER 
AL CHECKS 

YEHDOR HAMB 

AT I< T 

PP AC HUMBER ACt.iJUH DME 

02 2017 029-455-423 INTERNET 

CITY OF Ml 02 2017 010-409-440 UTILITIES COURTHOUSE 
02 2017 010-409-440 UTILITIES COURTHOUSE 
02 2017 010-456-443 UTILITIES-JP!l2 
02 2017 010-561-442 WATER 
02 2017 010-660-446 UTILITIES FOBP 
()2 2017 ()39- 620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 

LAR PRITCl D.D.S. 02 2017 010-561-405 INMATE MEDICAL 

G. GIEl ROSH, DDS 02 2017 010-561-405 INMATE MEDICAL 

FRAHCTSCO PORTILW 02 2017 010-409-311 POSTAGE EXPENSE 

FALLS CO PAYROLL FU 02 2017 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

FAL CO PAYROLL FU 02 2017 038-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

FAL COUN'lT PAYROL FU 02 2017 039-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

FAL  PAYROL FU 02 2017 086-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

FAL  PAYROI.L FU 02 2017 087-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

AFPILIA'.nm AI GLASS 02 2017 039- 620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 

PROK: 10/21/2016 TO: 11/14/2016 
BARX  : AL 

ITl!M/]ml 

U-VERSE INTERNET 

COURTHOUSE 
134 CRAIK STREET 
336 COMMERCE STREET 
284 7 ffi 6 
FALS ON BRAZOS PARK 
511 BRIDGE STREET 

DATE PONO 

11/09/2016 JPJl2 

 CRTHSE 
 ADULT 
 JPll2 
 JAIL 
 FOBP 
 R & B 

DENTAL SERVICES-C DAVIS 11/09/2016 .JAIL 
VOID DATE:11/10/2016 

DENTAL SERVICES-E FOWLER 11/09/2016 JAIL 

POSTAGE 11/09/2016 R & B 

NET SALARIES 11/l.0/2016 

NET SALARIES 11/10/2016 911 

NET SALARIES l.:l/10/2016 R & B 

NET SALARIES 11/10/2016 

NET SALARIES 11/10/2016 

PU#407/ll9-REPLACED WIN 11/14/2016 R & B 

1\MERICN!l FORl!l!IICS, I.LC 02 2017 010-409-404 AMBUIJINCE/AUTOPSY/TRANSPOR EMILY ZELUFF 11/14/2016 JP!l3 

CHKl.00 PAGB 1 3  

BATIE 
AMO CODE 

85.32 
------------ CHKI 

85.32 939{11 

352.65 
199. 79 
107.44 

1,256.28 
69.8() 

162.88 
------------ rnKll 

2,148.84 93902 

198.00 
------------ *VOil)tc 

1911.00 93903 

124.00 
--- ------- -- Cl� 

124.0ll 9391l4 

27.76 
-------- -- -- CHKI 

27.76 93905 

61,163.52 
------- ----- Cl!Xll 

61.163.52 93906 

541.51 
------- ----- CHKll 

541.51 93907 

21,551.24 
------------ CBKi 

21 ,551.24 

845.98 
- ---- ----- --

1145.98 

1,122.05 
----------- -

1,122.05 

90.00 

93908 

CHKI 
93909 

CHU 
93910 

------------ CHKl 
90.00 93911 

1,700.00 
------------ �D 

1,701!.l!O 93912 
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Il 11/16/2016 TIME 07,45 CHECK REGISTER 
AL 

FRQM, 1 0/21/2016 TQ, 11/14/2016 
BANK AC, AL 

CHK100 PAGB 14 

llATCl 
AMOURT COIE VBlilO -

BBl\R GRAPHICS. IlfC 

C.T.W.P. �IBG 

PP AC l!IUMB AC 1lAMI! 

02 2017 010-403-301 SUPPLIES 

02 2017 010-497-452 COPIER M/A 

02 2017 010-495-462 COPIER LEASE 

CAI.IFOR CORTRACT 02 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

CHl TKXAS PUBLISHil 02 2017 010-409-395 MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 
02 2017 010-495-301 SUPPLIES 

CLYDB II. CBNmI.ER 

CHA  

02 2017 010 -495-301 SUPPLIES 

02 2017 010-475-301 SUPPLIES 
02 2017 010-475-301 SUPPLIES 

02 2017 010 -409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE 
02 2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE 
02 2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE 
02 2017 OlCi-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE 
02 2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/J1JVENILR 
02 2017 010-409-400 LRGAL AID 

02 2017 010-409-430 COlJNTY ASSOCIATION DUES 

CCMPLil COlORTIIJM C 02 2017 03 9-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 
02 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

\X JODGBS EIXJCATICti 02 2017 CH0-409-430 COUNTY ASSOCIATION DUES 

02 2017 010-665-462 EQUIP.LEASE (COPIER) 

POHO 

RED CRIMINAL CASEBINDER 11/14/2016 CT'l CK 261.59 

COPIER-OCT/NOVEMBER 16' 11/1 4/2016 

COPIER LEASE-NOVEMBER 11/14/2016 AUD ITO 

BARRIER TAPE 11/14/2016 R & B 

BLECTION NOTICE ADS 11/14/2016 ELECT I 
EMPLOYMENT AD 11/1 4/2016 AUDITO 
EMPLOYMENT AD 11/14/2016 AUDITO 

ROUTBR 11 /14/2016 DA 
CHARGING MANUEL/CODE BK 11/14/2016 OA 

L JUVENILE HEARING 
L ADJ HEARING 
L MOD HEARING 
L DARIOUS MCGEE 
L MICH!IEL WILLARS 

ITIO-CPS REVIEI! 

BOND-S l!HITAKER 

ALCOHOL SCRBENING-R KAR 
ALCOHOL/DRUG SCREN 13 l 

MEMBERSHIP FEE 

11/1 4/2016 82ND 
11/l.4/2Cl16 82Nl 
11/14/2016 B2ND 
11/14/2016 ll2ND 
11/14/2016 ll2ND 
11/14/2016 82ND 

11./14/2016 

11/14/2016 R & B 
11/14/2016 R & B 

1 1/1.4(2016 

------- ----- CHK# 
261.59 93913 

40.00 
------ ------

40.00 

164.67 
------- -----

164.67 

124.95 
------------

124.95 

424.20 
60.5() 
60.50 

------------
545.20 

229.32 
245.lS 

CHQ 
93914 

CHKIJ 
93915 

CHQ 
93916 

CHKI# 
9391.7 

------------ Cl# 
4 74. 50 93918 

1,000.00 
400.00 
500.00 

3,000.00 
500.00 
350.0(l 

------------ CHKIJ 
5,750.00 93919 

50.00 
------------ CHQ 

50.00 93920 

36.0Ci 
84.00 

------------ CHKI# 
120.00 93921 

200.00 
------------ CHI# 

200.00 93922 

COPIER-NOVEMBER 2016 11/14/2016 AGR EX 178.00 
------------ CHK# 

178.00 93923 
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DATE 11/16/2016 TIME 07,45 PRO!(, 10/21/2016 'IQ, 11/14/2016 
BARK ACOJOH"t ' ALI. 

pp 1IC - AC l!l 

IlEALI!R BLBC'IRICAL SUPP 02 2017 010-561-332 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 
02 2017 010-561-332 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 

DRElfS LUMBER CO- , DIC 

E-Z STORl!GE CO. 

Ecrl SIGHS. LLC 

02 2017 010-495-301 SUPPLIES 
02 2017 039-620-301 SUPPLIES 

02 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

02 2017 010-475-572 OFFICE EQUIPMENT 

02 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

02 2017 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 

02 2017 039-620-330 FUEL & OIL EXPENSE 
02 2017 039-620-330 FUEL & OIL EXPENSE 

02 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

J1AI.I.S FARM & AUTO SUPPL 02 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

F'LOWBRS Bl CO. OP T 02 2017 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
02 2017 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 

PRl\BCISCO PORTIL 02 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

ITBM/RKASON 

5-LIGJI BULBS 
CREDIT MEMO 

BLACK TONER 
MONITOR 

5-T POSTS 

RENTAL UNIT #619 

4-4 WAY SIGNS-PCT#l 

TS!l6-AXLE LEG WITH HUB 

FUEL-OCTOBER 2016 
FUEL-OCTOBER 2016 

TIRB SOAP 

OPERATING SUPPLIES 

BREAD-10/21/2016 
BREl\D-10/29/2016 

REIMB-TOOLBOX WITH MISC 

GAF AIJ'l'O PARTS, me 02 2017 010-560-454 AUTO REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE BRAKE PADS 
02 2017 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS PU#2-BATTERY 

DATB PONO 

11/14/2016 R & B 
11/14/2016 R & B 

ll /14/2()16 AUDI TO 
11/14/2()16 R & B 

11/14/2016 R & B 

11/14/2016 DA 

11/14/2016 R & B 

11/14/2016 R & 8 

11/14/2016 R & B 
11/14/2016 R & B 

11/14/2016 R &B 

11/14/2016 R & B 

11/14/2016 JAIL 
11/14/2016 .JAIL 

11/14/2016 R & B 

11/14/2016 S/O 
11/14/2016 R & B 

Cl100 PAGE 15 

BAn:B 
AMOUHT COIE 

80.65 
29.34-

------------ rnKll 
51.31 93924 

329.78 
J.37. 99 

------------ a!Kll 
467.77 93925 

23.75 
------------ rnKll 

23.75 93926 

25.00 
------------ CHKj 

25_01! 93927 

46.40 
------------ Cl 

46.41l 93928 

1,042.56 
------------ CHKl 

1�042-56 93929 

246.8S 
9,708.90 

----------- - Clll 
9,955.84 93931! 

25.00 
----- ------- Clll 

25.00 93931 

688.25 
------------ CHKll 

688.25 93932 

45.00 
45.00 

------------ <:HKll 
90.00 93933 

100.00 
------------ rnKll 

100.00 93934 

140.82 
107.49 

------------ CHKj 
248.31 93935 
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DATB 11/16/2016 TIME 07:45 PRCl'l: 10/21/2016 TO: 11/14/ 2016 
BARK AUXION'l: AL 

DATB PONO 

02 2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L YOLANDA ADAMS 11/14/2016 82ND 
02 2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L RAYMOND PAUL SANCHEZ JR 11/14/2016 82ND 

H & B SUPPLY me 

IIART Il'lCIVIC. me_ 

HI-LilE IHC 

02 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

02 2017 010-490-453 ELECTION EQUIP.M/A 
02 2017 010-490-302 ELECTION SUPPLIES 

02 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

CASE-GRBASE/FILTERS 

PAPER/SAMPLE BALOTS 
PAPER/SAMPLE BALOTS 

MISC FASTENERS 

llOAGIK L. KJIRl 02 2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/Jl.IVENILE L ASZIA THOMAS 

J_ S� CROCKETr, D_Q_ 02 2017 010-561-414 CONTRACT DR./MENTAL BEAi.TH MEDICAL SERVICES 

JACK D- LAYNK 02 2017 010-530-467 LBASE-LAND RENT 011 5 ACES/TOWER 

.:mR rnRISTIMI AUTOtlOT 02 2017 010-560-454 AUTO REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE OIL ClNGE-112-0463 
02 2017 010-560-454 AUTO REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE OIL ClGE-BTB-1569 
02 2017 010-560-454 AUTO REPAIRS & MAillTElfANCE OIL ClGE-CM9-5613 
02 2017 010-560-454 AUTO REPAIRS & MAillTElfANCE OIL ClNGB-112-0464 
02 2017 010-560-454 AUTO REPAIRS & MAINTElCE OIL CHANGE-112-1507 

.JUDGE l!l p_ Ml 02 2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID TRAVEL-VISITING JUDGE 

JUDI'l'l G 'li'ERLil!IGBR 02 2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L COURT REPORTER SERVICE 

KEITB' S ACE HlU1JMAR 02 2017 010-660-301 SUPPLIES 
02 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

KLEl-AIR FILTER SVC. & 02 2017 010-561-332 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 

TRASH BAGS 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 

MISC FILTERS/INSTALLATI 

11/14/201. 6 R & B 

11/14/2016 ELECTI 
11./1.4/2016 ELECTI 

11/14/2016 R & B 

J.l /14/2016 COUNTY 

11/H/2�16 JAIL 

11/14/2016 COUNTY 

11/14/2016 S/O 
11/14/2016 S/O 
H/14/2016 S/O 
11/14/ 2016 S/O 
11/14/2016 S/O 

11/14/2016 82ND 

11/14/2 016 82ND 

11/14/2016 FOBP 
11/14/2016 R & B 

11/14/2016 JAIL 

Cl100 PAGH 16 

BATCH 
AMO!l COIE 

800.00 
600.00 

------------ ClI 
1,4011.0ll 93936 

168.77 
------------ Cl 

168_77 93937 

5,149.()0 
2,430.37 

------------ CHKI 
7,579-37 93938 

534 . 13 
------------ CHi 

534. 13 93939 

200.00 
----------- - CIWI 

200_00 93940 

500 . 00 
------------ CHKll 

soo_oo 93941 

250 . 00 
------------ CBKB 

250_00 93942 

42.00 
53. 00 
40.00 
40.00 
41.00 

------------ Q[KIJ 
216.00 93943 

40.60 
------------ Q[KIJ 

41l.60 93944 

2,555.00 
------------ CBXI 

2,555.00 93945 

59. 94 
552.30 

---------- -- cmr1 
612.24 93946 

231.00 
------------ ClI 

231.00 93947 
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DATE 11/16/2016 TIMI! 07,45 CHEcr REGISTER 
AL ClCKS 

FROM: 10/21/2016 TO, 11/14/2016 
BANK ACCOUHT, ALL 

CHKJ.00 PAGE 17 

BATCH 
AMOI CO£E PP AC � AC 1il 

02 2017 070-520-460 ELEVATOR MAINTENANCE 

ITEM/REl 

ELEVATOR MAINTENANCE 

LACI JMES, LPCS,LCDC,L 02 2017 01()-561-414 CONTRACT DR./i'!ENTAL HEALTH INMATE MENTAL HEALTH 
02 2017 010-561-414 CONTRACT DR./MENTAL HEALTH INMATE MENTAL HEALTH 
02 2017 010-561-414 CONTRACT DR./MENTAL HEALTH INMATE MENTAL HEALTH 
02 2017 010-561-414 CONTRACT DR./MENTAL HEALTH MONTHLY ON-CALL 

Ll\SllR PRINTl!R & Ml 02 2017 010-499-301 SUPPLIES 

02 2017 035-562-551 CONSTABLE #2 TRAIN & ED 

llEDPRO DISPOSAL,LLC 02 2017 010-561-405 INMATE MEDICAL 

NATIOHAL .l!SIATIOl OF 02 2017 010-409-430 COUNTY ASSOCIATION DUES 

OAK PARMS - BO'.l'ON DIV 02 2017 010-561-333 FOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
02 2017 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
02 2017 010-561-333 FOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 

OFPICB DEPOT 02 2017 010-490-301 OFFICE SUPPillS 
02 2017 010-490-301 OFFICE SUPPIBS 
02 2017 010-490-301 OFFICE SUPPIBS 
02 2017 010-562-3 01 SUPPLIES 
02 2017 010-562-301 SUPPLIES 
02 2017 010-562-301 SUPPLIES 
02 2017 010-580-301 SUPPLIES 
02 2017 010-580-301 SUPPLIES 

OPFICB SYSTEMS 2000, :nr 02 2017 010-499-301 SUPPLIES 

PRINT/MAIL TAX STATEMEN 

REIMB ADD EXPENSES-TRAI 

PHARMACEUTICAL REMOVAL 

COUNTY MEMBERSHIP DUES 

MILK-10/19/2016 
MILK-10/26/2016 
MILK-l.1/02/2016 

TONER,ENVELOPES,MOISTBN 
FINGERPAD TIPS 
STORAGE CABINET 
OFFICE SUPPLIES 
CLIPBOARD 
STYLUS 
SHREDDER OIL/BAGS 
SHREDDER 

PRINT-OVERAGE-APRIL-JUL 

OB THE GO STICKERS 02 2017 010-560-454 AUTO REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE STATE INSPECTION 

PA71UCIA SCHULZ 02 2017 010-4fl9-4GO LEGAL AID COURT REPORTER SERVICES 

PO llO 

11/14/2016 COUNTY 

ll/14/2!H6 JAIL 
11/14/2016 JAIL 
11/14/2016 JAIL 
l.1/14/2016 JAIL 

11/14/2()16 TAX AC 

11/14/2016 CONS#2 

11/14/2016 JAIL 

11/14/2016 

11/14/2016 JAIL 
11/14/2016 JAIL 
11/14 /201.6 JAIL 

11/14/2016 
11/14/2016 
11/14/2016 
11/14/2016 
11/14/2016 
11/14/2016 
11/14/2016 
11 /14/2016 

ELBCTI 
llL8CTI 
ELECTI 
BMC 
EMC 
EMC 
DPS 
DPS 

415.59 
------------ CIWI 

415.59 93948 

160.0() 
200.0G 
280.0G 
250.0(} 

------------ c:mcll 
890.00 93949 

J.,614.54 
----- ------- CHKll 

1,614.54 93950 

82.00 
------------ CHKll 

82.00 93951 

199.00 
------------ CHKll 

199.00 93952 

450 . 00 
------------ CHiri 

450_00 93953 

64.00 
64.00 
64.0() 

------------ CHXI 
192. 00 93954 

170.11 
2.98 

288.13 
161.08 

13.98 
11.59 
11.68 

149. 99 

809.5 4  
CHKll 

93955 

1 1/14/2016 TAX AC 117.64 
------------ CHKll 

117.64 93956 

11/14/2016 S/0 7.00 
------------ CHKll 

7.00 93957 

11/14/2016 375.00 
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DATR 11/16/2016 TIMI! 07,45 CHECK RBGIS'.IER 
AL CHECKS 

E'.RCJM, 10/21/2016 TQ, 11/14/2016 
BAIO: AC.: AL 

Cl00 PAGE 18 

BATU! 

PADLA L. AL 

 RANE 

02 2017 010-409-400 r.EGAL AID 
02 2017 010-409-400 r.EGAL AID 

ITEM/RmlSO!l 

COURT REPORT SERVICES 
COURT REPORTER SERVICES 

02 2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L SHAKENTIA WELCH 

PERFORMl FO GRO, 02 2017 oro-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES FOOD SERVICE-10/21/16 

02 2017 010-562-301 SUPPLIES ENVEILOPES,LETTERHEADS, 

02 2017 010-475-301 SUPPLIES BLACK TONER/PENS 
02 2017 007-475-336 OTHER DIRECT OPERATING EXP FILE GUIDES 
02 2017 087-475-336 OTHER DIRECT OPERATING EXP 2 BP TONERS 
02 2017 087-475-336 OTHER DIRECT OPERATING EXP MOBILIZER CART 
02 2017 010-475-301 SUPPLIES SELF ADHESIVE PCKTS 
02 2017 087-475-336 OTHER DIRECT OPERATING EXP PEN REFILLS/FILE GUIDES 
02 2017 010-475-301 SUPPLIES DVD+R DISCS 

RAY CRISWKLI. DIS'l"RIBUTI 02 2017 010-510-301 SUPPLIES 

RAJM0HD BIJG&!IB RUSHING 02 2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L 
02 2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
02 2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
02 2017 GlG-409-400 LEGAL AID 
02 2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
02 2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 

02 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

02 2017 010-499-301 SUPPLIES 
02 2017 010-497-301 SUPPLIES 
02 2017 010-435-301 SUPPLIES 
02 2017 010-400-301 SUPPLIES 
02 2Gl7 010-475-301 SUPPLIES 

TISSUE/TONELS 

JOSE CANTO 
ITIO-CPS RBVIEW 
ITIO-CPS REVIEW 
ITIO-CPS REVIEW 
ITIO-CPS REVIEW 
ITTO-CPS REVIEll 

VALVE STEM 

WATER, RENT, CUPS 
WATER,RENT,CUPS 
RENTAL 
!!ATER, RENTAL, CUPS 
WATER, RENTAL 

RBGIOKAL POBL.IC DBPBNDE 02 2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L ALLOCATION-F/Y 2017 

PO HO AMClOl COIB 

11/14/2016 B2ND 250.00 
11/14/2016 COUNT'{ 375.00 

11/14/2016 COUNTY 

1. 000�DO 

250.00 
------------ CHKi 

250.00 93959 

11/14/2016 JAIL 469.49 
--------- --- CBKI 

469.49 93960 

11/14/2016 EMC 129.00 
------------ Cl 

129.0D 93961 

11/14/2016 DA 59.38 
ll./14/2016 v c 17.87 
11/14/2016 v c 108.08 
11/14/2016 v c 112.40 
11/14/2016 DA 37.79 
11/14/2016 v c 26.81 
11/14/2016 DA 22.49 

------- -- --- CIO 
384.88 93962 

11/14/2016 MA INT 193.85 
------------ CHKI 

193.!15 93963 

11/14/2016 82ND 500.00 
11/14/2016 82ND 350.00 
11/14/2016 82ND 300. 00 
11/14/2016 82ND 300.00 
11/14/2016 82ND 300 .00 
11/14/2016 82ND 300.00 

---------- -- CHKI 
2.oso.00 93964 

11/14/2016 R & B  80.42 
--------- -- - CBKjJ 

80.42 93965 

11/14/2016 TAX AC 15.72 
11/14/2016 TREASU 18.02 
11/14/2016 82ND 1. 99 
11/14/2016 CTY JU 22.21 
ll/14/2016 ll1!. 25.41 

------------ CBKI 
83.35 93966 

11/14/2016 COUNTY 12,577 .57 
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DATH 11/16/2016 TIMR 07,45 

VHRDOR 1UlME 

CHECK RBGISTER 
AL CTIRCKS 

RICOH USA, IlfC_ 02 2017 010-409-331 COPIER :IXPENSE 

FROM, 10/21/2016 TO' 11/14/2016 
Bl\HK AC' AL 

PORO 

COPIER-OCTOBER/NOV 2016 11/14/2016 B2ND 

CHKl.00 Pl!<GI! 19 

BATOI 
AMO com 

------------ CHKI 
12.577_57 93967 

52.90 
------- - - CHKI 

52-90 93968 

ROBT STl!V1!R SHARP 02 2017 010-409-402 INDIGEN'!' CRIMIN/JUVRN"ILE L ERIC HOLZ 11/14/2016 COUNTY 410.00 
------------ Cl 

410- Oil 93969 

ROBHRTSOB  PRil 02 2017 010-435-301 SUPPLIES ATTORNEY JURY WORKSHEET 11/14/2016 82ND 83.01 

02 2017 010-409-402 INDIGEN'!' CRIMIN/JUVlNILE L PAMELA HILL 

SCIDiAl, DIC - 02 2017 010-495-301 SUPPLIES 
02 2017 010-560-301 SUPPLIES 

4-DATER STAMPERS 
1-DATllR STAMPER 

STHPHER L MARK, M-D- 02 2017 010-409-402 INDIGEN'!' CRIMIN/JUVlNILE L JAIL EVALUATION/REPORT 

SUSl A- JIALDRIP 

02 2017 010-665-435 LIVESTOCK SHOWS 
02 2017 010-665-435 LIVESTOCK SHOWS 
02 2017 010-665-301 SUPPLIES 

02 2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 

SYSCO Cl '.IEXl, IN 02 2017 010-561-332 CITSTODI;>.L SUPPLIES 
02 2017 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
02 2017 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
02 2017 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
02 2017 010-561-332 CITSTODLU. SUPPLIES 

HOT8L REIMB-STATE FAIR 
Mll REIMB-STAT8 FAIR 
REIMB-BULB FOR PROJECTO 

COURT REPORT SERVICES 

CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 
FOD SERVICE-10/27/2016 
FOOD SERVICE-10/20/2016 
FOOD SERVICE-11/03/2016 
CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES-11/3 

T & L MOR'.l'!mRES,LLC 02 2017 010-409-404 AMBULAN£E/AUTOPSY/TRANSPOR EMILY ZELUFF 

TALI.KY CHl!lICAL SUPY 02 2017 039-620-336 OPllRATIIG SUPPLIES 
02 2017 039-620-336 OPllRATIIG SUPPLIES 

CASE-WASP SPRAY 
POP-OP l'IIPllS 

------------ Cl 
83-01 93970 

11/14/2016 82ND 750.00 

11/14/2016 AUD ITO 
11/14/2016 S/O 

11/14/2016 82ND 

11/14/2016 AGR EX 
11/14/2016 AGR EX 
11/14/2016 AGR EX 

11/14/2016 

11/14/2016 JAIL 
11/14/2016 JAIL 
11/14/2016 JAIL 
11/14/2016 JAIL 
11/14/2016 JAIL 

------------ CHKD 
750-00 93971 

278.22 
72. 75 

------------ CHKD 
350_97 93972 

600.00 
------------ CHKll 

601>-00 93973 

463.34 
1.8.72 
56. 99 

- -- -------- Clll 
539_05 93974 

300.00 
------------ Clll 

300-00 93915 

0_50 
524.86 
608.07 
918 .06 
231.20 

------------ Cl!Ki 
2,290-69 93976 

11/14/2016 PCT�3 330-00 

11/14/2016 R & B 
11/14/2016 R & B 

------------ Cli 
330_00 93977 

82-00 
98.'l7 

------------ CHKI 
180-4 7 93978 
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DATE 11/16/2016 TIME 07,�5 

VENDOR -

TEXAS A&M AGRILIFE EXTE 02 2017 010-665-301 SUPPLIES 

ClCK RRGISTl!R 
AL CBRCKS 

THKR ALARM PROT&Cfi 02 2lll7 Ol.3-455-577 EQUIPMENT/SECURITY 

02 2017 010-562-330 FUEL & OIL 

TIPTOB INTKRNA'OIUIL,IB 02 2017 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 

PROM, 10/21/2016 TO, 11/14/2016 
BARK AC' AL 

rrmi/RIDISON 

COMPU'I'ER 

MONITORING 

TRAVEI REIMBURSEMENT 

HOB ASSY,LINING RING, 

llTB 

11/14/2016 

11/14/2016 

11/l.4/2016 

11/14/2016 

PONO 

AG llXT 

JPll4 

EMC 

R & B 

Cl1!10 PAGE 20 

BATCH 
.l!l!O COi 

?l.0.00 
- ------- ---- CB!:ll 

710.00 :93:97:9 

32.50 
------- - - CHKll 

32.50 !B:986 

239.50 
- --------- Cl# 

23:9.50 :93:9111 

332.13 
- - Cl# 

332.13 :93:982 

02 2017 010-450-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION ADDITIONAL EXPENSES-TRA ll/H./2016 DIS CK 165.37 

UHIFIRST CORPORATIOl 02 2017 039-620-235 UNIFORMS 
02 2017 039-620-235 UNIFORMS 
02 2017 039-620-235 UNIFORMS 

UNIFORMS-10/25/2016 
UNIFORMS-10/18/2016 
UNIFORMS-11/1/2016 

WAL-MART COM/RFCS 02 2017 010-665-301 SUPPLIES PROGRAM SUPPLIES 

JiILI.IA JUYROD 

XEROX CORPORATIOlf 

02 2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L KRYSTON WELLS 
02 2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L JAXON BROWN 

02 2017 010-561-462 
02 2017 010-403-355 
02 2017 010-403-301 
02 2017 010-475-462 
02 2017 010-475-301 
02 2017 010-450-572 
02 2017 010-450-301 
02 2017 010-560-462 

COPIER LEASE 
OFFICE EQUIPMENT LEASE 
SUPPLIES 
EQUIP.LEASE (COPIER) 
SUPPLIES 
OFFICE EQUIPMENT LEASE 
SUPPLIES 
COPIER LEASE 

BASE CHl\RGE-OCTOBER 
BASll CHl\RGE-OCTOBER 
PRINT CHARGES-OCTOBER 
BASE CHl\RGE-OCTOBER 
PRINT CHARGES-OCTOBER 
BASE CHl\RGE-OCTOBER 
PRINT CHARGES-OCTOBER 
COPIER-RENEWAL 

� RBSOr I 01 2017 047-638-392 i'!ATERIALS ROAD BASE-CR 147-FEMA 
ROAD BASE-CR 147-FEMA 01 2017 

PROST Cl STOHE CO. 01 2017 
01 2017 

047-638-392 MATERIALS 

045-623-392 GRAVEI 
045-624-392 GRAVEL 

ROAD BASE-STOCKPILE 
ROAD BASE-STOCKPILE 

-------- --- - CHKI 
165.37 93983 

11/14/2016 R & B 117. 04 
11/14/2016 R & B 117. 04 
11/14/2016 R & B 124.54 

- -- --- ---- - Cl 
360.22 93984 

11/14/2016 AGR EX 27.0� 
------------ Cl 

27_0.'J 93985 

11/14/2016 82ND 600.00 
11/14/2016 82ND 800.00 

- ---------- - CIWI 
1,4!10.00 93986 

11/14/2016 JAIL 140.83 
11/14/2016 CTY CK 181.53 
11/14/2016 CTY CK 11.33 
11/14/2016 DA 174.66 
11/14/2016 DA 26.61. 
11/14/2016 DIS CK 234.67 
11/14/2016 DIS CK 7.64 
11/14/2016 S/O 155.53 

------------ CHKll 
932.80 93987 

10/21/2016 PCTil:L 725.45 
10/21/2016 PCTl!l 1,182.30 --

------------ Cl# 
1,:907_75 2338 

10/21/2016 PCT!ll 142.90 
10/21/2016 PCTll2 142.90 
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CHECK RBGISTER 
AL CEIKCKS 

PP AC HlMB AC -

01 2017 045-625-392 GRAVEL 
01 2017 045-626-392 GRAVEL 

PROST CROSl STOl CO. 01 2017 047-703-392 MATERIALS 

PROST   S'l"OlfH ro� 01 2-017 045-626-392 GRAVEL 

FIRST STATE BAl!l OF Cl'2iJ 01 2017 045-620-577 EQUIPMENT r.EASE PYM'!' 

SCOT'l'R Bl EQUil'Ml 01 2017 045-620-577 EQUIPMENT r.EASE PYMT 

DAVID STEilf  

     

CCdl   STOl 

02 2017 047-728-425 HAULING 
02 2017 047-696-425 HAULING 
02 2017 047-696-425 HAULING 
02 2017 047-624-425 HAULING 

02 2017 045-626-392 GRAVllL 
02 2017 045-626-392 GRAVEL 

02 2017 047-743-392 MATERIALS 
02 2017 047-6%-392 MATERIALS 

CONI CRl STOl 02 2017 047-673-392 MATERIALS 

COIWIKRS CRl STORE 02 2017 045-625-392 GRAVEL 
02 2017 045-625-392 GRAVEL 
02 2017 045-625-392 GRAVEL 
02 2017 045-625-392 GRAVEL 

c: COl CRl STORE 02 2017 045-624-392 GRAVEL 

� 02 2017 045-624-392 GRAVEL 
u 

<D 
� 

0 
N -
<D 
� 
-

l"ROM' 10/21/2016 TO: 11/14/2e16 
B1!l AC' AL 

DATE l'ONO 

ROAD BASE-STOCKPILE 10/21/2016 PCT!l3 
ROAD BASE-CR 427, 423A,SP 10/21/2016 PCT!l4 

Cl00 Pl 21 

BATOI 
AMOClHT CODE 

142.90 
342.04 

--
---------- CHKI 

770.74 2339 

ROAD BASE-CR 440-FEMA 10/21/2016 PCT!l4 197.06 

ROAD BASE-CR 423A 10/21/2016 PCT#4 

EQUIPMENT LEASE 10/21/2016 

EQUIPMENT LEASE-GRADALL 10/21/2016 

HAULING-CR 452-FEMA 11/09/2016 PCT!l4 
HAULING-CR 478-FEMA 11/09/2016 PCTll4 
HAULING-CR 478-FEMA 11/09/2016 PCTll4 
HAULING-CR 475-FEMA 11/09/2016 PCTll4 

ROAD BASE-CR 466 11/09/2016 PCTll4 
ROAD BASE-CR 416S 11/09/2016 PCTll4 

ROAD BASE-CR 439-FEMA 11/09/2016 PCT!l4 
ROAD BASE-CR 478-FEMA 11/09/2016 PCT#4 

ROAD BASE-CR 389-FEMA 11/09/2016 PCT!l3 

ROAD BASE-CR 381 11/09/2016 PCTll3 
ROAD BASE-CR 409-C 11/09/2016 PCT#3 
ROAD BASE-CR 383 li./09/2016 PCT#3 
ROAD BASE-CR 383 11./09/2016 PCTll3 

ROAD BASE-CR 259 U/09/2016 PCT#2 
ROAD BASE-CR 259 ll./09/2016 PCT#2 

------------ CHKI 
197.06 2340 

99.27 
------------ CHKI 

99.27 2341 

11,976.01 
------------ CHK# 

11,976.01 2342 

13,629.88 
------- - - - -- CHKI 

13,629.88 2343 

1,580.95 
1,576.00 

962.52 
1,368.20 

----- --- -- --
5,.487 . 67 

2,552.48 
1,056.28 

------------
3,608.76 

307.11 
2,699.98 

----- -------
3,.007_09 

136.16 
------ ------

136.16 

8 2.05 
180.67 
277. 90 
141.85 

------------

682-47 

86.88 
142.66 

------------

229.54 

CHKI 
2344 

CHKI 
2345 

CHKI 
2346 

CHKI 
2347 

CHKI 
2348 

CHKI 
2349 
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DA'IB ll./16/2016 TIHlf 07:45 

cmmElm CRUSHED S� 02 2017 045-623-392 GRAVEL 

CDJmJIRS amsmrn .sram 

UJllUIXRS CkOSBBD S'.n:JD: 

UJiiliBBS CRCISlmD STC8B 

<DJll\JKRS CRUSHED .SnllllK 

O:WERS --- S'l'WIE 

02 2017 047-641-392 MATERIALS 
02 2017 047-670-392 MATERIALS 

02 2017 047-677-392 MA.TERIALS 
02 2017 047-743-392 MATERIALS 
02 2017 047-690-392 MATERIALS 
02 2017 047-625-392 HAULDi'G 

02 2017 047-676-392 MATERIALS 
02 2017 047-742-392 MATERIALS 
02 2017 047-688-392 MATERIALS 
02 2017 (}47-744-392 MATERIALS 
02 2017 047-690-392 MA.TERIALS 

02 2017 047-728-392 MATERIALS 
02 2 017 047-690-392 MATERIALS 
02 2017 047-676-392 MATERIALS 
02 2017 047-676-392 MATERIALS 

02 2017 047-741-392 MAATBRIALS 
02 2017 047-744-392 MATKRIALS 
02 2017 047-736-392 MATBRIAr.s 
02 2017 047-729-392 MATERIALS 

02 2017 045-623-392 GRAVEL 

02 2017 045-620-393 CULVERTS 

02 2017 047-673-392 MATERIALS 
02 2017 047-672-392 MATERIALS 
02 2017 047-675-392 MATERIALS 

02 2017 045-625-392 GRAVEL 

l'ROlt: 10/21/2016 TO: 
� AC<DOR"l': ALL 

ll./l.4/2016 

� Mm PO llO 

ROAD BASE-CR 183 ll/09/2016 PCT#l 

ROAD BASE-CR 163-FEMA 11/09/2016 PCT#l 
ROAD BASE-CR 378-FBMA 11/09/2016 PCT#3 

ROAD BASE-CR 413-FBMA ll/09/2016 PC"N4 
ROAD BASE-CR 439-Fmw'.A ll/09/2016 PCT#4 
ROAD BASE-CR 446-FEMA. 11/09/2016 PC'l'#4 
ROAD BASE-CR 468-FBMA lJ./09/2016 P�#4 

ROAD BASg-CR 412-FEMA 11/09/2016 PCT#4 
ROAD BASE-CR 433-FEMA 11/09/2016 PCT#4 
ROAD BASB-CR 464-FEMA ll/09/2016 PCr#4 
� BASE-CR 443-FEMA. ll/09/2016 PC'l'#4 
ROAD BASE-CR 446-FEMA 11/09/2016 PCT#4 

ROAD BASE-CR 452-FBMA ll/09/2016 PCT#4 
ROAD BASg-CR 446-FBMA ll/09/2016 PCT#4 
ROAD BASE-CR 412-FEMA 11/09/2(}16 PCT#4 
ROAD BASE-CR 412-FBMA. 11/09/2016 PCT#4 

ROAD BASE-CR 438-FEMA ll/09/2016 PC'l'#4. 
ROAD BASE-CR 443-FKMA 11/09/2016 PCT#4 
ROAD BASE-CR 484-PEMA. ll/09/2016 PCT�4 
ROAD BASE-CR 417-FEMA. ll/09/2016 PCT#4 

ROAD BASE-CR 106 ll/10/2(}16 PCT#l 

COLVERTS 11/10/2016 PC'l'#2 

ROAD BASE-CR 389-FBMA 11/10/2016 Per#3 
ROAD BASE-CR 307-FBMA 11/10/2016 PCT#3 
ROAD BASE-CR 403-FBMA 11/10/2016 PCT#3 

ROAD BASE-CR 361 ll/10/2016 PCft3 

aD0.00 PJICE 22 

BATal 
� OCIE 

85.22 
-------.... --... - am:e 

85.22 2350 

l,149.08 
2 80.89 

------------ CllD 
l.,429.97 2351 

905.51 
451.20 
895.22 
593. 29 

------------ anti 
2,.845.22 

2,118.65 
453.62 
300. 32 

1,052. 37 
451. 1 5  

-------- ---
4,376.11 

1, 647 .61 
1,045.06 

455.57 
84. 93 

------------
3,233.17 

1,049.89 
154 .39 
447.41 

90.56 
-----------

1,742.25 

6,248.75 
- ------ ----

6,248.75 

267.84 
------.... -----

267.84 

276.23 
453.79 
45'7.70 

------------

1,187.72 

450.80 

235'2 

CllXA 
2353 

CBKI 
2354 

amo 
23.SS 

CBU 
2356 

CllQ 
235'7 

am:t 
2358 
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PP AC l<UMB AC ll 

02 2017 045-625-392 GRAVEL 
02 2017 045-625-392 GRAVEL 

Ltl'l CRUSEIHD STOl 02 2017 045-626-392 GRAVEL 
02 2017 045-626-392 GRAVEL 

JOEL STUART COLLilllORT 02 2017 045-625-425 HAULING 
02 2017 045-625-425 HAULING 
02 2017 045-625-425 HAULING 

DAVID STEil TRl 

02 2017 045-625-425 HAULING 

02 2017 045-625-425 HAULING 
02 2017 045-625-425 HAULING 
02 2017 045-625-425 HAULING 
02 2017 045-625-425 HAULING 

DAVID STKIB TRUCiUl! 02 2017 045-626-425 HAULING 

CHECK: REGISTBR 
AL CHECKS 

PLAIJlSM TIRE eotlJINY 02 2017 045-620-353 TIRES & TUBES 
02 2017 045-620-353 TIRES & TUBES 

"' 
.. 

PROST CRO:SBED STOBE CO. 112 2017 045-626-392 GRAVEL 

DAVID STEIN TlIDCKIK 02 2017 045-625-425 HAULING 

.S DAVID STEIR  02 2017 047-672-425 HAULING 
'6 02 2017 047-675-425 HAULING 
::I 
«( 
>. 
i: RATLIFP R1!ADY - MIX LP 02 201 7 045 -62 0-3 4 2 BRIDGE MATERIAL 
::I 
0 
u 
.! 
'i 
LL. 
0 
� 

"' 
0 

<D 
� 

0 
N -
<D 
� 

-

PROM: 10/21/2016 'l'O: 
:BANK. ALUJOi : AL 

I'Tl!M/R 

ROAD BASE-CR 362 
ROAD BASE-CR 485 

ROAD BASE-CR 499ll 
ROAD BASE-CR 466 

HAULING-CR 485 
HAULING-CR 485,388 
HAULING-CR 480,373 

HAULING-CR 465,480,373 

HAULING-CR 485 
HAULING-CR 485 
HAULING-CR 480 
HAULING-CR 373 

HAULING-CR 4581499E 

2 TIRllS /TOBllS 
6 TIRES 

ROAD BASE-CR 493 

HAULING-CR 362,361 

HAULING-CR 307-Fl!MA 
HAULING-CR 403-FEMA 

BRIDGE MATERIAL 

11/14/201& CHKJ.00 PAGE 23 

BATCH 
DATE PONO Al CODE 

ll/l.0/2016 PCT!l3 764.00 
11/10/2()16 PCT!l3 2,426.10 

----------- - CHK!I 
3,641!-90 2359 

11/10/2016 PCTll4 922.30 
11/10/2016 PCTll4 457.53 

------------ Cl 
1,379.83 2360 

l.1/10/2016 PCT!l3 860.57 
11/10/2016 PCTll3 933.59 
11/10/2016 PCT#3 884. 72 

------------ CHQ 
2,678.SB 2361 

11/l!l/2016 PCTll3 1,482.90 
------------ Cl 

1,482.90 2362 

11/10/2016 PCT#3 1,599.91 
11/10/2016 PCT#3 1 , 615.16 
11/10/2016 PCT#3 630. 92 
11/10/2016 PCT#3 l,C-89.41 

------------ Cl!Klt 
4,935.40 2363 

11/10/2016 PCT114 1,450 . 47 
------- ----- CHKlt 

1,450-47 23&4 

11/10/2016 1,106.06 
11/10/2016 753.12 

- ---------- CHKll 
1,859.18 2365 

ll./l.0/2()16 PCT!l4 192.19 
--- --- - -- CHKl 

192.19 2366 

11/10/2016 PCT!l3 1,0:29_84 
------------ CHQ 

1,02!L84 2367 

11/10/2016 PCT#3 318.73 
11/10/2016 PCTll3 278. 72 

------------ CHQ 
597 . 45 2368 

11/10/2016 PCTll3 1 , 600 . 00 
----------- Cl 

1,.6DO_OQ 2369 
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VENDOR HAMB 

DAVID STEIN 'i'ROCKI 

DAVID S"IEIB TR'.CX!K 

\Xti!IBR CRUSHED STOlm 

GRMD JORY 

GRl .JORY 

GRAl JORY 

GRNID JORY 

GRAND .JORY 

CUBCK REGISTER 
AL CHECKS 

PP AC � ACr DMK 

02 2017 045-626-425 HAULING 
02 2017 045-626-425 HAULING 

02 2017 047-736-425 HAULING 
02 2017 047-746-425 HAULING 
02 2017 047-745-425 HAULING 
02 2017 ()47-742-425 HAULING 

02 2017 047-746-392 MATERIALS 
02 2017 047-624-392 MATERIALS 
02 2017 047-745-392 MATERIALS 
02 2017 047-742-392 MATERIALS 

02 2016 027-465-145 GRAND JURY 

02 2()16 027-465-145 GRAND JURY 

02 2016 027-465-145 GRAND JURY 

02 2016 027-465-145 GRAND JURY 

02 2016 027-465-145 GRAND JURY 

02 2016 027-465-145 GRAND JURY 

02 2016 027-465-145 GRAND JURY 

02 2016 027-465-145 GRAND JURY 

02 2016 027-465-145 GRAND JURY 

FROMo 10/21/2016 TO: 11/14/2016 
Bi!NK AC<DURT: AL 

ITBM/RKASOH 

HAULING-CR 493 
Hl\ULING-CR 466 

HAULING-CR 484-FEMA 
HAULING-CR 455-FEMA 
HAULING-CR 430-FEMA 
HAULING-CR 433-FEMA 

ROAD BASE-CR 455-FEMA 
ROAD BASE-CR 475-FEMA 
ROAD BASE-CR 430-FEMA 
ROAD BASE-CR 433-FEMA 

GAUNA DEBORAH JOAN 

LAUGHLIN CYNTHIA SUE 

HENDERSON DAVID WYANE 

MONTGOMERY DENIS LEE 

SNIDER SHELBY LEIGH 

PENl'I WALTER ROBERT 

COS PER JOAN ELr.EI!I 

KELLBY SHERRIE MAREK 

KRilrollR SCOT ALAN 

PO lfO 

J.1/10/2016 
11/10/2016 

PCTll4 
PCT#4 

U/10/2016 PCT#4 
11/10/2016 PCT#4 
U/10/2016 PCT#4 
11/10/2016 PCTlf 4 

11/10/2016 PCTll4 
11/10/2016 PCT#4 
11/10/2016 PCT!l4 
11/10/2016 PCT!l4 

11/0B/20J.6 

11/08/2016 

11/08/2016 

11/08/2016 

11/08/2016 

11/08/2()16 

11/08/2016 

11/08/2016 

H/08/2016 

CHKIOO PAGH 24 

BATCH 
AMOIBI' CODE 

1,044.28 
321.% 

---------- - - CHQ 
1,366.24 2370 

315.68 
735.70 
325.56 
327.75 

- ----------- CBKll 
1,704.69 2371 

912.12 
2#410.:13-6 

461.9() 
463.57 

------------ CHQ 
4,248.45 2372 

40.0() 
------------ CBXJI 

40.00 11593 

40.00 
------------ CHKll 

40.00 11594 

40.00 
------------ Cl 

40.0ll 11595 

40.00 
------------ CHQ 

40.00 11596 

40.00 
------------ OIKll 

40.00 11597 

40.00 
------------ CHKll 

40.00 11598 

40.()0 
------------ Cl 

40.0D ll.599 

40.00 
------------ CHXl 

40.00 11600 

40.00 
------------ CHKll 

40.00 11601 
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PBTIT JORY 

PBTIT .JURY 

PETIT JURY 

PETIT JORY 

PBTIT .JURY 

PBTIT .JORY 

PETIT JURY 

PETIT JORY 

PBTIT .JURY 

ClCK REGISTER 
AL CHECKS 

PP AC :tmM1 AC ll1IME 

02 2016 027-465-145 GRAND JURY 

02 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

02 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

02 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

02 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

02 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

02 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

02 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

02 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

02 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

02 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

02 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

02 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

02 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PROl'I: 1 0/21/2016 TO: 11/14/2016 
BMIK AC: AL 

MITCHELL CARLY JO 

JONES LINDA LEM! 

HARRELL PAMELA HEIDE 

GREGER NICK 

SHERMAN LAURA P 

LAMPKIN WALCE LEE 

SELL KEVIN MICHAlL 

LEE KEITH DOUGLAS 

STIMMEL FRANCES ONEAL 

WHITLOW ROBERT THOMAS 

KllROPATA MARY JO 

GUDERIAN CARRIE ANN 

GABRYSCH BETTY JANE 

BURNS DONNA J 

DATE 

11/0B /2016 

11/ 10/2016 

11/10/2016 

11/10/2016 

11/ 10/2016 

11/10/2016 

1 1/l.l/2016 

11/10/2016 

11/10/2016 

11/10/2016 

11/10/2('16 

11/10/2016 

11/1 0/2016 

1 1/10/2016 

PONO 

CI110 PAGE 25 

BATCI 
1IMOURT COIE 

40.00 
------------ Cl# 

411-00 11602 

6.00 
------------ CHKV 

6_00 l.16113 

6_00 
------------ Cl 

6.011 11604 

6.00 
------------ Cl 

6.00 11605 

6.00 
------------ Cl# 

6.00 11606 

6.00 
------------ Cl# 

6.00 11607 

6.00 
------------ CBKV 

6.00 11608 

6.00 
------------ Cl 

6.00 11609 

6.00 
------------ Cl 

6.00 11610 

6.00 
------------ Cl# 

6.00 11611 

6.00 
------------ CBXV 

6.00 11612 

6.00 
------------ CBKV 

6.00 11613 

6.00 
------------ Cl 

6.00 11614 

6.00 
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DATE 11/16/2016 TIME 07:45 

PETIT JURY 02 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 02 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 02 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PRTIT .JURY 02 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PHTIT .JURY 02 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PHTIT .JURY 02 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PHTIT .JURY 02 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PHTIT .JORY 02 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 02 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 02 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 02 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 02 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PETIT .JURY 02 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

ClCK REGISTR 
AL CHECKS 

PROM: 10/21/2016 TO: 11/14/2016 
BARX. A<X.\Xfi : AL 

DATB 

KIEFER NANCY LOUISE 11/10/2016 

REED KEILY AN 11/10/2016 

GRIFFIN CASSIUS EARL 11/:L0/2016 

KIRKPATRICK EPHRAIM SEAN J.1/10/2016 

KRUKN0'1 DEBRA BURNET 11/10/2016 

TESSANE DEBORAH E 11/10/2016 

BOYS AND GIRLS CLUB OF A l.l/10/2016 

SVC CHILD PROTECTIVE 11/10/2016 

WAGNER ALAN CORTIS 11/10/2016 

JENKINS COLBY DIE.LON 11/10/2()16 

WRIGHT DORIS L 11/10/2016 

COKER RHONDA L ll./:l0/2016 

DODD MICHAEL JAY 11/10/2016 

CHKJ.00 PAGE 26 

BATW 
PO NO Al OOIE 

- -- -- -- ----- Clll 
6.00 11615 

6.00 
------------ Clll 

6.00 11616 

6.00 
------------ CHQ 

6.00 11617 

6.00 
------- ----- Cl 

6.0ll 11618 

6.00 
------------ cm:it 

6.011 11619 

6.00 
------------ CBlll 

6.00 11620 

6.00 
------------ Cl!Kft 

6.00 11621 

18.00 
------------ CHKft 

18.00 11622 

24.00 
------------ Clll 

24 - 00 11623 

6.00 
------------ Clll 

6.00 11625 

6.00 
------------ CHQ 

6.00 11626 

6.00 
------------ CHQ 

6.00 11627 

6.00 
------------ CHQ 

6.0ll 11628 

6.00 
------------ Cl 

6.011 11629 
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llA'.l'E 11/16/2016 TIME 07045 CHECK REGISTER 
ALL   

VKNDOR R1IKE 

PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 

PBTIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 

PBTIT JURY 

PBTIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 

PBTIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 

PBTIT JURY 

PBTIT JURY 

PP AC 1!1DMB 1IC !IAMB 

02 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

02 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

02 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

02 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

02 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

02 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

02 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

02 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

02 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

02 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

02 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

02 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

02 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

02 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

FROMo 111/21/2016 TOo 
BANK ACo ALL 

ITEM/REl 

HIGGINS MARSHl\LL Sl!Al!E 

MCLAUGHLIN DEIDRA KAHLIG 

LEIJA ALISON RAil 

PORTILLO .JACQUELINE M 

CARPENTER RICHARD LYNN 

GORMAN HAROLD RDNARD JR 

SILVAS HENRY FABIN 

Ll WILLIAM KIDINETH I 

EUCl!Al!ll AMANDA l\l!N 

MENDOZA TRINITY 

HORVATH JUSTIN J 

WRIGHT MATI'HEW GERALD 

MARTIN MARILYN AN 

MASSOOD CHRISTOPHER MICH 

11/14/2016 Cl Oil Pl!GR 27 

BATCH 
DATE PO RD AMOUNT COUl 

11/10/2016 6.00 
--- --------- Cl# 

6".00 1163!1 

11/10/2016 6. 00 
------------ CHKI 

6.00 11631 

11/10/2016 6.00 
----- ------- CljJ 

6.00 11632 

11/10/2016 6.00 
------------ CHKI 

6.00 11633 

11/10/2016 6.00 
------------ Cl# 

6.00 116.34 

11/10/2016 6.!lO 
------------ CHKi 

6.00 11635 

11/10/2016 6.00 
------------ CHI:# 

6.00 1163& 

11/10/2016 6.00 
------------ CHKi 

6.00 11637 

11/10/2016 6.00 
--- --------- CHI:# 

6.00 11631! 

11/10/2016 6.00 
------------ CHKi 

6.00 1163� 

11/10/2016 6.00 
------------ CHI:# 

6.00 11640 

11/10/2016 6.00 
- ---- ------- CHB:i 

6 .00 11641 

11/10/2016 6.0D 
-- ---------- CHI:# 

6.00 11642 

11/10/2016 6.0C> 
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DATB 11/16/2016 TIME 07,45 

VHHDORll 

02 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 02 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 02 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 02 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

02 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PETIT .JORY 02 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 02 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PBTIT JURY 02 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PETIT ;JURY 02 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PETIT .JURY 02 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

02 2016 027-465-150 PET IT JURY 

PAL  Gl!l FU 02 2017 110-570-105 A.P.AUDITOR 

CHECK REGISTER 
AL CHBCKS 

PAL CO1 PAYROL FU 02 2017 110-202-100 SALARIES PAY11BLE 

FRQM, 10/21/2016 ro, 11/14/2016 
BANKACroUBT, AL 

ITEM/REl DA'.l'K 

PAOL DOROTHY ANN 11/10/2016 

WOOLEY JEFFREY AI.Ml 11/10/2()16 

ALBRIGHT MILTON AARON 11/10/2016 

MEADOWS DREW PATRICK 11/10/2016 

DAVIS HARRY LEROY III 11/3.0/2016 

JAMBS PATRICIA GATHRIGHT 11/10/2016 

BRAZIEL BILLY LYN 11/10/2()16 

STANDRIDGE SANDRA AUSTIN 11/10/2016 

OWEN RONNIE LEE 11/10/2016 

GRIFFIN DONNA WINFREY 11/10/2016 

MACKil TERRY EUGENE 11/10/2016 

A/P-AUDITOR 10/27/2016 

NET SALARIES 10/27/2016 

rnoo PAGB 28 

BATCH 
PORO AMOtl COCE 

------ -- --- - Cl 
6.00 l.l.643 

6.00 
----- -- ----- CBKJI 

6.00 11fi44 

6.00 
------ --- -- - CBKll 

6.00 l.1645 

6.00 
- - - --------- CBKJ,! 

6.00 11646 

6.00 
------- --- -- Cl 

6.09 11647 

6.00 
---------- -- CHQ 

6.00 11648 

6.00 
------ - -- --- CHKJI 

6.00 11649 

6.00 
------------ CBKll 

6.00 J.1650 

6.00 
------- - -- -- CHKI 

6.00 11651 

6.00 
---- -------- Cl 

6.0ll 11652 

6.00 
----------- - CBXJI 

6.00 11653 

6.00 
--- ---- -- -- - rnKll 

6.00 11654 

400.00 
------------ CHKJ,! 

400.00 5372 

3,053.05 
- ---

-------- CHQ 
3r053.05 5373 
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llATE 11/16/2016 T:IME 07:45 

lilEli HAMB 

COMPaTBR RI us 

RRADY REFRESH 

MILAM  

PP AC HUMBE:R  N1IME 

02 2017 110-570-301 OPERATING BXPEl!SBS 

02 2017 110-570-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 

02 2017 110-570-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 
02 2017 110-570-426 TRAVEL & TRAINING 
02 2017 110-570-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 

12 2016 110-570-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 

FAL WONu PAYROL FIJ 03 2017 110-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

FALiLS COf PAYROL FU 02 2017 115-202-100 SALA.RIBS PAYABLE 

VHRIZOl 1I 02 2017 115-570-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 

02 2017 115-570-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 

AT & T 02 2017 115-570-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 

HAYS COJilf TREASl 02 2017 115-582-501 INTER-COUNTY CONTRACTS 

LIKES'l' crxJl JUVBNI 02 2017 115-583-501 INTER-COUNTY CONTRACTS 
02 2017 115-583-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 

PROl: 10/21/2016 TO: 11/14/2016 
BARK AC: AL 

TI'EM/Rl!l llATB 

COMPUTER SERVICE CALL ll/31/2016 

i!ATER,CUPS,RENTAL 10/31/2016 

PO NO 

50612 

506:L1 

BACKUP,OFFICE SUPPLIES 10/31/2016 50617 
HOTBL-TRAil!ING-GALVESTON 10/31/2016 50617 
CASH BACK REBATE 10/31/2016 50617 

OVERPAID CTCOG GRANT 

NET SALARIES 

NET SALARIES 

CELL PHONE SERVICE 

INTERNET SERVICES 

PHONE SERVICBS 

PLACEMENT 

DETENTION 
PRESCRIPTIONS 

10/31/2016 50618 

11/10/2016 

10/27/2016 

10/31/2016 50608 

10/31/2016 50613 

10/31/2016 50614 

10/31/2016 50609 

10/31/2016 50616 
10/31/2016 50616 

CHK100 PAGE 29 

BATCH 
AMCXJRT CODE 

100_00 
------------

100_00 

I.25 .11 
---- ---- -- -

125_11 

255.82 
341.55 

HL26-

Cl!o' 
5378 

Clil 
5379 

------------ Cl!o' 
587.11 5300 

0.18 
------------ CHKil 

0_18 5381 

5, 802.00 
------------ OIKIJ 

5,802_00 5382 

9,262_35 
-------- - -- Clll 

9,262.36 4884 

151.57 
------------ CHKil 

151.57 488fi 

60.00 
------------ OIKIJ 

60.00 4887 

32-26 
------- ----- CHKI 

32.26 4888 

14,100.00 
-------- --- CHKll 

u,100_00 4889 

6,359.00 
33.08 

------------ Cl 
6,392.08 48 90 

GOLF COAST TRlS Cl 02 2017 115-581-601 PPA-POST ADJ{NON-SEC)EXT C PLACE1'1ENT 10/31/2016 5()605 309.09 

02 2017 115-575-426 TRAVEL & TRAINING 

------------
309_09 

PER DIEM-PAROLE TRAINING 10/31/2016 50615 160.00 

160_00 

CHKil 
4891 

Cl!Kll 
4892 
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DATE 11/16/2016 TJ:J!I! 07:45 Cl REGISTER 
AL C!lBCKS 

TEXAS JOVEMILE JUSTICB 12 2016 115-580-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 
12 2016 115-575-301 OPERATING EXPENSE 
12 2016 115-574-301 OPRRATING EXPEl!SES 

AT&T 03 2017 115-570-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 

WINDS:tkB �CATIO 03 2017 115-570-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 

AT & T 03 2017 115-570- 301 OPERATING EXPENSES 

03 2017 115-574-426 TRAVEL TRAINING 

03 2017 115-574-426 TRAVEL TRAINING 

PAL C\JUli GEl FU 03 2017 115-570-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 

PAI.LS OJY PAYJIOL FU 03 2017 115-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

Lil  JUVBflI 02 2017 1 15-51!3-501 INTER-COUNTY CONTRACTS 
02 2017 115-583-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 

F'ROl'I: 10/21/2010 TO: 11/14/2016 
BARI AC: AL 

REFUND ON FUNDS NOT EXPE 
REFUND ON FONDS NOT EXPE 
REF'OND ON FONDS NOT EXPE 

PHONE/INTERNET SERVICES 

PHONE/INTERNET SERVICES 

PHONE SERVICES 

MILEAGE-719 MILES ®.54 

MILEAGE-17 MII,ES@.54 

PHO Nil SERVICES 

NET SALARIES 

DETENTION 
PRESCRIPTIONS 

10/31/2016 
10/31/2016 
10/31/2016 

11/09/2016 

11/09/2016 

11/()9/2016 

I.1/09/2016 

11/09/201!> 

11/09/2016 

11/10/2016 

1.0/31/2 016 
10/31/2016 

VOID DATB:10/31/2016 

PO llO 

50610 
50610 
50610 

50619 

50623 

50624 

50621 

50620 

50625 

50616 
50616 

CBKl.00 P1IGE 31> 

BATCH 
AMOCn"r com 

107.00 
898.24 

2,129.04 
------- ---- CHKll 

3,134.211 4893 

57.60 
- ----------- C!IKjJ 

57.60 4894 

15 4 .94 
---- ------ -- CHU 

154.94 4895 

63 .85 
------------ Cl 

63.85 4896 

388.26 
--- -- ------ CHKIF 

3811.26 4897 

9 . 18 
--- ---- -- --- rnKIF 

9.18 4891 

51. 77 
------------ Clll 

51. 77 41199 

9,262.28 
--- ----- ---- Cl 

9.262.28 4900 

6,359.00 
33.08 

------- -- -- •VOID* 
6,392.08 5375 

10/31/2016 50605 309 .09 
VOID ll:10/31/2016 

GULP COAST TRADES Cl!l 02 2017 115-581-601 PPA-POST ADJ(NON-SECJ EXT C PLACEMENT 

02 2017 115-575-426 TRAVEL & TRAINING 

03 2017 11�-570-417 RESTITUTION ROBERTSON 

- ---------- *VOID* 
3 0 9.09 5376 

PER DIEM-PAROLE TRAINING 10/31/2016 50615 160.00 
VOID ur.TE:10/31/2016 ------------ *VOID" 

160.00 5377 

RESTITUTION-RCT#846B/B47 11/09/2016 50627 183.92 
------------ Cl 

183.92 1731 
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DATE 11/16/2016 TrMR 07,45 

VERDOR Nl 

CHECK REGISTKR 
AL CHECKS 

PRQM, 10/21/2016 TQ, 11/14/2016 
BARK AC: AL 

PO BO 

CBJ0.00 PAGE 

592,59!1_99 
7,,.169�17 

585,430.82 

31 

BATCH 
CODE 



DATE 
<D 

11/23/2016 TIME rn,50 COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH POSITION FOR NOVEMBER GEJ:,lil2 PAGE 1 

N 
CHECKING CHECKING TDOA TDOA FUND 0 - FUND NAME A CCOUNT AMOUNT ACCOU!IT AMOUNT TCTAL N 

0 
C! 201? om GENERAL FUND CLEARING 435, 830. 52 435,830.52 
0. 

2017 011 RECORDS MANAGEMENT FUND CLEARING 201,090.74 201,090.74 

2017 012 COURTHOUSE SECURITY FUND CLEARING 16,461. 99 16, 461. 99 

2017 013 JUSTICE COURT BLDG SECURITY CLEARING 20,345.12 20,345.:l2 

2011 014 FAMILY PROTECTION FUND CLEARING 6,605.00 6,605.00 
<D 
c 2011 015 ADULT PROBATION FUND ADULT PRO 45,074.94 451074.94 .. 
� 

.. 201? 016 CCP!ll FUNDING ADULT PRO 15,662.67 1.5,662.6? .., 
.., 
.. 2011 018 ELECTION SERVICE FUND CLEARING 1, 746. 65 7,746.55 ., 
� 
� 2017 019 CHAPTER 
1:-

19 FUND Cr.EARING 1,689-.1? l,689�17 

201? 020 SHERIFF FOND Cr.EARING 5,017.00 5,,.017.00 

201? 021 ESTRAY FUND CLEARING 5,193.65 5,193.65 

201? 022 KEEP FALLS COUNTY BEAUTIFUL Cr.EARING 2,699.85 2,699.85 

201? 023 D.A.-DEPT.HlJMAN SERVICES CLEARING 85.20 85.20 

2017 024 COUNTY CLERK FUND CLEARING 42,130.90 42,130.90 

2017 025 DISTRICT CLERK FUND Cr.EARING 11, 516. 95 11,516.95 

201? 026 SHERIFF F ORFEITURE ACCOUNT CLEARING 9,549.36 9,549.36 

201? 021 JORY FUND JURY 3,958.79 3,958.79 

2011 029 JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY FUNCLEARING 11, 051. 21 11,051.21 

2011 030 LAW LIBRARY FUND CLEARING 9,784�3£- 9,784.36-

201? 031 JUSTICE PEACE 11 CLEARING 17,858.39 17,858.39 

201? 032 JUSTICE PEACE 112 CLEARING 9,583.00 9,583.00 

"' 2017 033 JUSTICE PEACE 113 CLEARING 1,635�00 1,635.00 .. 
0 
.. 2017 034 JUSTICE PEACE 114 CLEARING 3�242.40 3,242.40 '6 
::I 

2017 035 LAW ENFCRCEMENT EDUCATION CLEARING 13. 399.24 13,399.24 «( 
>. 

2017 036 DISTRICT ATTORNEY Fl CLEARING 3,325.64 3,325.64 .. 
c: 
::I 

2017 03? D.A.- FCRFEITURE ACCOUNT CLEARING 5,351.61 5,351.61 0 
u 

.! 201? 038 911 ADDRESSING ACCOUNT CLEARING 7,285.76- 7,285.76-
;; 
LL. 2017 039 ROAD & BRIDGE FUND CLEARING 320,826.06 320,826.06 
0 
� 
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DATE 

2017 

2017 

2017 

2017 

2017 

2017 

2017 

2017 

2017 

2017 

2017 

2017 

2017 

2017 

2017 

2017 

2017 

2017 

2017 

2017 

2017 

2017 

11/23/2016 TIME 10:50 COMBINED 

CHECKING 
FUND NAME ACCOUNT 

041 COURT REPORTER SERVICE FOND CLEARING 

042 CO & DIST COURT TECHNOLOGY CLEARING 

044 TXDOT CO. INFRASTRUCTURE GRANFMLR 

045 F. M. LAT. ROAD FUND FMLR 

046 COST EQUIPMENT FtJND CLEARING 

047 FLOOD 2016 - FEMA GRANT FMLR 

051. GRANT FUND CLEARING 

062 I & S 2010 FOND I & S 

070 PERMANENT IHPROVEHBNT FUND CLEARING 

071 RESERVED FONDS DIST.CLERK CLEARING 

080 FALLS COUNTY CLRARING ACCOUNCLEARING 

084 CHILD SAFETY FtlND CLEARING 

085 PAYROLL FUND PAYROLL 

086 DIST.ATTORNEY STATE FUND CLEARING 

087 OAG-VCLG FUND CLEARING 

088 PERMANENT SCHOOL FtlND PERM SCH 

089 GASSAWAY CEMETERY-TRUST TRUST 

110 JUVENILE PROBATION FtlND JUV PROB 

114 JUVENILE SUPERVISORY FOND JV SOP/RST 

115 JUVENILE TJJD FUNDS JUV STATE 

116 JUV ENHANCED TITLE IV JUV STATE 

118 JUVENILE PLACEMENT FtlND JUV STATE 

TOTAL 

STATEMENT OF CASH POSITION FOR NOVEMBER GBL102 PAGE 2 

CHECKING TDOA TDOA FUND 
AMOUNT ACCOUNT AMOUNT TOTAL 

11, 361.53 11,361. 53 

6,413.58 6,413.58 

44,419.6?- 44, 419. 67-

364,748.22 364, 748 .22 

4,548.50 4,548.50 

145' 431. 63- 145,431.63-

14,596. 70- 14, 596. 70-

45,785.51 45,785.51 

5,673.44 5,673.44 

96,447.65 96,447.65 

12,020.00 12, 020. 00 

39,841.50 39, 841. 50 

1, 101.29- l, Hfl.29-

18, 141.69- 18, 141.69-

425,822.90 425,822.90 

973.35 973.35 

334,491.71 334,491. 71 

11,850.57 11,850.57 

36,306.91 36,306. 91 

11,689.79 11,689.79 

129,241.81 129,241. 81 

-------- -- -- -- --------- ----- - ---- -- -- ---- -

2,513,386.92 2, 513, 386. 92 
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DATE 11/23/2016 TIME 1�:50 

CHECK ACCOUNT 

ACCOUNT BALANCE - CLEARING 

ACCOUNT BALANCE - ADULT PRO 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - JURY 

ACCOUNT BALANCE - FMLR 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - I & S 

ACCOUNT BALANCE - PAYROL� 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - PERM SCH 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - TRUST 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - JUV PROB 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - JI/ SUP/RST 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - JUV STATE 

TOTAL 

TIJOA ACCOUNT 

TOTAL 

C<»!BINED STATEMENT OF CASH POSITION FOR NOVEMBER 

CHECK 

1,237,789.55 
60,737.61 

3,958.79 
174, 896. 92 

45,785.51 
39, 841. SQ 

425,822.9!) 
973.35 

334.r491.71 
11,850.57 

177,238.51 

2,513,386.92 

TDOA 

GEL102 PAGE 3 
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11/23/16 10:50 RECEIPT REGISTER RCTlOO PAGE 1 
Rl!Cl!IPT IlTBS PROM 11/14/2016 TO 11/23/2016 RBCl!IPT BlERS PROM 001100 TO 99999 

AL RBCBil'TS REOl 
POSTilfG PERIOD/YEAR PROM 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

VENDOR 
NAME 

JP PCT#l 

COUNTY CLERK 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER FOND NAME 

2017 02 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

031-103-101 FINE/FEES 11/7-10/16 

2017 02 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 FINE/FEES 11/7-10/16 

ADULT PROB OFFICE FAILS C 2017 03 015-340-430 ADULT PROBATION CO 015-103-101 OCT/16 RPT PF - PROBATION FEE 
ADULT PROB OFFICE FAILS C 2017 03 015-330-341 PROGRAM PARTICIPAN 015-103-101 OCT/16 RPT PTD PRE-TRIAL DI 

ADULT PROB OFFICE FAILS C 2017 02 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 010-103-101 PERSONAL CALLS 

ADULT PROB OFFICE FAILS C 2017 02 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JU 010-103-101 GRAMS, CANDICE 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

2017 02 010-310-101 COR AD VALOREM 010-103-101 11/1-4/16 
2017 02 039-310-101 COR AD VALOREM 039-103-101 11/1-4/16 
2017 02 070-310-101 COR AD VALOREM 070-103-101 11/1-4/16 
2017 02 062-310-101 COR AD VALOREM 062-103-101 11/1-4/16 

AD VAL TAXES GEN 
AD VAL TAXES ROA 
AD VAL TAXES PER 
AD VAL TAXES I & 

2017 02 045-310-101 COR AD VALOREM 045-103-101 11/1-4/16 AD VAL TAXES FML 

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2017 02 010-310-104 SAIES TAX 010-103-101 ACH/SAIES TAX 11/14 

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2017 02 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JU 010-103-101 FY16 4TH QTR FORMULA 

JP PCT!ll 2017 02 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 11/9-10/ 

JP PCT!l2 2017 02 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 032-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 11/4-10/16 

JP PCT!l3 2017 02 033-340-406 FINE - FEES 033-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 11/1-7/16 

JP PCT!l4 2017 02 034-340-406 FINE - FEES 034-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 11/1-10/16 

AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

1,126.00 11/14/16 PST 

38557 

4,607.20 11/14/16 PST 

38558 

17,655.03 11/15/16 PST 
22_00 11/15/16 PST 

17.677.03 38559 

.48 11/15/16 PST 

-48 38560 

5.55 11/15/16 PST 

5.55 38561 

51,550.43 11/15/16 PST 
9,072-83 11/15/16 PST 
1,033.71 11/15/16 PST 
3,125.33 11/15/16 PST 

38562 

10,851.45 11/15/16 PST 

10,851.45 38563 

30,846.20 11/15/16 PST 

30,846.20 38564 

6,1B6-50 11/15/16 PST 

6,186_50 38565 

1,242.63 11/16/16 PST 

1,242.63 38566 

780-00 11/16/J.6 PST 

780-00 38567 

440.00 11/16/16 PST 

440.00 38568 

954.00 11/16/16 PST 
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11/23/16 10,50 RECEIP T REGISTER RCTlOO PAGE 2 
RBCEIPT OATHS PROM 11/14/2016 TO 11/23/2016 RBCEIPT BlDIBER. FROl 00000 TO 99999 POSTIHG PERIOD/YEAR FROM 00/0000 '1'0 99/9999 

AL RBCEIPTS REQOESTI 

VENDOR 
NAME 

COUNTY CLERK 
COlJNT'l CLERK 

DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 

POSTmG ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER 

2017 02 024-340-404 
2017 02 024-340-404 

2017 02 025-340-450 
2017 02 025-340-450 

FUND NAME 

FINES & FilES - co. 
FI NBS & FllES - co. 

FI NBS & FBES - DIS 
FINES & FEES - DIS 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO ITEM/RElON AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

------------
954.00 38569 

024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 11/8/16 44 .00 11/16 /10 PST 
024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 11/9/16 10. 00 11/16/10 PST 

------------
54.00 38570 

025-103-101 EFILBS 11/1-4/16 825 .00 11/16 /10 PST 
025-103-101 EFILBS 11/7-11/16 268 .00 11/16/10 PST 

---- --------
1,093.00 38571 

ADULT PROB OFFICE,ROBERTS 2017 03 015-340-430 ADULT PROBATION CO 015-103-101 OCT/16 RPT PF-PROBATION FEE 10,367.00 11/17/10 PST 
ADULT PROB OFFICE,ROBERTS 2017 03 015-360-700 OTHER REVENUE 015-103-101 OCT/16 RPT TF-MISCBLIJ\NEOUS 12.00 11/17/16 PST 

ADULT PROB OFFICE,ROBERTS 2017 03 015-360-700 OTHER REVENUE 015-103-101 VILLARREAL, NICOLE J 

DISTRICT CLERK 2017 02 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-Hll FINE/FEES 11/7-11/16 

FALS COUNTY 2017 02 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 085-103-101 2016 ELECTION SALARIES 

JP PCT#2 2017 02 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 032-103-101 FINE/FEES 11/11-17/16 

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2017 02 027-333-300 STATE JUROR REIMBU 027-103-101 ACl/3RD QTR REIMB. 

JP PCTl!4 2017 02 034-340-400 FINE - FESS 034-103-101 FINES/ 11/1-20/16 

SUNOCO INC R/M 2017 02 088-360-721 ROYALTIES - SUNOCO 088-103-101 ROYALTY PMT 

JP PCTl!l 2017 02 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 FINE/FEES 11/14-17/16 

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2017 01 087-475-103 VICTIM CORDINATOR 087-103-101 ACl/CO.VICT.SER . 
STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2017 01 087-475-336 OTHER DIRECT OPERA 087-103-101 ACl/CO.VICT.SER. 
STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2017 01 087-475-428 TRAINING/TRAVilL 087-103-101 ACl/CO.VICT.SBR. 

10,379.00 38572 

40.00 11/17/16 PST 

40.00 38573 

857.50 11/17/15 PST 

857 .50 38574 

4,342.0-0 11/17/16 PST 

38575 

380.0-0 11/17/16 PST 

380.00 38576 

782.00 11/17/lo PST 

7 8 2.00 38577 

480.00 11/17/16 PST 

480.00 38578 

549.38 11/18/16 PST 

549.38 38579 

460.00 11/18/16 PST 

460-00 38580 

10,207.44 11/18/16 PST 
919.71 11/18/16 PST 
542.15 11/18/16 PST 
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RECEIPT REGISTER 3 11/23/16 10,so 
RECEIPT IlAT&S FROM 11/14/2016 TO 11/23/2016 RECEIPT ll FROM 00000 TO 99999 

AL RECEIPTS RE(!IJESnID 

RCTlOO PAGE 
POSTIHG PKRIOD/YDR FROM 00/0000 '1'0 99/9999 

JP PCT!l3 
JP PCT!l3 

COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 

COUNTY CLERK 

DISTRICT CLERK 

SHERIFF 

SHERIFF 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER FUND NAME 

2017 02 033-340-406 FINE - FEES 
2017 02 033-340-406 FINE - FEES 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

033-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 11/8-11/16 
033-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 11/14/16 

2017 02 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 11/14/16 
20 17 02 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 11/15/16 
2017 02 024-340-404 FINES & FEBS - CO. 024-103-101 EFILE CASE #8428 
2017 02 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 EFILE CASE l!G-207 

2017 02 024- 340-404 FINES & FEBS - CO. 024-103-101 FINE/FBES 11/14-18/16 

2017 02 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 FINE/FEES 11/14-18/16 

2017 02 020-340-405 FEES 

2017 02 020-340-407 BONDS 

020-103-101 CIVIL PROCESS 11/4-10/16 

020-103-101 BB FEES 11/4-10/16 

TOTAL AMOUNT ACTUAL RECEIPT 
TOTAL AMOUNT VOIDED RECEIPT 

AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

---- --------
11,669.30 38581 

295.00 11/18/16 PST 
250.00 11/18/16 PST 

------------
545.00 38582 

176.00 11/18/16 PST 
28.00 11/18/16 PST 
30.00 11/18/16 PST 

267.00 11/18/16 PST 
---- --------

501.00 38583 

10_,656.40 11/21/16 PST 
------------

10,656.40 38584 

549.84 11/22/16 PST 
------------

549.84 38585 

600.00 11/22/16 PST 
------------

600.00 38586 

105.00 11/22/16 PST 
- -----------

105.00 38587 

183 , 542.76 
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DATE 11/28/2D16 TIME 12040 

VEl ll 

BOBNIE PAYHE 

SARA P .ARTIS 

BHST BUY 

PP AC 1l AC Hl 

02 2017 015-565-426 TRAVEL 
02 2017 015-565-426 TRAVEL 

02 2017 015-565-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 
02 2017 015-565-426 TRAVEL 
02 2017 015-565-426 TRAVEL 

03 2017 016-565-352 OFFICE EQUIPMENT 

02 2017 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 

FJICM, 11/14/2016 'l'Oo 11/28/2016 
Bl JlcaxJBT, AL 

ITEM/RE1!SOl! 

TRAVEL REIMB. 
TRAVEL RllIMB. 

TRNG - MEALS 
TRNG - TRAVEL REIMB 
TRAVEL REIMB 

LAPTOP COMPUTER 

PU#407/ti19-REPr.ACED WIN 

DATE PORO 

11/15/2010 ADPROB 
11/15/2016 ADPROB 

11/15/2016 ADPROB 
11/15/2016 ADPROB 
11/15/2016 ADPROB 

11/18/2016 AD PROB 

11/14/2016 R & B 

ANERICAH FOR1'21SICS, LLC 02 2017 010-409-404 AMB!Jr.ANCll/AUTOPSY/TRANSPOR EMILY ZELUFF 11/14/2016 JP#3 

rnu.oo PAGB 1 

BATCH 
.l COIE 

45.36 
22.68 

-- --- ------- CHKV 
68.04 6035 

1?.26 
203.04 

3?.26 
---------- -- mKll 

257 .56 6036 

729.98 
------------ cm:ll 

729.98 6037 

90. 00 
------------ Cl 

90.00 93911 

1,700.00 
-- ---------- Cl 

1, 700. Oil 93912 

BEAR GRl\PBICS, INC 02 2017 010-403-301 SUPPLIES RED CRIMINAL CASEBINDER 11/14/2016 CTY CK 261. 59 

C.T.W.P. 02 2017 010-497-452 COPIER M/A COPIER-OCT/NOVEMBER 16' 

C.T.W.P. LEl!SING 02 201? 010-495-462 COPIER LEASE COPIER LEASE-NOVEMBER 

CALIFORN� 02 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

CEl TEl!l P!lLISHili' 02 2017 010-409-395 MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 
02 2017 010-495-301 SUPPLIES 

Cl CARD SERVICES 

02 201? 010-495-301 SUPPLIES 

02 2G17 010-475-301 SUPPLIES 
02 2G17 010-475-301 SUPPLIES 

BARRIER TAPE 

Er.ECTION NOTICE ADS 
EMPLOYMENT AD 
EMPLOYMENT AD 

ROUTER 
CHARGING Ml\NUEL/CODE BK 

02 2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L JUVlILE HEARING 
02 2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L ADJ HEARING 
02 2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L MOD HEARING 

11/14/2016 

U/14/2016 A OD ITO 

11/l.4/2016 R & B 

11/14/2016 ELECTI 
11/14/2016 AODITO 
11/14/2016 AUDITO 

11/14/2016 DA 
11/14/2016 DA 

11/14/2016 82ND 
11/14/2016 82ND 
11/14/2016 82ND 

------------
261.59 

40.00 
------------

40.00 

164.6? 
------------

164.67 

124. 95 
------------

124.95 

424.20 
60. 50 
60. 50 

-------- ----
545.20 

229. 32 
245.18 

Cl 
93913 

Clf 
93914 

CHKV 
93915 

CHKV 
93916 

CHKll 
93917 

------------ Cl 
474. 511 93918 

1,000.00 
400. GO 
500. 00 
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DA'l'R 11/28/2016 TIME 12,40 CHECK RBGISTKR 
AL ClCKS 

PROM' 11/14/2016 TO' 11/28/2016 

CHA  

PP AC In»il AC lU!ME 

B1IRX AC' AL 

ITl!M/RRASOl!I 

02 2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L DARIOUS MCGEE 
02 2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L MICHAEL WILI.ARS 
02 2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID ITIO-CPS REVIEW 

02 2017 010-409-430 COUNTY ASSOCIATION DUES BOND-S WHITAKER 

DATR 00 HO 

11/14/2016 82ND 
11/14/2016 82ND 
11/14/2016 B2ND 

11/14/2016 

CCftPLDI COlilSOR C 02 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 
02 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

ALCOHOL SCREENING-R KAR ll/14/2016 R & B 
ALCOHOL/DRUG SCREEN(3) 11/14/2016 R & B 

COUBii Jl EDUCA'l'OB 02 2017 010-409-430 COUNTY ASSOCIATION DUBS 

02 2017 010-665-462 EQUIP.LEASE {COPIER) 

Dl!ALERB ELECrRICAL SDPP 02 2017 Gl0-561-332 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 
02 2017 010- 561-332 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 

Dil llARKB LING/LP 

DREWS LUMBER CO - ,. Il!lC 

E-Z STORAGE CO. 

02 2017 010-495-301 SUPPLIES 
02 2017 039-620-301 SUPPLIES 

02 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

02 2017 010-475-572 OFFICE EQUIPMENT 

ECOHO SIGHS, LLC 02 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

BQUIPMEl DEPOT 02 2017 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 

BVABS OIL COMPANY, IliC 02 2017 039-620-330 FUEL & OIL EXPENSE 
02 2017 039-620-330 FUEL & OIL EXPENSE 

MEMBERSHIP FEE 

COPIER-NOVEMBER 2016 

5-LIGH BULBS 
CREDIT MEMO 

BLACK TONER 
MONITOR 

5-T POSTS 

RENTAL UNIT 11619 

4-4 WAY SIGNS-PCT#1 

TS#6-AXLE LEG WITH HUB 

FUEL-OCTOBER 2016 
FUEL-OCTOBER 2016 

11/14/2016 

11/14/2016 AGR EX 

11/14/2016 R & B  
11/14/2016 R & B 

11/14/2016 AUD ITO 
11/14/2016 R & B 

11/14/2016 R & B 

11/14/2016 DA 

11/14/2010 R & B 

U/14/2016 R & B 

11/14/2016 R & B 
11/1-4/2016 R & B 

Cl!K100 PAGE 2 

BATm 
AMO COIE 

3,000.GO 
500.00 
350.GO 

------------
5,750.00 

50.00 
------------

5{1.110 

36.00 
84.00 

CHKI 
93919 

anti 
93921 

------------ a!Kft 
120 .00 !B921 

200. 00 
------------ mKft 

200.llO 93 922 

178. 00 
-- ---------- CHKl 

178.00 93923 

80.65 
29.34-

------------ CHKl 
51.31 93924 

329.78 
137.99 

---- -------- CI 
4fi7.77 93925 

23. 75 
-- ---------- CHKI 

23. 75 93926 

25. GO 
-------- ---- CHKIF 

25.00 93927 

46.40 
--- --------- a!KIF 

46.40 93928 

1,042.56 
--- --------- a!Kft 

1,042.56 !13929 

246. SS 
9,708.96 

------------ CBKft 
9,955.84 93930 
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DATE 11/28/2016 TIME 12,40 OIKCK RBGISTKR 
AL ClCKS 

FROM' 11/14/2016 '1"Q, 11/28/2016 
RANK AcaxJI, AL 

VElR llAMB ACCOIJNT Hl 

BV1!NS TIRE SHRVICE J:HC 02 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

FAL FARM & Ail'IO SUP 02 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

FILlilER BAKI CO. OFT 02 2017 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
02 2017 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 

FRANCISCO PORTILLO 02 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

ITEM/REASON 

TIRE SOAP 

OPERATING SUPPLIES 

BREl-10/21/2016 
BREi\D-10/28/2016 

REIMB·TOOLBOX WITH MISC 

GA1'YOl AIJ'!O PARTS, me 02 2017 010-560-454 AUTO REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE BRAKE PADS 
02 2017 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS PUll2-BATTERY 

DATE 

ll/l.4/2016 

11./1.4/2016 

11/14/2016 
11/14/2016 

11/14/2016 

11/14/2016 
11/14/2016 

PONO 

R & B 

R & B 

.JAIL 
.JAIL 

R&B 

S/O 
R & B 

GREG TATE 02 2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L YOLANDA ADAMS 11/14/2016 82ND 
02 2017 010-409·402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L RAYMOND PAUL SANCHEZ JR 11/14/2016 82ND 

"' 
.._ 

0 

H & B SDPPI.Y me 

HI-L.Il'IE INC 

BmlGIB L. XARKLS 

02 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

02 2017 010-490-453 ELECTION EQUIP.M/A 
02 2011 010-490-302 ELECTION SUPPLIES 

02 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

CASE-GREASE/FILTERS 

PAPER/SAMPLE BALLOTS 
PAPER/SAMPLE BALLOTS 

MISC FASTENERS 

02 2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L ASZIA THOMAS 

'6 J. ScorT Cl.OCKET, D.0. 02 2017 010-561-414 CONTRACT DR./MENTAL HEALTH MEDICAL SERVICES 
::I 
«( 
>. .. 
c: 
::I 
0 

u 

02 2017 010-530-467 LEASE-LAND RENT ON 5 ACES/TOWER 

.! .JHR ClISTIAN AD'l'OMO 02 2017 01.0-560-454 AUTO REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE OIL CHMIGE-11.2-0463 
'i 
LL. 
N 
� 
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11/14/2016 R & B 

11./l.4/2016 ELECT I 
11/14/2016 ELECT I 

11/14/2016 R & B 

11/14/2016 CO!INTY 

11/14/2016 JAIL 

11/14/2016 COUNTY 

11/14/2015 S/O 

CBK1011 PAGl 3 

BATCH 
N«Xl com: 

25.00 
------------

25.00 

688.25 
------- -----

688.25 

45.00 
45.00 

-- ---- ------
90.00 

100.00 
--- ---------

100.00 

140.82 
107.49 

------- --- --
248.31 

800.00 
600.00 

rnxv 
93931 

rnxv 
93932 

CHIC# 
93933 

CBXll 
93934 

Cl 
93935 

------------ CHKI 
1.4011.110 93936 

168.77 
------- -----

168. 77 

5,149.00 
2,430.37 

-- ----------
7,579.37 

534 .13 
-------- ----

534. 13 

200.00 
---------- --

200.0(I 

500.00 
------ ------

500.00 

250.00 
------------

2511.00 

42.00 

rn:KI 
93937 

rnxv 
93930 

CHKll 
93939 

CBKlt 
93940 

CHU 
93941 

CHKI 
93942 



<D 
N 
0 -

"' 
.. 
0 .. 
'6 
::I 
«( 
>. .. 
c: 
::I 
0 
u 
.! 
'i 
LL. 

"' 
� 

 

<D 
� 

0 
N -
Ol 
N -

DATE 11/28/2016 TIME 12:40 CHCK REGISTBR FROM: 11/14/2016 TO: 11 / 28/2016 
AL CHECKS BARX AC: AL 

AC<DUHT HN4E rxBl/RHASOl 

02 2017 010-560-454 AUTO REPAIRS & MAINT&IlCE OIL CHANGE- BTB-1569 
02 2017 010-560-454 AUTO REPAIRS & MAIN'I'El'IACE OIL ClGE-CM9-5 613 
02 2017 010-560-454 AUTO REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE OIL CHANGE-112-0464 
02 2017 010-560-454 AUTO REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE OIL CllANGE-112-1507 

JUIJGl BD1iARD P. l.'li\GR 02 2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID TRAVEL-VISITING .JUDGE 

JUDrrH G Wlil 02 2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L COURT REPORTER SERVICE 

REITH' S ACE IIARDtl 02 2017 010-660-301 SUPPLIES 
02 2017 0 39-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

KLK-AIR PILTER SVC. & 02 2017 010 -561-332 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 

02 2017 070-520-460 ELEVATOR MAINTENANCE 

TRASH BAGS 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 

MISC FILTKRS/INSTALLATI 

ELEVATOR MAINTENANCE 

LACI .:rnMES, LPCS,LCIX!,L 02 2017 010-561-414 CONTRACT DR_/MENTAL HEALTH INMATE MENTAL HEALTH 
02 2017 ill0 -561-414 CONTRACT DR./MENTAL HEALTH INMATE MENTAL HEALTH 
02 2017 Olil-561-414 CONTRACT DR./MENTAL HEALTH INMATE MENTAL HEALTH 
02 2017 Olil-561-414 CONTRACT DR./MENTAL HEALTH MONTHLY ON-Cl 

LASER PRDiTERS & N!ULil 02 2017 010-499-301 SUPPLIES 

02 2017 035-5 62-551 CONSTABLE #2 TRAIN & ED 

MBDPl!O DISPOSAL,LLC 0 2  2017 010-561- 405 INMATE MEDICAL 

NATIOHAL ASSOCIATIO!r OF 02 2017 010-409-430 COUNTY ASSOCIATION DUES 

OAK PlU!MS - HOTCl DIV 02 2017 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
02 2017 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 

PRINT/MAIL TAX STATEMBN 

REIMB ADD EXPENSES-TRAI 

PHARMACEUTICAL REMOVAL 

COUlITY MEMBERSHIP DUES 

MILK-10/19/2016 
MILK-10/26/2016 

DATE PORO 

11/14/2016 S/O 
11/1 4/2016 S/O 
11/14/2016 S/O 
11/14/2016 S/0 

11/14/2016 B2ND 

11/14/2016 B2ND 

H/14/2016 FOBP 
11/14/2016 R & B 

11/14/2016 .JAIL 

11/14/2016 COUNTY 

l.l/14/2016 JAIL 
11/14/201.6 JAIL 
1 1/14/2016 JAIL 
11/14/2016 JAIL 

11/14/2010 TAX AC 

11/14/2016 CONS#2 

11/14/2016 JAIL 

11/14/201.6 

11/1 4/ 2016 .JAIL 
11/l.4/2016 JAIL 

Cl00 PAGl 4 

BATCH 
AMOmlT com 

53. 00 
40.00 
40.00 
4LOO 

-- ----------
216.00 

40.60 
------ - -----

40.60 

2,555.00 
------------

2,555.llO 

59. 94 
552.30 

------------
612.24 

231. 00 
--- -- -- -----

23LOO 

415 . 59 
---------- --

415.59 

160.00 
200.00 
280.00 
250.0il 

------------
890.00 

l., 614 . 54 
------------

1 , 614. 54 

82.00 
-- ----------

82.00 

199 . 00 

CHK!I 
93343 

CHK!I 
93344 

CHK!I 
93345 

C!IK# 
93!M!i 

CHX# 
93947 

CHKl 
93948 

CHKI 
93949 

CHXI 
93950 

CHKi 
93951 

------------ Cl!Ki 
199.00 93952 

450.00 
------------ CHKV 

450.00 93953 

64. 00 
64. 00 
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DATE 11{28/2016 TD!E 12,40 CBECJ: RBGISTER 
AL CHlCKS 

FR(JM, 11/14/2016 TQ, 11/28/2016 
BJ\NK AC' AL 

Cl00 PAGE 5 

OFl'ICH DEPOT 

02 2017 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 

02 2017 010-490-301 OFFICE SUPPIES 
02 2017 010-490-301 OFFICE SUPPIES 
02 2017 010-490-301 OFFICE SUPPIBS 
02 2017 010-562-301 SUPPLIES 
02 2017 Ol.0-562-301 SUPPLIES 
02 2017 Ol.0-562-301 SUPPLIES 
02 2017 010-5S0-301 SUPPLIES 
02 2017 010-5B0-301 SUPPLIES 

OFl'ICB SYS� 2000, IN 02 2017 010-499-301 SUPPLIES 

ITEM/REASON 

MILK-11/02/2016 

TONER,BNVELOPES,MOISTEN 
FINGERPAD TIPS 
STORAGE CABINET 
OFFICE SUPPLIES 
C!.IPBOARD 
STYLUS 
SHREDDER OIL/BAGS 
SHREDDER 

PRIIIT- OVERAGE-APRIL-JUL 

OB THE GO STICKERS 02 2017 010-560-454 AUTO REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE STATE INSPE<:ION 

PAmICIA SCEl 02 2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
02 2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
02 2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 

COURT REPORTER SERVICES 
COURT REPORT SERVICES 
COURT REPORTER SERVICES 

PAULA L. AL 02 2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L SHAKENTIA WELCH 

PERFORl' FO GROUP, 02 2017 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES FOOD SERVICE-10/21/16 

PRIBl" SOURCI! 02 2017 010-562-301 SUPPLIES ENVELOPES,I.ETrERHEADS, 

QJILL CORPORATOB 02 2017 OlG-475-301 SUPPLIES BLl!.CK TONER/PENS 
02 2017 087-475-336 OTHER DIRECT OPERATING EXP FILE GUIDES 
02 2017 ()87-475-336 OTHER DIRECT OPERATING EXP 2 HP TONERS 
02 2017 007-475-336 OTHER DIRECT OPERATING EXP MOBILIZER CART 
02 2017 010-475-301 SUPPLIES SELF ADHESIVE PCKTS 
02 2017 087-475-336 OTHER DIRECT OPERATING EXP PEN REFILLS/FILE GUIDES 
a2 2017 010-475-301 SUPPLIES DVD+R DISCS 

RAY CRISWHLI. DISTRIBUTI 02 2017 010-510-301 SUPPLIES TISSUE/TOWELS 

DATB PONO 
BATCH 

1lMOIJNT COIE 

11/14/2016 JAIL 64.00 

11/14/2016 ELECT I 
11/14/2016 ELECT I 
11/14/2016 ELECT I 
11/14/2016 EMC 
11/14/2016 EMC 
11/l.4/2lll6 EMC 
11/14,12016 DPS 
l.1/14/2016 DPS 

11/14/2016 TAX AC 

11/14/2016 S/O 

11/l.4/2016 
11/14/2016 82ND 
11/14/2016 COUNTY 

11/14/2016 COUNTY 

U/1.4/2016 JAIL 

11/l.4/2016 EMC 

11/14/2016 DA 
11/14/2G16 V C 
11/14/2Gl6 V C 
11/14/2()16 v c 
11/14/2()16 DA 
11/14,12(116 v c 
11/14/2016 DA 

11/14/2016 MAINT 

------------ CHK# 
192-00 93954 

170 .11 
2.98 

288 .13 
161.08 

13.98 
11.. 59 
11.68 

l.49.99 
-- ----------

809.54 

117-64 
------ ------

117.64 

7.llO 
------------

7.00 

375.00 
250.00 
375.00 

------------
1,000.00 

250.00 
------------

25 0-00 

469.49 
------------

469-49 

129.00 
------------

129. 00 

59.38 
17.B7 

108.08 
112.40 

37.79 
26.87 
22.49 

384.SB 

193.85 

193-85 

CHKI 
93955 

CHKI 
93956 

CHKll 
93957 

am:# 
9'3958 

CHK# 
93959 

C!D(jl 
93960 

CHKJI 
93961 

CHKI 
93962 
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DATE 11/28/2016 TIJ!l 12:40 CBECK RBGISTER 
AL CHBC'.KS 

VElR Nl 

02 2017 
02 2017 
02 2017 
02 2017 
02 2017 
02 2017 

()Hl-4 09-402 
Ol!l-409-400 
()10-409-400 
010-409-400 
Olll-409-400 
()Hl-409-400 

JIC -

INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L 
LEGAL AID 
LEGAL AID 
LEGAL AID 
LEGAL AID 
LEGAL AID 

02 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

02 2017 010-499-301 SUPPLillS 
02 2017 010-497-301 SUPPLIES 
02 2017 010-435-301 SUPPLIES 
02 2017 010-400-301 SUPPLIES 
02 2017 010-475-301 SUPPLIES 

Fi: 11/14/2016 TO: 11/28/2016 
B1lNK AC: AL.I. 

ITl!M/REASO!i 

JOS E CANTO 
ITIO-CPS REVIEW 
ITIO-CPS REVIEW 
ITIO-CPS REVIEW 
ITIO-CPS REVIEW 
ITIO-CPS REVIEW 

DATE 

11/14/2016 
11/ l.4/ 2016 
11/l.4/2016 
11/14/2016 
11/14/2016 
11/14/2016 

PONO 

82ND 
82ND 
82ND 
82ND 
82ND 
82ND 

VALVE STEM 11/14/2016 R & B 

WATER, REN'l", CUPS 
WATllR,RENT,CUPS 
RENTAL 
WATllR,RENTAL,CUPS 
WATER 1 RENTAL 

l.1/ 14/2016 
11/14/2016 
11/ 14/2016 
11/14/2016 
11/14/ 2016 

TAX AC 
TREASU 

82ND 
CTY JU 

DA 

RKGIOJIAL l'IJBI.IC DE 02 2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L ALLOCATION-F/Y 2017 11/14/2016 COUNTY 

Cl100 PAGB 6 

BATOI 
l\MO COIE 

500.00 
350.00 
300.00 
300.00 
300. 00 
300. ()0 

------- - - Cl# 
2_.050.00 93964 

S0.42 
------------ CID:# 

110 .42 93965 

15.72 
18.02 

1.99 
22.21 
25.41 

------ ----- Cl 
113. 3'5 93966 

12,577.57 
- ---------- CBXI 

12,577.57 93967 

RICOE USA,. IRC� 02 2017 010-409-331 COPillR EXPENSll COPIER-OCTOBER/NOV 2016 11/14/2016 82ND 52.90 

ROBERT STKVBl SHl 02 2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L ERIC HOLZ 11/14/2016 COUNTY 

ROBERTSON  PR:IBTI 02 2017 010-435-301 SUPPLIES ATTORNEY JURY WORKSHEET 11/14/2016 82ND 

STl!PBEH L MARK, M.D. 

02 2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L PAMELA HILL 

02 2017 010-495·301 SUPPLIES 
02 2017 010-560-301 SUPPLIES 

4-DATER STAMPERS 
l ·DATER STAMPER 

02 2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L JAIL EVALUATION/REPORT 

02 2017 010-665-435 LIVESTOCK SHOWS 
02 2017 010-665-435 LIVESTOCK SHOWS 
02 2017 010-665-301 SUPPLIES 

HOTEL REIMB-STATE FAIR 
MEAL REIMB-STATE FAIR 
REIMB-BULB FOR PROJECTO 

1l_/:L4/ 2016 82ND 

11/14/2016 AUDITO 
11/14/2016 S/O 

11/14/2016 82ND 

11/14/2016 AGR EX 
11/ 14/2016 AGR EX 
11/14/2016 AGR EX 

- - ---- --- CBXI 
52.90 93968 

410-00 
------------ CBXI 

410-00 93969 

83 _01 
------------ Cl!Xf 

83.01 93970 

750-00 
------------ ClI 

751L 00 93971 

218.22 
72.75 

350_97 

600.00 

600-00 

463.34 
18. 72 
56.99 

ClI 
93972 
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DATE 11/28/2016 TIME 12:40 

pp  11DMBER ACWON'l lU\MB 

02 2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 

SYSCO CR THXAS. Il 02 2017 010-561-332 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 
02 2017 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
02 2017 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
02 2017 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
02 2017 010-561-332 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 

PROM: 11/14/2016 TO' 11/28/2016 
Bl AC: AL 

COURT REPORT SERVICES 

CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 
FOOD SERVICE-10/27/2016 
FOD SBRVICE-10/20/2016 
FOOD SERVICE-11/03/2016 
CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES-11/3 

DATE 

11/14/2016 

11/14/2016 
11/14,12016 
11/14/2016 
11/14/2016 
11/14/2016 

PORO 

JAIL 
JAIL 
JAIL 
JAIL 
JAIL 

T & L MORT!lARIES,LLC 02 2017 010-409-404 AMBULANCE/AUTOPSY/TR1SPCR EMILY ZELUFF 11/14/2016 PCT!l3 

TAL �Cl\L SUPPLY 02 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 
02 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

THXAS � llGRILIPB EXTE 02 2017 010-665-301 SUPPLIES 

THl<J!RK ALl PROTECTI 02 2017 013-455-577 EQUIPMENT/SECURITY 

02 2017 010-562-330 FUEL & OIL 

TIPTOlf Il!ITKRlOl.Il 02 2017 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 

UIUFil!ST CORPORlIOfl 

02 2017 010-450-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 

02 2017 039-620-235 UNIFORMS 
02 2017 039-620-235 UNIFORMS 
02 2017 039-620-235 UNIFORMS 

llAL-Ml �/RFCS 02 2017 010-665-301 SUPPLIES 

CASE-WASP SPRAY 
PCP-UP WIPES 

COMPUTER 

MONITORING 

TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 

HU1l ASSY,LINING RING, 

ADDITIONAL EXPENSES-TRA 

UNIFORMS-10/25/2016 
UNIFORMS-10/18/2016 
UNIFORMS-11/1/2016 

PROGRAM SUPPLIES 

11/14/2016 R & B 
11/14/2016 R & B 

11/14/2016 AG EXT 

11/14/2016 JP!l4 

11/14/2016 EMC 

11/14/2016 R&B 

11/14/2016 DIS CK 

11/14/2016 R & B 
11/14/2016 R & B 
11/14/2016 R & B 

11/l.4/2016 AGR BX 

CHK100 PAGB 7 

BATCH 
AMO!l COIE 

------------ CHKV 
539.05 93974 

300.00 
------------ CHKV 

300. 00 93975 

8.50 
524' 86 
608. 07 
918' 06 
231.20 

------------ Cl# 
2,290.69 93976 

330' 00 
--------- --- Clll 

330.00 n977 

82.00 
98.47 

------------ CBK# 
1110.47 93978 

710.00 
----------- - CBQ 

710. O!I 93979 

32.50 
------------ CI 

32.5!1 93980 

23�LSO 
-- ---------- CI 

239.50 93981 

332.13 
---- -- ------ CI 

332.13 93982 

16S.37 
------------ CHU 

165.37 93983 

117.84 
117 .B4 
124 .54 

------------ CHK# 
360.22 9391!4 

27.09 
------ ------ CHKV 

27 .119 93985 
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DATE 11/28/2016 TIME 12,40 

VKlR Nl'IMK PP   BOMBER 

Cl REGISTER 
AL CHECKS 

FROM' 11/14/2016 TO' 11/28/2016 
Rl ACil' AL 

DATB PONO 

'ifiLIAM JOYRUD 02 2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L KRYSTON WELLS 
02 2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L JAXON BROWN 

11/14/2016 82ND 
11/1.4/2016 82ND 

XEROX CORPORATION 02 2()17 ()lG-561-462 COPIER LEASE 
02 2fll7 010-403-355 OFFICE EQUIPMENT LEASE 
()2 2017 010-403-301 SUPPLIES 
02 2017 OlG-475-462 EQUIP. LEASE (COPIER) 
02 2017 010-475-301 SUPPLIES 
()2 2017 010-45()-572 OFFICE EQUIPMENT LEASE 
()2 2017 010-450-3 01 SUPPLIES 
02 2017 010-560-462 COPIER LEASE 

02 2017 010-202-100 SALl\RIES PAYABLE 

FAL  PAnlOL FU 02 2017 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

02 2017 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 

02 2017 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 

02 2017 03 9-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 
02 2017 03 9-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 
02 2017 03 9-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 
02 2017 03 9-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 
02 2017 03 9-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 
02 2017 03 9-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 
02 2017 03 9-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 

02 2017 010-409-440 UTILITIES COURTHOUSE 
02 2017 010-409-440 UTILITIES COURTHOUSE 
02 2017 010-455-443 UTILITIEIS-JP!l2 
02 2017 010-458-444 UTILITIBS-JP#4 
02 2017 010-561-440 ELECTRIC 
02 2017 010-530-440 UTILITIES-ELECTIRC 
02 2017 010-561-440 ELECTRIC 

02 2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 

BASE CHARGE-OCTOBER 11/1.4/2()16 JAIL 
BASE CHARGE-OCTOBER 11/l4/2al6 CTY CK 
PRINT CHARGES-OCTOBER 11/1.4/2016 CTY CK 
BASE CHARGE-OCTOBER 11/14/2()16 DA 
PRINT CHARGES-OCTOBER DA 11/14/2016 
BASE CHARGE-OCTOBER 11/14/2016 DIS CK 

11/14/2016 DIS PRINT CHARGES-OCTOBER CK 
COPIER-RENEWAL 11/14/2016 S/O 

CRT ORDER RETIRE REIMB 11/15/2016 

NET SALARIES 11/17/2016 

DPS CELLULAR 11/17 /2016 DPS 

EMERGENCY MGT/CELL!JLAR 11/17/2015 EMC 

COUNTY BARN/REAGAN 11/17/2015 
COONTY BARN/LOT 11/17/2015 
GUARD LIGHT#l/LOT 11/17/2015 
GUARD LIGIIT#2/LOTT 11/17/2015 
511 BRIDGE STREET B11RN 11/17/2015 
LIGHT/REAGAN BARN 11/17/2016 
LIGHT/MARLIN BARN 11/17/2016 

l.25 BRIDGE ST/COURTHOUSE 11/17/2016 

l.34 CRAIK STREET 11/17/2016 
336 COMMERCE STREET 11/17/2016 
432 ST BUS HWY ?/CHILTON 11/17/2016 
2847 HiY 6 11/17/2016 
191 COUNTY ROAD 2902 11/17/2016 
FALLS CO DETENTION CENTE 11/17/2016 

CIVIL PROCESSING FEES 11/17/2016 

R & B 
R & B 
R & B 
R & B 
R & B 
R & B 
R & B 

CRTHSE 
ADULT 
JP#2 
JP#4 
JAIL 
TOWER 
STORAG 

CBK100 PAGE 8 

BATOI 
AMOIJl COilK 

600 . 00 
800.0() 

------------ CBK# 
1,400_00 93986 

140. 83 
181. 53 

11.33 
174.66 

26.61 
234.67 

7.64 
155. 53 

------------ CHU 
932-81l 93987 

200.00 99 
------------ CHKl 

200-0l  93988 

4,342.00 
------------ CHKl 

4,342.00 93989 

135.12 
-- ------ - --- CHKl 

135_12 939!Kl 

24.98 
-------- ---- CI 

24-98 93991 

11.15 
21. 70 
10.62 
10.62 

298.09 
12.74 
10.73 

------------ CIJ 
375.65 93992 

1,768.88 
328.50 

56.94 
79.79 

3,157.26 
47.34 
l.5. 00 

---- -------- ant# 
5,_453. 71 '1'3993 

75. 00 
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MCLERHAN COJli rt 

OLLIB BRO 

AT&T 

AT&T 

PP AC r NUMBER 

02 2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 

02 2017 039-620-574 TRASH DAYS 
02 2017 039-620-574 TRASH DAYS 

02 2017 010-561-420 TELEPHONE 

02 2017 010-560-420 TELEPHONE 

WAL-MART OJMTY/Rl'CS 02 2017 010-490-301 OFFICE SUPPIES 

WAL-MART COMTY/Rl'CS 02 2017 010-665-301 SUPPLIES 

ADT US HOLDINGS,IlfC_ 02 2017 013-455-577 EQUIPMENT/SECURITY 

AMBQLD•S KEY, LOCI[ & AL 02 2017 010-561-301 SUPPLIES 

BIZPitOt'K LLC 02 2017 010-561-301 SUPPLIES 

BRAZOS VAL  02 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

02 2017 010-475-426 TRAVEL REIMlURSBMENT 
02 2017 010-475-428 TRAINING 

CIVIL PROCESSING FEE 

CLEANUP 
CLEANUP 

JAIL PHONES 

PHONE @ SHERIFF DEPT 

OFFICE SUPPLIES 

PROGRAM SUPPLIES 

MONITOR NOV/DEC 

2 KEYS 

CK, PROB W/CAMERAS 

RESISTOR 

TRNG - MILEAGE REIMB. 
TRNG - MEAL REIMB. 

§ CBRTRAL '.l'EXl! SECORI'.I 02 2017 010-561-334 INMATE UNIFORM/SEC.SUPPLIE 5-SMOKE DETECTORS/SHIPP 
0 

u 

.! 
;; 
LL 

In 

� 
.. 

<D 
� 

0 
N -
Ol 
N -

DATE PONO 

ll/l.7 /2016 

11/1B/2fl16 PCTil4 
11/18/2(;16 PCT#4 

11/18/2016 JAIL 

11/18/2016 S/O 

11/28/2016 ELECT I 

11/28/2016 AGR EX 

11/28/2016 J.P.#2 

11/28/2016 JAIL 

11/28/2016 JAIL 

11/28/2016 R & B 

11/28/2016 D.A. 
11/28/2016 D.A. 

11/28/2016 JAIL 

c:muoo PAGB 9 

BlTOI 
AMO!lRT COIE 

------------ CHI:# 
75_00 93994 

75. 00 
------------ CBI(# 

75-00 93995 

200. DO 
3fi0. DO 

------------ CBI(# 
500-00 93996 

183.44 
--------- --- CHKJI 

183-44 93997 

155. 33 
------------ CHKJI 

155-33 93998 

12.85 
------------ CBKI 

12-85 939!19 

40.51 
------------ CHQ 

40-51 �MOllO 

45.54 
------------ CHJ(jc 

45_54 940 1l1 

15-00 
---- -------- CHJ(jc 

16-00 'M01l2 

71.25 
------------ CHJ(jc 

71.25 9401l3 

37.32 
------ -- -- -- CHK!f 

37_32 94004 

250-00 
120.00 

------- ----- CHK# 
3711-00 !14005 

46D.60 
------------ CHK# 

460.60 !141106 
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DATE 11/28/2016 TIMI! 12:40 FROM: 11/14/2016 TO: 11/28/2016 
RMiK  : AL 

CHKl.011 PAGl 10 

BATOI 
AMO COIE 

02 201'1 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE 
02 201'1 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE 
02 2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE 
02 2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE 
02 201'1 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
02 2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE 
02 2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE 
02 2017 01Q-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE 

02 2017 01()-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE 
02 2017 01()-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE 

COU1'ITY INFORMATIOfi RESO 02 2017 ()1()-409-462 COMPUTOR 

02 2017 010-490-302 ELECTION SUPPLIES 

E9AHS OIL COMPA!IY, INC ()2 2017 010-560-330 FUEL & OIL EXPENSE 
02 2017 010-561-330 FUEL & OIL EXPENSE 
02 2017 010-510-301 SUPPLIES 
02 2017 010-4'15-330 FUEL/VEHICLE M/A 

I. ARMANDO ESTRADA 
I. KIMBERI.Y EVANS 
I. OSVALDO SAUCEDO 
I. MATTHEW CHADWICK 

r. 

r. 

r. 

L 
L 

ITIO-CHII.D SUPPORT 
FREDDY COCJIBRHAM 
FREDDY COCJIBRHAM 
JOHN GAUOCJIBRHAM 

KYRA JULSON 
KYRA WILSON 

3() EMAIL ACCTS-OCT 

EI.RCTION SUPPLIES 

FOEI.-OCTOBER 2016 
FOEI.-OCTOBER 2016 
FOEI.-OCTOBER 2016 
FUEI.-OCTOBER 2016 

EVAJIS TIRK SERVICE DIC 02 2017 
02 2017 
02 2017 
02 2017 

039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 
039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 
010-560-454 AUTO REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 
010-560-454 AUTO REPAIR S & MAINTENANCE 

PI.UGS /STOP LEAK/ GLUE 
10-VALVE STEMS 
2 TIRBS MNT/BAL/ROT 
2 TIRBS MNT/SAL/ROT 

l'LOl BAKil CO. OFT 02 2017 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
02 2017 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
02 2017 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 

H & B SUPY DIC 

HART IlIVIC,IlC. 

02 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

02 2017 010-490-303 VOTER S UPPLIES 
02 2017 010-490-301 OFFICE SUPPIES 
02 2017 010-490-303 VOTER SUPPLIES 
02 2017 010-490-301 OFFICE SUPPIES 

BREAD-11/04/16 
BREAD-11/ 11/ 16 
BREAD-11/18/2016 

DEGREASER,MISC FILTBRS 

A1ilNl SOPTWARE LICBNSE 
EARLY VOTING KITS/STICK 
EARLY VOTING BY MAIL KI 
EARI.Y VOTING BY MAII. KI 

POBO 

11/28/2016 C01JNTY 500. 00 
11/28/2016 COUNTY 350.00 
11/28/2016 COUNTY 400.00 
U/28/201 6 B2ND 500.QO 
11/28/2016 B2ND 500.00 
11/28/2016 82ND 2,000.00 
U/28/201 6 CTYCRT 500. 00 
11/28/2016 82ND 

11 /28/2016 82ND 

1,200. 00 
--- ---------

5,950.00 

BOO. 00 
11/28/201 6 CTYCRT 200. 00 

------------
1,,.000_00 

11/28/2016 60. 00 
------------

60.DO 

11/28/20 16 EI.ECTI 603 .48 
------------

6113.48 

H/28/2016 S/0 1,541.40 
11/28/2016 JAIL 385.35 
11/28/2G16 MADIT 20.06 
11/28/2016 D.A. 86.07 

------------
2' 032. 811 

11/28/2016 R & B 123.87 
11/28/2016 R & B 10.00 
11/28/2016 S/O 48.00 
11/28/2G16 S/0 58.00 

---- --------
239.87 

11/28/2016 JAIL 45.00 
11/28/2016 JAIL 45.00 
11/28/2016 JAIL 55.65 

------- -----
145.65 

11/28/2016 R&B 1,060.07 
-- ----------

1,060.07 

11/28/2016 ELECT I 1,268.00 
11/28/2016 ELECT I 891. 75 
11/28/2016 ELECT I 232.00 
11/28/2016 ELECT I 287.25 

------ ------
2,679-00 

cmtll 
94107 

cmtjJ 
941108 

CHKJI 
94009 

CHKJI 
94010 

CBKJt 
94011 

CBKJt 
94012 

CHKJc 
94013 

CHK.I 
94014 

CHKIF 
940J.5 
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DATi 11/28/2016 TIMI! 12,40 Cl RBGISTKR. FROM' 11/14/2016 TO' 11/28/2!116 
Bl!l AC' AL.I. AL ClCKS 

PO IJIO 

J. Scat'T CROCKETr, D.O. 02 2017 010 409-410 HEALTH ADMINISTRATOR 

ITHM/RBASCl'I 

CONTRACT/CO DOCTOR 

DATi 

11/28/2016 

JOH ROBERT VICHA,. JlL 

.JOl!H 1I 

JOm W - SEILEY_. .JR. 

JUDITH G WRil 

KA'.mRYi J GILil 

LDIF.STO  

LOl'S 

LUCE Ll FIRM 

-T1 TRI Gl, IlC. 

� C:O 

MY PEST COB'l'ROL 

02 2017 010 409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE 

02 2!)17 010-409 400 LEGAL AID 
02 2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
02 2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
02 2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
02 2017 010 409 400 r.EGAL AID 

02 2017 010-660-486 CONTRACT LABOR 

02 2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE 
02 2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE 

02 2017 010-475-428 TRAINING 
02 2017 010-475-426 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 

02 2017 010-561-405 INMATE MEDICAL 

02 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

L WILLIAM ROGERS 

I TIO-CHILD SUPPORT 
I TIO-CHILD SUPPORT 
I TIO CHILD SUPPORT 
I TIO-CHILD SUPPORT 
I TIO CHILD SUPPORT 

PARK Ml\NAGEME!IT FEE 

L COURT REPORTER SERVICBS 
L TRIAL REPORT COPY 

TRNG MEAL REIMB. 
TRNG - REIMB MILEAGE 

INMATE RX 

I CE MACHINE 

11/28/2016 82ND 

11/28/2016 82ND 
11/28/2016 82ND 
11/28,/2016 82ND 
11/28/2016 82ND 
11/28/2016 82ND 

11/28/2016 FOBP 

11/28/2016 82ND 
11/28/2016 82ND 

11/28/2016 D.A. 
11/28/2016 D.A. 

11/28/2016 JAIL 

U/28/2016 R & B 

02 2017 01()-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L ANDRE STRICKLIN 11/28/2()16 82ND 

02 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

02 2017 010 409 100 SUPPLEMENT CRT APPEALS 

02 2017 010-561 332 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 

ACETYLEN/HIGH PRESSURE 11/28/2016 R & B 

APPllALS CRT SUPPLHNT. 11/28/2016 CTY 

QUARTERLY PEST CONTROL 11/28/2016 JAIL 

CHK100 PAGE 11 

BATal 
AMO COIE 

82.50 
------------ CHKlt 

82.50 Mll16 

700. DO 
----- - -

700.00 

765.00 
275.00 
275.00 
275.00 
275.00 

--- ---
1,865.00 

1_200.00 
-- ----- - -

1,200.00 

291.50 
116.14 

-------- -

407.64 

120.00 
224.00 

- ----
344.00 

10.7S 
- - -----

10.78 

1,890.50 
----- -------

1_. 8,0 _ 50 

600. 00 
- - ---

6110.00 

34.42 
------------

34.42 

1,936.50 

Cl# 
94017 

CHK# 
94018 

CHKA 
94019 

CHKI 
94020 

CHKI 
94021 

Cl!t 
94022 

CHK!t 
'J4023 

CHK# 
94024 

ant# 
94!125 

-- - - - -
-

--- CHKA 
1, 936. Sil 94026 

150.00 
------------ Cl 

150.0D 94027 
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DlTB 11/28/2016 TIMI! 12,40 CHECK REGISTER �QM, 11/14/2016 TO: 
AL CHBCKS BANK ACCOl: AL 

VElR Rl pp AC IRlMBHR  - ITBM/REASa!I 

HORA FARAH 02 2017 01()-409-4 00 I.EGAL AID ITIO-CHII.IJ SUPPORT 
02 2017 01()-4 09-400 I.EGAL AID ITIO-C/S ENFORCEMENT 
02 2017 illil-409-400 I.EGAL AID ITIO-C/S ENFORCEMENT 
02 2017 010-409-400 I.EGAL AID ITIO-C/S ENFORCEMENT 
02. 2017 010-409-400 I.EGAL AID ITIO-C/S ENFORCEMENT 
02 2017 010-409-400 I.EGAL AID ITIO-C/S ENFORCEMENT 

NORTHERl SAPBTY CO-# Il 02 2017 051-620-301 SUPPLIES 16-730-RM3 2-RAIN SUITS 

OAK PARMS - BOUSTOl DIV 02 2017 Oi0-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES MILK-11/09/2016 
02 2017 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES MILK-11/16/2016 

OH THE GO STICKERS 02 2017 010-560-454 AUTO REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE STATE INSPECTION 

PARSOl ClJloMl ROF 02 2017 070-520-451 COUNTY BUILDING REPAIRS NEW ROOF ON BLDG. 

PA'.l'RICIA samLZ 02 2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID COURT REPORTER SERVICES 
02 2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID COURT REPORTER SERVICES 

PAULA L. AL 02 2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L AMBER NEAL-SHOPPE 
02 2017 Ol.0-409-402. INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENII.E L MICHAEL BOOKER 
02 2017 Ol.0-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L BRUCE SHELI.EY 
02 2017 Ol.0-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L JUDY MUNOZ 

PERFORM!lCE FOD GRODP, 02 2il17 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES FOOD SERVICE-11/1i/2016 

PERY OFFICB PLUS 02 2017 010-409-331 COPIBR EXPENSE 10 CS-CCJPIER PAPER 
02 2017 01()-409-462 COMPUTOR 2 BLACK TONERS 
02 2017 OlG-495-301 SUPPLIES OFFICE suppr,u:s 

PRililT SO 02 2017 OHl-400-301 SUPPLIES APPEAR/RESET NOTICE 
0 2  2017 010-400-301 SUPP[,IES 2500 ENVELOPES 

11/28/2014' Cl0 0  PAGE l.2 

BA'.l'CI 
DATB PO NO AMOl COCl 

11/28/2016 82ND 100.00 
11/28/2016 82ND 175.00 
11/28/2il16 82ND 275.00 
11/28/2016 82ND 175.00 
ll/28/2il16 82ND 275.00 
11/28/2016 82ND 175.00 

------------ C8Q 
l.,l.75.00 94028 

11/28/201& R &B 111. 90 
-------- ---- C8Q 

111.90 94029 

11/28/2016 JAIL 64 -()0 
11/28/201& JAIL 64.00 

---- -------- CHKf 
128.00 94030 

11/28/2016 S/O 7.00 
------ ------ CHK!F 

7.00 94031 

11/28/2016 FOBP 8,900.00 
------ ------ CBK!F 

9, 90(1.00 94032 

11/28/2016 COUNTY 375.00 
11/28/2016 COUNTY 375.00 

------- ----- CHKlt 
750.00 M033 

11/28/2016 COUNTY 250.00 
11/28/2016 CTYCRT 550.00 
11/28/2()16 CTYCRT 450.00 
11/28/2(116 CTYCRT 450.00 

------------ CHK# 
l., 700. 00 94034 

11/28/2016 JAIL 835.39 
----- -- ----- CBKJI 

836.39 941135 

11/28/2016 AUD ITO 435.90 
11/28/2016 AUD ITO 232.78 
11/28/2016 AUD ITO 17.68 

------- ----- C8Q 
61!6. 3fi 94036 

11/28/2016 CTYJUD 99.00 
11/28/2016 CTYJUD 159.00 

------------ C8Q 
258.00 94037 
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OATH 1J./28/2!ll.li TDIH 12:40 CHECK RBGISTKR FROM: 11/14/2016 TO: 
AL ClCKS m\1 AC: ALI. 

VBlilDOR - PP AC J!RIOIBE ACcorntTNNm ITBM/RBASOJI 

PROGRIVB ll SOI.UT 02 2017 010-458-444 UTILITIES-JP#4 TRASH PICKUP 

02 2017 010-475-301 SUPPLIES OFFICE SUPPLIES 
02 2017 087-475-336 OTHER DIRECT OPERATING EXP TONER CARTRIDGES 

02 2017 010-497-301 SUPPLIES 
02 2017 010-475-301 SUPPLIES 
02 2017 010-400-301 SUPPLIES 
02 2017 010-450-301 SUPPLIES 

RElSCHLl!R BR0THBRS 1l 02 2017 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 

RI� M_ SCAJmN, III 02 2017 010-409-395 MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 

WATER, RENT, DELIV 
WATER, RENT, DEL, LATH 
WATER, RENT, COPS,LATB 
WATER, RENT 

GR#7-COMPRESSOR/FREIGHT 

REIMB-EMPLOYMENT AD 

ROBERT STBVRN S1IARP 02 2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L TANNBR WRIGHT 

RUSH 'm.UCK CEN"IBR. lil 02 2017 046-610-576 NElil llQUIPMllNT 
02 2017 03�-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 

Sl DRUG CC»tPAHY 02 2017 010-561-405 INMATE MEDICAL 

SHEL 02 2017 010-561-330 FUEL & OIL EXPENSE 

RllPAIRS-PETEREILT 
REPAIRS-PETEREILT 

INMATE! RX 

FUEL-OCTOBER/NOVEMBER 

02 2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L APPEAL - ATTY FEES 
02 2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L APPEAL - EXPENSES 

S'lBVKfl SWMIER. 02 2017 010-665-301 SUPPLIES OFFICE SUPPLIES 

11/28/2016 

DATE PORO 

11/28/2016 JPfj4 

11/28/2016 D.A. 
11/28/2{)16 VICSVS 

11/28/2016 TREAS 
11/28/2016 D.A. 
11/28/2016 CTYJUD 
11/28/2016 DISCLK 

11/28/2016 R & B 

11/28/2016 

11/28/2016 CTYCRT 

11/28/2()16 R &B 
11/28/2()16 R &B 

11/28/2016 JAIL 

11/28/2016 JAIL 

11/2a/2016 82ND 
11/28/2015 82ND 

11/28/2016 AG llXT 

CHK1GO PAGE 13 

BATCH 
A1'IO CODE 

42. 74 
------------ CHKI 

42. 74 94038 

49.79 
119.11 

------------ CHKf 
168-90 9403:9 

12.93 
51. 90 
48.70 
14.42 

------ ------ CHK# 
127 .95 94040 

245. ()0 
------------ CHK# 

245.DO 94641 

21. OU 
------------ CHXJ! 

21.00 94642 

370.00 
------------ CHXJ! 

370-00 94043 

17,500.00 
4,841.37 

------------ CHKI 
22p34 1-37 94044 

4,031.09 
----- ------- CHKI 

4,031.09 94045 

261. 85 
----- ------- CHKI 

261.85 94046 

912.()0 
97.21 

------------ CHKI 
1,009.21 94047 

28.lS 
------------ CHK# 

211.18 94<1411 

SYSCO CEl TEXAS, Il 02 2017 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES FOOD SERVICE-11/17/2016 11/28/2016 JAIL 595.83 
------------ CID:# 

595 .1!3 94649 
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DATE 11/28/2016 TDIB 12,40 CHECK RBGISTER 
AL CHBCKS 

VEl -

TASER IN'IKRl!OHM. 

PP AC lmMBl!R AC HAMl 

02 2017 010-550-301 SUPPLIES 

T1!XAS ASOCIATIOfl OF CO 02 2017 010-403-428 TRAINING & EDUCA.TION 

THIRD AIJMIRTSTRATIVK JU 02 2017 010-435-406 ASSESSMENT FEES 

TIJIJMSO RBOTERS - WEST 02 2017 030-460-301 I.AW BOOKS-SUPPLIES 
02 2017 030-460-301 I.AW BOOKS-SUPPLIES 

YIPFAJI MURY 02 2017 010-457-443 RENT OFFICE SPACE 

TIPTOl Ifl'r&RlOl,Dl 02 2017 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 

'.raAC'lR SUPPLY CREDIT P 02 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 
02 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 
02 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 
02 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

TX TAG 02 2017 010-561-301 SUPPLIES 
02 2017 010-560-301 SUPPLIES 

llBIPIRST CORPORATION 02 2017 039-620-235 UNIFORMS 
02 2017 039-620-235 UNIFORMS 

n!QM, 11/14/2016 TQ, 11/28/2016 
- ACOXJRT, Ard. 

4 TASER CART'S 

TRNG- L. WATKINS 

F/Y ASSESSMENT 

LAW BOOK SUBSCRIPTION 
LAW BOOK SUBSCRIPTION 

RENT ON OFFICE SPACE 

TSfi5-SYNCHRONIZE 

CHAIN HOIST 
TOL BOXES/SHOVEL 
MISC TOOLS 
HOSE REEL 

TOLL CHARGES 
TOLL CHARGES 

IJNIFORMS-11/8/2016 
IJNIFORMS-11/15/2016 

DATE 

11/28/2016 

11/28/2016 

11/28/2016 

11/28/2016 
11/28/2016 

11/28/2016 

11/28/201 6 

l.1/28/2016 
11/28/2016 
11/28/2016 
11/28/2016 

11/28/2016 
11/28/2016 

11/28/2016 
11/28/2016 

PO NO 

CON.#1 

CTYCLK 

CTY 

LAWLIS 
LAWLIS 

Jl'll3 

R & B 

R & S 
R & B 
R & B 
R & B 

JAIL 
JAIL 

R & S 
R & S 

llAL-MART COf9!DHI/RFCS 02 2017 010-475-301 SUPPLIES OFFICE SUPPLIES 11/28/2016 D.A . 

WILIAM JUYRUD 02 2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L DEMBTRBON TOLBERT 
02 2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L STANLEY COLLIN 

XEROX BOSDIBSS SERVICHS 02 2017 010-403-332 RECORDING & INDEXING 20/20 LAND RECORDS 

11/28/2()16 COUNTY 
11/28/2()16 CTYCRT 

11/28/2016 CTY CK 

cmaoo PAGB 14 

BATOI 
AMOaRT O'.l 

113.36 
------------ C!IK# 

113.36 94G50 

180. 00 
------------ CBK# 

l.80-00 94051 

1, 140 .40 
--- --------- CHX# 

1 .140a40 94052 

344.57 
1, 089 .1.4 

----- ------- CI 
1,433-71 94053 

250.00 
------------ CI 

250.00 94054 

473. 93 
------------ CHXI 

473_93 94055 

69.99 
503 .97 
132.93 

19.99 
-------- ---- CID(# 

726-88 94056 

10.47 
6.35 

------------ Cl# 
16.82 94057 

265. 94 
289.81 

------------ Cl# 
555. 75 "4058 

37. 94 
------------ antll 

37 _94 94059 

300.00 
700.00 

------- ----- CI 
1,000-00 94060 

1,600.00 
------------ CI 

1,600.oe 94061 
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DATB 11/28/2016 7IMR 12,40 

WilT.RBNI CIX'IMIJCATIO 02 2017 029-455-423 INTERNET 
02 2017 010-458-420 PHONE 

Nll!IDSf� COl'MlCATIO 02 2017 010-457-420 PHONE 
02 2017 029-455-423 INTERNET 

ClCK REGISTER 
AL CHCKS 

FRQK, 11/14/2016 70, 11/28/2016 
Bl 1IC' ALI. 

ITl!M/RBASCl 

INTERNET 
PHONE SERVICE 

!?HONE SERVICE 
INTERNET 

DATB PONO 

11/23/2016 .JP#4 
11/23/2016 .JPll4 

11/23/2016 JPll3 
11/23/2016 Jl?ll3 

PAL  TAX ASSBSS 02 2017 ill0-560-454 AUTO REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE STATE INSPECTION 11/23/2016 S/O 

JOBL ST!lT COLIBSWORT 02 2017 04 7-728-425 HAULING HAULING-CR 452-FEMA 11/15/2016 PCT#4 
02 20:L7 04 7-624-425 HAULING HAULING-CR 475-FEMA 11/15/2016 PCT#4 

JOBL ST!lT COLDISHORT 02 2017 047-683-425 HAULING HAULING-CR 450-FEMA 11/15/2016 PCT#4 
02 2017 04 7-746-425 HAULING HAULING-CR 455-FEMA U/15/2016 PCT!t4 

JOBI. S'I'lT O'.lLINSNORT 02 2017 OH-631-425 HAULING HAULING-CR 109-FEMA  PCTil1 
02 2017 047-696-425 HAULING HAULING-CR 478-FEMA  PCTl!4 

JOBI. ST!l cm.r:TN!liORT 02 2017 045-623-425 HAULING HAULING-CR 108 11./1.5/2016 PCT!ll 
02 2017 045-623-425 HAULING HAULING-CR 118 11/l.5/2016 PCT!ll 
02 2017 045-623-425 HAULING HAULING-CR 143 11/15/2016 PCT!ll 
02 2017 045-623-425 HAULING HAULING-CR 125 11/15/2016 PCT!ll 

JOB:L STal\RT cm.r.RT 02 2017 045-626-425 HAULING HAULING-CR 493 11/15/2016 PCT!l4 
02 2017 045-626-425 HAULING HAULING-CR 484 11/15/2016 PCT!l4 
02 2017 045-626-425 HAULING HAULING-CR 499E 11/15/2016 PCT!l4 
02 2017 045-626-425 HAULING HAULING-CR 466 11/15/2016 PCT!l4 
02 2017 045-626-425 HAULING HAULING- CR 423 11/15/2()16 PCT!l4 

.JOEL STal COLRT 02 2017 047-621.-425 HAULING HAULING-CR 419-FEMl\. 11/15/2016 PCT!l4 
02 2017 047-696-425 HAULING HAULING-CR 478-FEMl\. 11/15/2016 PCT!l4 
02 2011 041-745-425 HAULING HAULING-CR 430-FEMA H/15/2016 PCTIM 
02 2017 047-742-425 HAULING HAULING-CR 433-PEMA 11/15/2016 PCT!l4 

JOB:L S"l'OART cm.r.RT 02 2017 047-672-425 HAULING HAULING-CR 307-Fl!MA 11/15/2016 PCT!l3 
02 2017 047-675-425 HAULING HAULING-CR 403-FEMA 11/15/2016 PCTjl3 

CEIK100 PAGE 1 5  

BATCH 
AMOIJl!I COIE 

54.'>9 
141. 68 

------------ ClI 
196-67 94062 

115.83 
35.00 

------------ ClI 
150 - 83 94063 

7_50 
------------ CHKI 

7_50 94064 

926. 26 
833.Gl 

---------- -- CHKI 
1,75'J.27 2373 

411.42 
374.71 

------------ CHKlf 
786.13 2374 

478.67 
163.30 

------------ Cl# 
641-97 2375 

319 .40 
424.56 
274. 73 
13B. 97 

- ----- ------ Cl# 
1,157-66 2376 

408. 76 
158. 97 
327.26 
163.42 
158. 66 

--- ----- ---- OIKll 
1,217.07 2377 

114. 97 
162.50 
1.64.46 
164. 03 

------ ------ CBKJI 
605-96 2378 

162.69 
B'>.18 
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DATE 11/28/2016 TIME J.2,40 rnKCK REGISTER 

VERDORN!IME pp AcaJmfT l!IOMB AC -

JOEL. S'l."UAR  02 2017 045-625-425 HAULING 
02 2017 045-625-425 HAULING 

PROST  ST<l!IE CQ_ 02 2017 047-683-392 MATERIALS 
02 2017 047-631-392 MATERIALS 
02 2017 047-621-392 MATERIAL 

PROS'l'    S"l'O CQ _ 02 2017 045-626-392 GRAVEL 
02 2017 045-623-392 GRAVEL 
02 2017 045-623-392 GRAVEL 
02 2017 045-623-392 GRAVEL 
02 2017 045-623-392 GRAVEL 
02 2017 045-623-392 GRAVEL 

EVAHS TIRK SERVICB INC 02 2017 045-620-353 TIRES & TUBES 

PLAil TIRK O'.JMPANY 02 2017 045-620-353 TIRES & TUBES 
02 2017 045-620-353 TIRES & TUBES 

COST EQl!Il'MBl 02 2017 045-623-425 HAULING 
0 2  2017 045-625-425 HAULING 

KlFH RIVER 02 2017 045-623-392 GRAVEL 
02 2017 045-624-392 GRAVEL 
02 2017 045-625-392 GRAVEL 
02 2017 045-626-392 GRAVEL 

WILSO!f CULVERTS, IlfC 02 2017 045-620-393 CULVERTS 

DAVID S'l'Bil ntOClLIN 02 2017 045-625-425 HAULING 

DAVID ST'.Bll '1'ROCKl 02 2017 047-686-425 HAULING 

AL CHBCKS 
FRQM, 11/14/2016 TO' 11/28/2016 cmroo PAGE 16 

BMK AC, AL 
BATQI 

ITDl/REASCfi DATB PONO AMOUNT COLE 

------------ CHKJI 
3ll1-8? 2379 

HAULING-CR 362 11/l.5/2016 PCTll3 442. 03 
HAULING-CR 361 H/l.5/2Gl6 PCTll3 234.67 

------------ CHKj! 
6"16-70 2380 

ROAD BASE-CR 450-FllMA 11/15/2016 PCTJl4 196. 88 
ROAD BASE-CR 109-FllMA 11/15/2016 PCTil4 652.61 
ROAD BASE-CR 419-FBMA 11/15/2016 PCTil4 97.99 

------------ CI!Kj! 
94? -411 2381 

ROAD BASE-CR 493 11/15/2016 PCTil4 845.70 
ROAD BASE-CR 143 11/15/2016 PCTill. 470.18 
ROAD BASE-CR 119 11/15/2016 PCTill. 89.44 
ROAD BASE-CR 118 11/15/2016 PCTil1 485. 96 
ROAD BASE-CR 108 11/15/2016 PCTil1 290 . 40 
ROAD BASE-CR 125 11/15/2016 PCT#1 99.25 

------------ CHK:I 
2,280-93 2382 

2 TIRES 11/22/2016 288.16 
---- - - ------ CHK:I 

288-H; 2383 

a TIRES 11/22/2016 2_ 240. 52 
7 TIRllS 11/22/2016 470 -99 

---------- -- CHK:I 
2. ?11.51 2384 

HAULING 11/22/2015 PCTU 11430.00 
HAULING 11/22/2016 PCTil3 74!LOO 

------------ CHKf 
2 ,, 178. 00 2385 

ROAD BASE-STOCKPILE 11/22/2016 PCTU 3,065.00 
ROAD BASE-STOCKPILE 11/22/2016 PCTlJ2 3,065-00 
ROAD BASE-STOCKPILE 11/22/2016 PCTlt3 3,065.00 
ROAD BASE-STOCKPILE 11/22/2016 PCTit4 3,065.00 

------------ CHKll' 
12,260.GO 2386 

CULVERTS-CR 417A 11/22/2016 PCTlt4 900.00 
------------ CHKll' 

900.GO 231!? 

HAULING-CR 373 11/22/2016 PCT!l3 1,470.42 
------------ CHKll' 

1,4?0.42 2388 

HAULING-CR 490-FEMA 11/22/2016 PCT!l3 1,372.56 
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�TE 11/28/2016 �IMK 12c40 

Vl!RDOR. -      

JOEL STUART COLLilSlT 02 201 7 047-686-425 HAULING 
02 201 7 04 7-68 9-425 HAULING 

JOEL STOAR.T OOLINSliORT 02 2017 045-625-425 HAULING 
0 2  201 7 045-625-425 HAULING 

JOEL STUART COLINSliORT 02 2017 045-623-425 HAULING 
02 2017 045-624-425 HAULING 
02 2017 045-625-425 HAU I.ING 
02 20].') 045-626-425 HAULING 

llilVID STBil TR.UCKIRG 02 2017 045-623-425 HAULING 
02 2017 045-624-425 HAULING 
02 2017 045-625-425 HAULING 
02 2017 045-626-425 HAULING 

BLUE CAT TROCKl 02 2017 045-625-425 HAULING 

BLUE CAT TRUCKl 02 2017 047-686-425 HAULING 
02 2017 047-689-425 HAULING 

FROST CRDSHBD STOl CO. 02 2017 047-683-392 MATERIALS 

FROST CRDSHBD S'l'OJl CO. 02 2017 045-623-392 GRAVEL 
02 2017 045-623-392 GRAVEL 
02 2017 045-626-392 GRAVEL 

02 2017 027-465-301 SUPPI.IES 

GARY llilVERPORT 02 2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

CHECK REGISTER 
AL CHECKS 

FROM' 11/14/20Ui TO: 11/28/2016 
Bl ACCOUNr: AL 

rrEM/RBl DATE 

HAULING-CR 490-FEMA 11/22/2016 
HAULING-CR 459-FEMA 11/22/2016 

HAULING-CR 373 11/22/2016 
HAULING-CR 347A 11/22/2016 

HAULING-STOCKPII.E 11/22/2016 
HAULING-STOCKPILE 11/22/2016 
HAULING-STOCKPILE l 1122/2016 
HAULING-STOCKPILE 11/22/2016 

HAULING-STOCKPILE  
HAULING-STOCKPILE  
HAULING-CR 347A/STOCKPIL  
HAULING-STOCKPILE  

HAULING-CR 373 11/22/2016 

HAULING-CR 490-l'EMA 11/22/2()15 
HAULING-CR 459-FEMA 11/22/2()15 

RQAD BASE-CR 450-FEMA 11/22/2015 

RQAD BASE-CR 116,106 11/22/2016 
ROAD BASE-CR 183 11/22/2016 
ROAD BASE-CR 423 11/22/2016 

1., 000 JURY CHECKS 11/16/2016 
VOID �:11/16/2916 

REIMBURSE RBTIJRNED CHECK 11/16/2016 

PORO 

PCTll3 
PCTll3 

PCTl!3 
PCT!l3 

PCT!ll 
PCT!l2 
PCT!l3 
PCT!l4 

PCT!ll 
PCTl!2 
PCT!l3 
PCTll4 

PCTll3 

PCT113 
PCT113 

PCT114 

PCTl!1 
PCTU 
PCT#4 

ClOO PAGE 17 

BATCH 
N«l com: 

------------ CHKI 
1,372-56 2389 

136.29 
745. 15 

------------ CHKI 
881.44 23!l0 

739.55 
265.()0 

------------ CHKl' 
1,004-55 2391 

37_50 
37.50 
37.50 
37.50 

------------ CHKl' 
15!1.00 2392 

93.75 
93.75 

226.25 
93.75 

------------ CHK!I 
507-50 2393 

572. ia 
------------ CHKj! 

572.18 2394 

144 .17 
766. 08 

------------ CHKj! 
910-25 2395 

381.49 
------------ CIO 

381.49 2396 

654. 38 
1,125.63 

97.54 
------------ CIO 

1,8 77.55 23!17 

392. 00 
------------ •voDJ> 

392.00 11655 

5.00 
------------ ClI 

5.00 11656 
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DA'.l'B 11/28/2016 TIME 12,40 CHCK REGISTER 
AL CilECKS 

PR:IlfT SOIJRCE 

JEHIFHR LOPBZ 

PP ACOJUl!IT NlER ACO'.lIINT lil!ME 

02 2017 027-465-301 SUPPLIES 

03 2017 110-570-426 TRAVEL & TRAINING 

BILIBGI POLGRAPH SBRV 03 2017 110-570-431 YOUTH SERVICES 

HEOlKX & COHSIJ 03 2017 110-570-431 YOUTH SERVICES 

AAROH p_ PIERCE, PHD- 03 2017 110-570-431 YOUTH SERVICES 

03 2017 110-570-330 FUBL & MAINTENANCE 

GRAYSOH comrt'Y DEl'T OF 03 2017 110-570-414 DETENTION INTER-COUNTY 

AT & T 03 2017 110-570-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 

CHRIS LOPBZ 03 2017 110-570-426 TRAVEL & TRAINING 

FRAHK A_ POC;LIESB,PBD., 03 2017 110-570-431 YOUTH SERVICES 

SlTl!L TRACKil OPP 03 2017 115-5117-601 EXTERNAL CONTRACTS 

l'RQl, 11/14/2016 Tl), 11{28/2016 
BAl AC, AL 

ITUl/RE!IBO!l Dl PO RO 

1,000 .JURY CHECKS PRINT 11/16/2016 

MILEAGE-1318 MILES@.54 11/15/2016 50622 

POLYGRAPH SERVICES 11/15/2016 50637 

CHK100 PAGB 18 

BATCH 
JIMOCJHT CODE 

392.00 
------------ CHK# 

392 .oo 11658 

711. 72 
------------ CHK# 

711-72 5384 

25Q.OO 
------------ CHK# 

250.00 5385 

SEXUAL BEHAVIOR TREATMEN 11/15/2016 50639 350.00 

FORENSIC EVALUATION 11/l.5/2016 50636 

FUEL-DEPT VEHICLE 11/15/2016 50641 

DETENTION 11/15/2016 50634 

INTERNET SERVICES 11/15/2016 50640 

MILBAGE-1132.9 MILES@.54 11/18/2016 50643 

PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATION 11/18/2016 50642 

TRACKER MONITOR 11/15/2016 50638 

------------ �# 
350-00 538li 

400. 00 
------------ Cl# 

400-DO 5387 

169.21 
------------ CHKl'I 

169.21 5388 

390.00 
------- ----- CHKl'I 

390-00 5389 

55.00 
-- ---------- CHKl'I 

55.00 5390 

611. 76 
------------ CHKf 

611. 76 5391 

250.00 
------------ CHKf 

250.00 5392 

272 _ 8() 
------ ---- --

2 7 2-80 
CHK# 

4902 

03 2017 115-5111-601 PPA-POST ADJ(NON-SEC)EXT C PLACEMENT 11/15/2016 50626 4,544�4:0 
------------ CHK# 

4,544-40 4303 

4-M YOOTH SERVICES ll/15/2016 50628 3, 193 . 93 
------------ CHK# 

03 2017 115-596-601 EXTERNAL CONTRACTS PLACEMENT 

3,19 3-93 4304 

4-M YOOTH SERVICES 03 2017 115-583-601 EXTERNAL CONTRACTS DETENTION 11/15/2016 50629 450.00 



<D 
N 
0 -
<D 
N 

C! 
0. 

"' 
.. 
0 
.. 
'6 
::I 
«( 
>. 
.. 
c: 
::I 
0 
u 

.! 
'i 
LL 

Ol 

� 
.. 

<D 
� 

0 
N -
Ol 
N -

DA'.l'K 11/28/2016 TIME 12:40 

pp  NUMBER. 

BOliD FAMILY HEALTH CLilf 03 2017 115-583-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 

FROM: 11{14/2016 TO' 11/28/2016 
B1>l'IK AC: AL 

DATE PO llO 

PHYSICALS/TB TESTS 11/15/2016 50635 

GOLF COAS'r TRADES CKl!ITE 03 2017 115-581-601 PPA-POST ADJ{NON-SEC}EXT C PLACEMENT-PID� 166500011 11/15/2016 50632 

4 -M YOU'l'H SERVICES 03 2017 115-583-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 

GRAYSOB COl DEPr OF 03 2017 115-583-501 INTER-COUNTY CONTRACTS 
03 2017 115 -596-501 INTER-COUNTY CONTRACTS 

4-M YCJD'1'H SERVICES 03 2017 115-583-601 EXTERNAL CONTRACTS 

Lil!RSTOHE  JUVENI 03 2017 115-583-501 INTER-COUNTY CONTRACTS 
03 2017 115-583-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 

MEDICATION 

DETENTION 
PLACEMENT 

DETENTION 

DETENTION 
MEDICAL PHYSICAL 

ll./15/2016 50631 

11/15/ 2016 50633 
11/15/ 2016 50633 

11/18/ 2016 50630 

11/18/ 2016 50644 
11/18/2016 50644 

cmuoo PAGB 19 

BATal 
.l CODE 

------------ CHKV 
450-00 4905 

180 - 00 
------------ C!IKV 

110_00 4906 

3, 193. 93 
------------ CBK# 

3,193-93 4907 

166.oa 
--------- ---

166-08 

2,860.00 
795. Oil 

------------

3,655-00 

2,250-00 
-- ----- -----

2,250-00 

4,Ql4�00 
45.00 

------------

4,059.00 

220, 916 .99 
392.00 

220,524-99 

CHKJI 
4908 

CHKl 
4909 

CHKI 
4910 

CHKI 
4911 




